
S.No DEMAT_ID FROLIO NAME WARRANT 
NO

DIVIDEND 
AMOUNT

MICR ADDRESS1 ADDRESS 2 ADDRESS 3 ADDRESS 4 PINCODE JH1 JH2

1 000164 CHIME GONPO G 11 2500.00 15 12 CAMP NO 4 (OLD) BYLAKUPPE (PO) MYSORE (DT) 571104
2 000301 GURU WANGYAL 13 2500.00 17 BYLAKUPPE (PO) MYSORE (DT) 571104
3 000494 LHAPA TSEMCHOE P 16 2500.00 20 C/O TIBETAN MAIZE CENTRE B M ROAD BYLAKUPPE MYSORE (DT) 571107
4 000777 PEMA TSWANG C 17 2500.00 21 C/O TIBETAN MAIZE CENTRE B M ROAD BYLAKUPPE MYSORE (DT) 571107
5 001230 THUPTEN NGODUP P 18 2500.00 22 C/O TIBETAN MAIZE CENTRE B M ROAD BYLAKUPPE MYSORE (DT) 571107
6 001231 TSERING YANGCHEN T 19 2500.00 23 C/O TIBETAN MAIXE CENTRE B M ROAD BYLAKUPPE MYSORE (DT) 571107
7 000755 PANDURANGA SETTY H 21 2500.00 25 MALIYAMMANA HALLI HOSPET (TK) BELLARY (DT) KARNATAKA 583222
8 000709 PADMAPRIYA B 32 2500.00 36 M-31,PERIYAR NAGAR (NEXT TO DR.S.K.GOVINDAN NURSING -HOME) ERODE 638001
9 IN30039412544610 SELVARAJ K V 38 4040.50 42 60,SAKTHY NAGAR THINDAL(P.O) ERODE 638009

10 IN30021411715425 LEELAVATHY K V 40 1750.00 44 COLLECTOR S RESIDENCE VIP COLONY SAMPATH NAGAR ERODE 638011
11 009019 PERIYASAMY 41 2500.00 45 VALLIAPPA GOUNDAN VALASU NATHAPPALAYAM (PO) MOOLANUR (VIA), DHARAPURAM (TK) ERODE 638106
12 1201320000853512 S RAMASAMY . 49 2250.00 53 9 KASIM SAHIR STREET KARUR KARUR 639001
13 IN30163740991886 LATHASHANTHINI K 50 2000.00 54 O NO2 N NO 12 THIRUVENKATAM NAGAR VADUGAPALAYAM COIMBATORE RURAL POLLACHI TAMIL NADU 642001
14 008674 THOMAN P L 54 2150.00 58 PUNNELI PARAMBIL HOUSE KOMADI JAMAKKAL THEAZHEKAD POST TRICHUR 680697
15 001222 THOMAS C J 61 2500.00 65 EDATHIL HOUSE THALAYAZHAM (PO) VAIKOM KERALA 686607
16 000034 ANBARASU K M 65 1250.00 69 SEMBARAI PATTI POTURAVOOTHANPATTI (PO) KULITHALAI (TK) TIRUCHY
17 000500 LOBSANG DHUNTSOK T 70 1250.00 74 NORLING ENTERPRISES SERA LAMA CAMP(PO) BYLAKUPPE (DT) MYSORE
18 000544 MANJU PRASAD H 71 1250.00 75 MARIYAMMANA HALLI HOSPET (TK) BELLARY (DT) KARNATAKA
19 000557 MARAPPAN P 72 1250.00 76 ENGINEER THOTTAM GOVINDAMPALAYAM (PO) ATTUR (TK) SALEM DT RAJAN M
20 000684 NATARAJAN R 75 1250.00 79 S/O.LATE RAMASAMY PILLAI CHETTY NAICKENPATTI POST NORTH BYEPASS ROAD, NATARAJ NAGAR DINDIGUL
21 000758 PARAMASHIVA P M 76 1250.00 80 L19-25,12TH CROSS GANGOTHRI LAYOUT MYSORE KARANATAKA
22 000774 PARVATHI H 77 1250.00 81 MARIYAMMANAHALLI HOSPET (TK) BELLARY (DT) KARNATAKA
23 000920 RAVINDRAN E P 78 1250.00 82 SONA NIVAS KODIYERI (PO) MOOZHIKARA TELLICHEERY RAJEEVAN K SOMASUNDARAM K
24 000953 SAKTHIVELU K 80 1250.00 84 5/666 KALINGARAYANPALAYAM SARASWATHI KALYANA MANDAM BACK SIDE BHAVANI KARUNAIAMMAL
25 000969 SANTHAKUMAR I 81 1250.00 85 180/6 A J N ROAD THIRUVALLUR
26 001574 JEGADHAMBAL M 85 250.00 89 72-T/1 AGILMEDU STREET A-52 SIDDHARTHA NILAYAM ERODE
27 002414 BABU NATARAJAN K 86 250.00 90 10/53 AGRAHARAM CHINNA DHARAPURAM ARAVAKKURICHI T K KARUR D C DIST
28 002543 MANI M 89 250.00 93 LINGAMA NAICKEN PATTY PO PALLAPATTY VIA ARAVAKURICHI TK KARUR DT
29 002721 CHIDAMBARASAMY R 90 450.00 94 POOSARI THOTTAM NEAR CTC SHED,KORAVAMPALAYAM PALLADAM
30 002856 PALANISAMY A 92 200.00 96 122 PAMBA GOUNDEN PALAYAM PASUR POST ERODE
31 003051 PALANISAMY K M 93 400.00 97 KOLANTHAN VALASU KANCHI KOVIL PO PERIYAR DIST TAMIL NADU
32 003069 GOPAL SAMY A P 94 200.00 98 MUKASI ANNUMANAN PALLAI ARACHALUR VIA PERIYAR DT TAMIL NADU
33 003164 SARASWATHI N 95 400.00 99 B-16, CHERAN NAGAR COIMBATORE ROAD POLLACHI -2
34 003738 ABIRAMI K 97 250.00 101 40 AGILMEDU 5TH STREET ERODE (PO)
35 003739 KAMALAKANNAN N 98 200.00 102 40 AGILMEDU 5TH STREET ERODE (PO)
36 003740 GNANASEKARAN T N 99 250.00 103 3 SOUTH HANUMANTHRAYAN KOIL ST ERODE (PO)
37 003741 MANIMAGALAI G 100 200.00 104 3 SOUTH HANUMANTHRAYAN KOIL ST ERODE (PO)
38 003747 KARTHIKEYAN K N 101 250.00 105 54 RAMASAMY GOUNDER ST ERODE
39 003748 MANJULA K 102 200.00 106 54 RAMASAMY GOUNDER ST ERODE
40 004017 JAYA K 103 450.00 107 PARISALTHURAI NALL ROAD LAKKAPURAM PO ERODE
41 004056 KIRUTIKAI VASU C 105 250.00 109 KANGEYAM ROAD CHENNIMALAI POST ERODE
42 004078 MANI P. 106 250.00 110 69A,ANNAMALAI STREET MUTHUKUMARASAMY NAGAR ERODE
43 004464 KANAGAMBAL P 107 250.00 111 238 ERODE ROAD PERUNDURAI
44 004486 KRISHNAVENI 108 200.00 112 V K VELAM PALAYAM MUTHAYEE PALAYAM PO GANAPATHI PALAYAM PERIYAR DT
45 005561 KRISHNAMOORTHY V 111 200.00 115 LATHU VADI 1/37 D,KUDDI STREET LATHU VADI POST NAMAKKAL  DIST
46 005584 VEMULAPALLI PURNACHANDRA RAO 112 1100.00 116 BETHAPUDI POST REPALLI MANDAL TALUK GUNTUR DIST ANDHRA PRADESH VEMULAPALLI SIVA PRASAD
47 006246 BAGYAM N 115 450.00 119 C/O.CPT.DR.KALIANNAN H1/31,TNHB COLONY MULLAI NAGAR,MOHANUR ROAD NAMAKKAL
48 006292 ANIL KUMAR C 116 200.00 120 CHERAYATH HOUSE MANALAYA POST PERINTALMANNA VIA MALAPURAM DT KERALA
49 006768 RATHINASAMY S 118 450.00 122 MAMARATHUPALAYAM CHITHODU PO PERIYAR DT
50 007084 MANONMANI R 119 250.00 123 D/O P RAMASAMY MUDAVAN KADU KARICHI PALAYAM PO TIRUCHENGODE TK
51 007194 DHAKCHINA MOORTHI P 120 250.00 124 SILUVAN KATTU THOTTAM THOTTI PALAYAM PO BHAVANI TK
52 007304 THANDAVARAYAN C 123 200.00 127 VARAGUR COLONY VARAGUR POST NAMAKKAL TALUK
53 007307 PONNUSAMY CHETTIYAR M 124 200.00 128 17 CHETTIYAR STREET PARAMATHY VELORE
54 007618 SUBRAMANIAM V 125 400.00 129 C/O V GOVINDASAMY SOUTH STREET VELUR PO
55 007793 TAMILARASAN P 127 450.00 131 L KANAVAI PATTI PO GANESHA PURAM VIA NAMAKKAL
56 007856 KANDASAMY GOUNDER C 128 250.00 132 VADAVATHUR PO ERUMAPATTI VIA NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI
57 007932 JAYABAL PERIYANAYAGAM D 129 200.00 133 2/94 PALAYAM CHITTIKULAM BARGIT MANAGARAM PALAYAM KOTTAI
58 008029 PICHAIMUTHU S 130 250.00 134 NORTH STREET UADYAR KULAM POST NAZARETH (VIA) TUTICORIN
59 008031 EZHILARASAN K 131 250.00 135 1/64 RANGA MESTHRI ST RAJA PETTAI CHETTIKARAI PO DHARMAPURI
60 008046 SOMA SUNDARAM S 133 250.00 137 KONGARAPPATTI POST KAMBINALLUR VIA HARUR TK DHARMAPURI DIST
61 008065 SAKUNTALA S 134 200.00 138 24 E,DEVASTHANA QUARTERS OLD MUNSEEF COURT CAMPUS R.F.ROAD PALANI
62 008118 SUBRAMANIYAM K P 135 50.00 139 VEYLAMPALAYAM PATTRAI MODAKKURICHI
63 008120 DEIVANAI D 136 50.00 140 KATTUPPALAYAM SAMINATHAPURAM (PO)
64 008121 SENTHIL KUMAR V 137 50.00 141 KATTUPPALAYAM SAMINATHAPURAM (PO)
65 008339 KAREEM MK 138 400.00 142 MANADATH (HOUSE) KAPPRASSERY, NEDUMBASSERY POST, ALUVA, ERNAKULAM DT.
66 008484 PALANIAMMAL 139 250.00 143 67 D, RAJIV NAGAR MADURAI ROAD MANAPPARAI
67 008527 CHITRA DEVI 140 200.00 144 KANNIKAPARAMESHWARI STREET VEERAPANDI VILLAGE GOBICHETTIPALAYAM(TK)
68 008554 LAKSHMI 141 200.00 145 D.NO.66/41,WILLINGTON STREET NAMAKKAL TOWN NAMAKKAL(TK & DT)
69 008569 SARASWATHI 142 450.00 146 B-16, CHERAN NAGAR COIMBATORE ROAD MAHALINGAPURAM POST POLLACHI
70 008984 PUSHPA 144 200.00 148 NO.78, KULALAR STREET PANDAMANGALAM P.VELUR (TALUK) NAMAKKAL
71 008990 SENTHIL KUMAR 145 200.00 149 NO.3-85, AGRAHARAM ARASALUR POST THOTTIAM TALUK TRICHY
72 009246 KALAICHELVI 147 1050.00 151 OLD NO.55, NEW NO.81 KONERIPATTY
73 009319 JAYAPRIYA 148 400.00 152 858/4 R.D.R. HOUSE FAIRLANDS ROAD YERCAUD
74 009923 RAJA 154 250.00 158 DOOR NO.3, AARUPADAIYAN NAGAR ADUKKUPPARAI PIRIVU NASIYANUR MAIN ROAD ERODE
75 010000 SHANMUGA SUNDARAM K. 156 200.00 160 PARAIYAKATTU THOTTAM CHENNIMALAIPALAYAM PASUPAPATTI (PO) ERODE
76 010011 VAIDESHWARAN R. 158 200.00 162 B1-SF-L  SUNNYSIDE APT RAM-LAXMAN NAGAR SOWRIPALAYAM COIMBATORE-28
77 1201320000220432 L P M ANANDHAN . 160 69.00 164 53 GANDHI NAGAR ERODE 0
78 IN30021413396593 RAHUL AGARWAL 161 325.00 165 16 TRANSIT CAMP STATE ENTRY ROAD NEAR N RAILWAY DRM OFFICE CONNAUGHT PLACE NEW DELHI 110001
79 IN30147720091364 VISHWA NATH SETH 162 50.00 166 4374 4 - B , ANSARI ROAD DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI 110002
80 009733 PRABHA 163 400.00 167 22 OLD MIG FLATS PHASE-II PRASAD NAGAR NEW DELHI 110005
81 IN30086110063810 DEEPAK KUMAR DUA 165 150.00 169 4/13 Ashok Nagar New Delhi 110018



82 IN30114310362610 AMEET GANGULY 166 150.00 170 I 1647 C R PARK NEW DEHLI 110019
83 1204230000010167 ANITA SOOD 167 710.00 171 3, FEROZE GANDHI ROAD, LAJPAT NAGAR, NEW DELHI 110024
84 1202990001121561 SUBHASH CHANDER KHURANA 170 52.50 174 247 RISHI NAGAR SHAKUR BASTI NEW DELHI 110034
85 IN30011810104531 KITTY OBEROI 171 500.00 175 DU 134 PITAMPURA DELHI 110034
86 1202420000783333 BRIJ MOHAN 172 145.50 176 H NO 3837A, GALI NO-7 KANHIYA NAGAR TRI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110035
87 IN30114310002421 MANI GUPTA 173 25.00 177 4657 GALI NO-15 JAI MATA MARKET TRI NAGAR DELHI 110035
88 1203450000616413 SHYAM AGGARWAL 174 50.00 178 WZ-202, AHINSHA MARG GALI NO-03, SADH NAGAR PALAM COLONY NEW DELHI 110045
89 1204230000032501 TRIBHUWAN PANT 175 100.00 179 RZ-B-3/93-KH, 6/19, VIJAYA ENCLAVE DABRI NEW DELHI 110045
90 1204720012647707 RAJKUMAR SINGH RAGHAV 176 50.00 180 RZ J 3 233 GALI NO 63 WEST SAGAR PUR SOUTH WEST DELHI NEW DELHI 110046 DEEPAK RAGHAV
91 IN30236510410888 JYOTI GARG 177 28.00 181 H.NO.-29, SAWAN PARK EXTENSION, ASHOK VIHAR, PHASE- 3, DELHI 110052
92 IN30131320344587 LAKSHMI RM 178 200.00 182 C/5/A/135 2ND FLOOR JANAK PURI NEW DELHI 110058
93 IN30086110114807 RAKESH BHASIN 179 100.00 183 C- 85 Ram Dutt Enclave Uttam Nagar New Delhi 110059 MADHU BHASIN
94 1203320010300646 MAHESH KUMAR SAPRA 181 762.50 185 62 EKLAVYA VIHAR SECTOR - 13 ROHINI DELHI 110085
95 IN30051312723948 MANISH SALUJA 182 31.50 186 A 1 21 VARUN APTT SECTOR 9 ROHINI NEW DELHI 110085
96 IN30142810029510 J. K. SOOD 183 1200.00 187 C-16 PARSHANT VIHAR DELHI DELHI 110085
97 IN30299410001690 MAN MOHAN MITTAL 184 6.00 188 BA-27- BLOCK-B-A (WEST) SHALIMAR BAGH NEW DELHI 110088
98 IN30147720072454 SUNIL AGARWAL 185 115.00 189 166-A PATPARGANJ NEW DELHI 110091
99 IN30177412380942 NEELAM GUPTA 186 20.00 190 107 KARISHMA APTS I P EXTENSION DELHI 110092

100 IN30011810746109 SAJID HASAN 187 50.00 191 FLAT NO 44 B POCKET H DILSHAD GARDEN DELHI 110095
101 IN30133018050543 ENAYATULLAH H DALVI 189 125.00 193 AT MANDLA PO BORLI TAL MURUD JANJIRA RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA 111111
102 IN30051319582052 HARPREET SINGH 192 17.50 196 K 14/19 DLF PHASE 2 SECOND FLOOR NEAR AMERICAN PUBLIC SCHOOL GURGAON HARYANA INDIA 121002
103 IN30195910000804 AMIT GUPTA 193 1450.00 197 HOUSE NO. 173 SECTOR 7 URBAN ESTATE GURGAON 122001
104 IN30195910048172 AKASH GUPTA 194 150.00 198 HOUSE NO.173 SECTOR-7 GURGAON HARYANA 122001
105 1204470004991253 RANI MATTOO 196 44.00 200 APPT NO C4C015 CARLTON ESTATE DLF CITY PHASE V GURGAON 122002
106 1204720007555080 JAIVIR CHAHAL 197 12.50 201 STAFFNO 802034 DPT WELD MSIL MSIL MANESAR GURGAON 122015
107 IN30223610772367 KISHORI LAL YADAV 198 50.00 202 A-4 A PHASE I NEW PALAM VIHAR NEAR PREM PROPERTY OFFICE GURGAON 122017
108 1201910100829931 MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA 199 50.00 203 S/O LEKH RAM SHARMA, H. NO-439 NEAR RAJKIAENIOR SEC. SCHOOL ATELI (37) ATELI MANDI ATELI MANDI MAHENDRA GARH 123021
109 1202060000830541 NEETA GUPTA 200 250.00 204 H NO- 2616 KATLA BAZAR REWARI REWARI 123401
110 IN30094010024863 SUNITA MALIK 203 50.00 207 SCF 79, CUE-I RED SQUARE MARKET HISAR 125001
111 IN30236510225888 JYOTSANA 204 75.00 208 H.NO.- 1629, URBAN ESTATE-II, HISAR, HARYANA 125001
112 1208160004512519 MAHENDER SINGH 207 13.00 211 S O NOURANG ON JUI ROAD VILLAGE DULHERI 42 DULHERI BHIWANI TOHSAM 127040
113 1203350001820435 SHIWANI . 208 250.00 212 H NO 10  SEC  7 SANT NAGAR NEAR TUBEWELL KARNAL 132001
114 IN30236510017085 MUKESH KUMAR 209 25.00 213 H.NO.-352, WARD/SECTOR-3,GANDHI COLONY SAMALKHA,BHAGAT SINGH COLONY, DISTT.-PANIPAT 132101
115 IN30198310721030 SATINDER PAL 210 25.00 214 H. N. 547, SECTOR - 10, PANIPAT (HAR.) 132103
116 1204470002899679 NAVNEET VASHIST 211 1.00 215 31  B PATEL NAGAR AMBALA CANTT AMBALA 133001
117 1204470004334150 TARUN SAHU 212 120.00 216 CPL T SAHU 2207 SQN AF C/O 56 APO AMBALA CANTT 133001
118 IN30226911842059 JASBIR SINGH 214 115.00 218 WARD NO.2, RADAUR, HARYANA 135133
119 IN30009511721099 Anand Singh Bhandari 215 125.00 219 H No 294 Type 2 Power Colony DT Ropar 140001
120 1202540000133574 INDERJEET SINGH 218 1.00 222 ST.NO. 1 , H.NO. 138 MOH. NANAKSAR NEW SHIMLA PURI LUDHIANA 141002
121 1204720010280985 ABHISHEK GUPTA 219 50.00 223 H J 163 HOUSING BOARD COLONY BHAI RANDHIR SINGH NAGAR LUDHIANA 141004
122 1204230000018546 DWARKA DASS 220 150.00 224 NEAR ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE W.NO-16, KHANNA 141401
123 IN30112716514746 KIRAN 221 0.50 225 KIRAN SHARMA C/O PROF RAMESH SHARMA H.NO-438 BLOCK B, RAJINDRA ESTATE MOGA 142001
124 IN30236510994479 KULISHWAR RAI SHARMA 222 250.00 226 H.NO.- 22 PROFESSOR ENCLAVE AMRITSAR PUNJAB 143001
125 IN30114310457017 JAIDEEP AGGARWAL 223 150.00 227 MAAN FARM GANPATI ENCLAVE THATHARI GATE BATALA PUNJAB 143505
126 1202420000161170 MUNISH BHALLA 226 50.00 230 MOH TALOTIAN TEH NAKODAR JALANDHAR 144001
127 IN30236510682182 AVINASH KAUR 227 1500.00 231 H.NO.- ND-138 BIKRAM PURA JALANDHAR PUNJAB 144001 SURINDER PAL SINGH
128 1202540000025910 ANGAD PAL SINGH KAMRA 228 100.00 232 E - 1 INDUSTRIAL AREA JALANDHAR 144004
129 1304140005858510 HARJINDER SINGH 229 100.00 233 WARD NO 7 H NO 46 RANDHAWA COLONY GIRJAGHAR WALI GALI MUKERIAN 144211
130 1202420000161531 AMIT MALHAN 230 48.50 234 H NO 115-33C KISAN NAGAR GALI NO 04 PHAGWARA 144401
131 1202420000186611 MONIKA . 231 50.00 235 H.NO. 744, JANDIALA, TEH- PHILLAUR JALANDHAR 144410
132 IN30226912622344 RAVINDER SINGH 232 25.00 236 H NO 42 WARD NO 8 GALI NO 14 KRISHNA COLONY DASUYA HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB INDIA 146001
133 1204720008056334 TARUN . 233 7.50 237 59 WARD NO 1 KARTAR COLONY NEAR VAISHNU MATA MANDIR ABLOWAL PATIALA 147001
134 IN30039419281151 MOHAMMAD ASLAM 235 37.50 239 PB WAKF BOARD SCO 1062 63 22B EIDGAH QUARTERS MAHAVIR CHOWKSANGUR CHANDHIGARH 148001 FIZA FAROOQI
135 1203600001665817 KAILASH KUMAR . 236 50.00 240 NEW CANTT ROAD ST NO 6 FARIDKOT 151203
136 1204470000244090 RAJINDER KUMAR GOYAL 237 20.00 241 BACKSIDE LML VESPA SHOWRO TRANSFORMER WALI GALI OLD HARINDERA NGR, SADART FARIDKOT 151203
137 IN30226913725211 GURJEET SINGH 240 50.00 244 H NO.2698 G F, SECTOR-70, S.A.S NAGAR (MOHALI), MOHALI PUNJAB 160071
138 1203320008320431 SANJEEV SHARMA 241 50.00 245 VILLAGE HATKOT PO KUNIHAR TEHSIL ARKI DISTT SOLAN NEAR DURGA MANDIR HATKOT 173207
139 IN30184610067909 S. CHANDRA MOULEESWARAN 242 250.00 246 CANARA BANK NANGAL ROAD UNA H.P. 174303
140 1204230000041487 ANIL KUMAR 243 100.00 247 R/O ROPA PO BHOJPUR TEH SUNDER NGAR DISTT MANDI 175002
141 IN30150810063763 FEROZ AHMED ZARGER 248 5.00 252 PEER HAJI MOHAMMAD SAHIB SARAF KADAL SRINAGAR 190002
142 1204230000020568 SHABIR AHMAD PEHLOO 249 235.00 253 ASIJIPORA ANANTNAG KASHMIR, ANANTNAG 192101
143 1204230000025101 UMAR JAVEED NESTI 250 125.00 254 KADIPORA, ANANTNAG 192101
144 1204230000026082 ISHFAQ AHMAD DEEN 251 160.00 255 R/O RUHOO, ANANTNAG 192101
145 1202890000208621 MAQSOOD SHAFI BASU 252 106.00 256 NAMBLABAL PAMPORA PAMPORA 192121
146 1202890000276777 BILAL AHMED LONE 253 500.00 257 KADLABAL PAMPORE PAMPORE 192121
147 1202890000319379 BASHIR AHMAD BHAT 254 475.00 258 KHADERMOOH PAMPORE P/O. NEHAMA NEHAMA 192121
148 1204230000039748 WAKEEL AHMAD SHEIKH 255 150.00 259 POMPOSH MOHALLA BIJBEHARA, ANANTNAG 192124
149 1201910102340768 NEERAJ TYAGI 256 50.00 260 NANU MANDOLA P O KHAS . GHAZIABAD 201001
150 1204230000025547 SANGEETA SAXENA 258 200.00 262 DD-156, AVANTIKA NEAR CAMPUS SCHOOL, GHAZIABAD 201001
151 1204230000022400 JAGAT NARAYAN SACHAN 259 25.00 263 S0G-67/10, SHASTRI NAGAR, GHAZIABAD 201002
152 IN30051316790892 AJAY KUMAR GUPTA 260 462.50 264 IDEA CELLULAR LIMITED E/5 SEC/63 NOIDA NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA 201301
153 1204230000016403 RAJEEV KHARBANDA 261 100.00 265 3 ALAKNANDA APPT., EXECUTIVE BLOCK, RAMPURI SURYA NAGAR, GHAZIABAD 201811
154 IN30177410785543 ATUL KUMAR 262 50.00 266 112 OPP BHAWAN GATAM VISHNUPRI ALIGARH 202001 VINOD KUMAR GUPTA
155 IN30296010017167 MOHIT MAHESHWARI 263 100.00 267 H.NO.17/240 SAKET VIHAR SASNI GATE ALIGARH 202001
156 IN30051318269608 PURNIMA PURI 264 150.00 268 W/O SHANKER NATH PURI SURYA NAGAR NEAR HOSPITAL AJITMAL AURAIYA UTTAR PRADESH 206121 SHANKER NATH PURI
157 IN30011810334152 SUNIL VIJAY 266 250.00 270 8 BANK COLONY KASGANJ ETAH 207123
158 IN30011811693798 GAURAV SHARMA 268 50.00 272 GANDA NALA PULIYA NO 5 WALI GALI CHITRGUPT COLONY UTTAR PRADESH KASGANJ 207123
159 IN30296010025835 AMIT MAHESHWARI 269 250.00 273 MOHALLA JAI JAI RAM NAL WALI GALI KASGANJ 207123
160 IN30155720019661 RAVI KUMAR AGARWAL 270 75.00 274 C/O RAVI KUMAR AGARWAL 36/51, CHATAI MOHAL RAM DASS GATE KANPUR 208001
161 1201090000667667 SHAILENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAV 272 25.00 276 78, M.I.G. RAJROOP PUR ALLAHABAD 211011
162 IN30133020259351 NARENDRA KUMAR RUPANI 274 50.00 278 B 6/21 SHISH MAHAL COLONY VARANASI 221001
163 IN30133020259393 SNEHA RUPANI 275 50.00 279 B 6/21 SHISH MAHAL COLONY VARANASI 221001



164 IN30155720097350 RAVI SHANKAR KHANDELWAL 276 200.00 280 K46/108, HARTIRATH VARANASI 221001
165 1204230000035232 KAILASH NATH SONKAR 277 50.00 281 S-2/624-1 A, SICARUL, VARANASI 221002 BABITA SONKER
166 IN30114310700206 NEETA SHAH 278 100.00 282 G T ROAD GOPIGANJ BHADOHI UTTAR PRADESH 221303
167 1201090009946393 RAM CHANDRA 279 500.00 283 532K/94/3 PANDEY KA TOLA LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 226001
168 IN30177410755505 RAVINDRA KUMAR 280 110.00 284 551 KA/99 BHILAVA CHANDRA NAGAR ALAMBAG LUCKNOW 226005
169 IN30112715080800 SURAJ PRASAD KESARWANI 281 100.00 285 SURYA KIKAN,  GROUND FLOOR F-170 INDRALOK COLONY LUCKNOW 226023 SHAKUNTALA DEVI KESARWANI
170 1203270000205510 ASAD MAHFOOZ 283 0.50 287 GOLDEN MUSIC HOUSE ,532 KA/17 ALIGANJ BAZAAR KURSI ROAD LUCKNOW 226024
171 IN30114310761445 SHESHNATH  KUMAR 284 99.50 288 WESTERN COLONY  QR NO 354/A CHOPAN NOTEEFAID ERIYA CHOPAN CHOPAN UTTAR PRADESH 231205
172 1203270000177864 RAJENDRA PRASAD SAINI 285 25.00 289 J. P. CEMENT LTD. DALA SONEBHADRA DALA 231207
173 1202060000168495 SHRAWAN KUMAR 287 100.00 291 59 KILA KOHNA MARKINGANJ GHAZIPUR 233001
174 1201330000897513 SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA 288 74.50 292 HOUSE NO. 302 KHIRNI BAGH SHAHJAHANPUR 242001 SHAHJAHANPUR 242001
175 IN30165310290705 AMIT KUMAR YADAV 289 25.00 293 NISARJAI JALAL NAGAR CHHOTI LINE MALGODAM SHAHJAHANPUR 242001
176 IN30118620100399 ANJANA AGARWAL 290 100.00 294 27 VIKRAMADITYA PURI BAREILLY 243005 RAJIV KUMAR AGARWAL
177 IN30118620050100 AMAR JEET SINGH 291 15.00 295 16 PRABHAT NAGAR NEAR RAM JANKI MANDIR PILIBHIT ROAD BAREILLY 243122
178 1204550000276013 SATISH JAIN 292 15.00 296 243 SAHUKARA UJHANI DISTT BUDAUN UJHANI 243639
179 IN30226910723310 SUSHANT BANSAL 293 42.00 297 SHANTI NIWAS, SHREE NAGAR, RAILWAY ROAD, HAPUR 245101
180 IN30018313046955 PREMLATA 294 1267.00 298 SARAFA BAZAR NAGINA BIJNOR 246762
181 IN30236510638959 TEJASWI RANI 295 250.00 299 2B/2986 KAMAL COLONY LANE NO.-1, SAHARANPUR UTTAR PARDESH 247001
182 1204230000041677 AJAY AVINASH 296 50.00 300 HOUSE NO 418 MOHALLA CHAWMANDI ROORKEE 247667
183 1204230000038438 LUNIK BASU ROY 297 150.00 301 98/4, GARHI CANTT, BEACHER ROAD, DEHRADUN 248001
184 1208180000277507 DEVENDRA SINGH RAWAT 298 207.50 302 341 BALAWALA CHAKRATA DEHRADUN 248001
185 IN30231610145298 SUDHA RASTOGI 299 25.00 303 H- 100 BHEL RANIPUR HARIDWAR 249403 SURENDRA KUMAR RASTOGI
186 IN30147720090564 IRSHAD AHMED 300 100.00 304 SHOP NO 24 NEW MARKET BEGUM BRIDGE MEERUT 250001
187 IN30236510700905 SONIA GUPTA 301 25.00 305 H.NO.- 187, TOPCHIWARA NEAR KOTWALI MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH 250001
188 1204470005985699 SHAILLEY AJAY ARYA 302 15.00 306 242 GOLABARH ROHTA ROAD MEERUT 250002
189 1201090004163701 VINOD KUMAR PANDE 305 100.00 309 RATAN COTTAGE TALLITAL NR RAJKAY INTER COLLEGE NAINITAL 263002 MANJU PANDE
190 IN30236510272807 RAVI PRAKASH PANDEY 307 8.50 311 H.NO.D/172, SURYA KUND COLONY, GORAKHPUR, UTTAR PRADESH 273001
191 1203270000138442 ANAND KUMAR PANDEY 308 50.00 312 VILL : BABHANAULI PO: PHARSAR VIA : BARHALGANJ GORAKHPUR 273402
192 IN30020610779284 JAINARAYAN RAI 309 62.50 313 KARI PAKAR BALLIA UTTAR PRADESH 277001
193 IN30155720088383 HEM CHANDRA 310 0.50 314 CHITTU PANDEY MARG CHOUK BALLIA 277001 SUDHA DEVI
194 IN30100610067456 GEETA CHOPRA 313 50.00 317 59/3N/2,SONA NAGAR NEAR KHERIA MODE AGRA 282001
195 IN30220110860617 ASHISH SHARMA 314 100.00 318 93/94, BANK COLONY SHAHEED NAGAR AGRA 282001
196 IN30100610068874 B.S.GUPTA 315 75.00 319 57 LOYIYA NAGAR BALKESHWAR ROAD AGRA 282004
197 1201910100477490 VIRENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL 316 75.00 320 H.NO. 108, JAIPUR HOUSE COLONY AGRA 282010
198 IN30051322565955 BRASHBHAN SINGH 318 50.00 322 NAGLA RAIWATI MOZA ABHAYPURA MALPURA NEAR ARYA BUILDING MATERIAL AGRA UTTAR PRADESH 283102
199 1203320001381404 JAI KRISHAN PANDEY 319 250.00 323 RAS KHAN BUILDING NEAR KUNJ BIHARI MANDIR GATE GWALIOR ROAD JHANSI 284001
200 IN30155721468235 RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA 320 25.00 324 KESHAR CLINICS STATION ROAD MAURANIPUR 284204
201 1202600200027203 VIDYA SHARMA 321 50.00 325 D-38,PRADHAN PATH SARDAR PATEL MARG C-SCHEME JAIPUR 302001
202 IN30177414882968 ROBIN JAIN 328 19.50 332 S 68 MAHESH NAGAR WARD NO 15 SANGANER JAIPUR 302015
203 1301760000003282 RAMAWATAR MEHARWAL 330 25.00 334 PLOT NO 759 RAM NAGAR SHASTRI NAGAR JAIPUR 302016
204 1201060500049767 SAVITA JAIN 331 50.00 335 2/46, MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR 302017
205 1202570000137124 MANOJ VARLANI 336 125.00 340 RAMESH STORE SADAR BAZAR . CHITTORGARH 312001
206 IN30045012721975 RAMESH CHANDRA VARLANI 337 50.00 341 65 SINDHI COLONY PRATAP NAGAR CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN 312001
207 1202570000049122 SOMESH  KUMAR SHARMA 338 135.00 342 270, ROAD NO. 18, ASHOK NAGAR, UDAIPUR 313001
208 IN30047642083857 RAVISH KUMAR 340 1500.00 344 V/5 AIRPORT COLONY MAHARANA PRATAP AIRPORT DABOK AIRPORT UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313022
209 1304140000398286 SHWETA SINGHAL 342 150.00 346 KOTWALI ROAD KAMSEN DHARMSALA KE PAS BHARATPUR 321001
210 IN30020610769383 SATYENDRA GUPTA 343 50.00 347 A - 17 JAWAHAR NAGAR BHARATPUR, RAJASTHAN 321001
211 1201060500110278 PURAN MAL MEENA 344 50.00 348 GARH ROAD, NEAR DURGA MANDIR MANDAWAR TEH- MAHUWA MANDAWAR 321609
212 1201770100409847 PRADEEP KUMAR TIWARI 345 250.00 349 .263\CCARRIJ COLONY GGC SAWAIMADHOPUR GANGAPUR CITY GANGAPUR CITY 322013
213 IN30177411982465 SARITA DUCK 348 25.00 352 1-B-4 SFS TALWANDI KOTA 324005
214 IN30018313137426 JASBEER SINGH SAHNI 349 2.50 353 JASBEER SINGH KOTA RAJASTHAN 324006
215 IN30051320923244 SURUCHI DWIVEDI 350 2.00 354 1 B SHIVAM MARG NO 3 RATI TALAI RATI TALAI BANSWARA RAJASTHAN 327001 JALAJ DWIVEDI
216 1202600200027144 SURESH CHAND SHARMA 352 100.00 356 HOUSE NO.126 DIPAPURA CHAVANDIA TH. JAMWA RAMGARH JAIPUR 331001
217 IN30177418519613 MAMTA PAREEK 355 50.00 359 817 NOKHA SIKAR MARG DAKSHIN BHAG SANDAVA TH BIDASAR DIST CHURU SANDAVA 331517
218 1201770100173898 DINESH SONI 356 50.00 360 200 KISHAN JI SUNAR KI GALI WARD NO.24 SRI DUNGARGARH BIKANER 331803
219 1204230000042330 PRABHA SONI 357 500.00 361 BILAWAT SUNORON, KI GUAWAR 13, NO-TUNTIYON, WALI GALI BIKANER, BIKANER 334001
220 1204470001295751 RAJENDRA JAIN 358 25.00 362 163-GANGOUR NAGAR W.NO.25 SG NAGAR SRI GANGANAGAR 335001
221 IN30133017748056 PUSHPA DEVI NAGORI 360 75.00 364 C/O. LUXMI NIWAS NAGORI BANGUR CHOWK DIDWANA RAJASTHAN 341303
222 1201210100163130 NARESH KUMAR TIWARI 361 945.00 365 C/O UCO BANK, MERTA CITY 341510
223 1201330000094836 NARESH KUMAR TIWARI 362 2.50 366 196,AJMER ROAD, MERTA 26 MERTA DIST-NAGAUR MERTA CITY 341510
224 1201210100224771 BHURA RAM CHOUDHARY 364 25.00 368 30, SHER VILAS, OPP. AIR FORCE OFFICER MESS, JODHPUR 342011
225 1208160008503400 PRADEEP PATEL 365 7.50 369 VERA PATDI SARANA BARMER BALOTRA 344022
226 1301990000298758 JINESH BHARATBHAI LAKHANI 366 132.50 370 MATRU-DEEP, 5/15-HATHIKHANA, CORNER, RAJKOT 360001
227 1201800000067286 MULJIBHAI BHIMJIBHAI MUCHHADIA 367 500.00 371 LAXMI SOCIETY MAIN RD BEHIND RAJNAGAR NANAMAVA RD RAJKOT 360002
228 IN30177412260679 GOSWAMI KESHUGIRI NARSHINHGIRI 368 2.00 372 SHIVKRUPA NAVAL NAGAR 3/17 MAVADI ROAD RAJKOT 360004
229 1201800000312361 MADHVI A SOMAIYA 370 7.50 374 MOCHI GOR PLOT BAJRANG NAGAR ADAMJI ROAD JASDAN 360050
230 IN30103924543367 HARILAL CHANDULAL KARIA 374 250.00 378 C/O JAY BHARAT INDUSTRIES NAGNATH GATE JAMNAGAR 361001
231 1203500000313121 DHARMENDRA KISHANCHAND KATARIYA 377 62.50 381 RAMESHWAR NAGAR, NAVJIVAN SOC-2 JAMNAGAR 361008
232 IN30051315001680 ABHILASH V 378 25.00 382 HOTEL TULSI ROOM NO 120 SIKKAPATTI JAMNAGAR GUJARAT 361140
233 1201090003941126 UTPALKUMAR JHA 379 50.00 383 RAILWAY COLONY QTR NO T-3A MITHAPUR NR RAILWAY STATION MITHAPUR 361345
234 IN30097410737904 KUSUMBEN RATHOD 380 967.50 384 NEAR VISVAKARMA MANDIR, BHATIA DHARMSALA, JUNAGADH. 362001
235 IN30097410764985 RASHMI RATHOD 381 225.00 385 NR. VISHVAKARMA TEMPLE, BHATIA DHARAMSHALA ROAD, JUNAGADH. 362001
236 1202890000255313 PANKAJKUMAR HARIDAS DEVANI 382 100.00 386 PANKAJ TRADERS MANGROL ROAD, KANYA SHLA KESHOD 362220
237 IN30051318331456 P V RAM MOHAN 384 65.00 388 QTR NO 140/2 OLD OFFICERS COLONY DHRANGADHRA MILITARY STN DHRANGADHRA SURENDRANAGAR SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT INDIA 363310
238 IN30021415013121 MUKESH GUPTA 385 500.00 389 LAXMI HARINARAYAN PLOT NO 288 2 B ADIPUR GUJARAT 370205
239 IN30226910927613 LALIT KANTILAL TANK 386 50.50 390 HOUSE NO. 50, JALARAM BAPA NAGAR ANTARJAL VILLAGE ADIPUR 370205
240 1203440000127789 HASUMATIBEN SOMABHAI PATEL 391 24.00 395 B/901, AAKASHDEEP ANNEX NR. SHREYAS CROSSING AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD 380015
241 1204470005427405 AJMERI SAJID BACHUBHAI 392 1.00 396 A/21 JASHNAGAR JANTA NAGAR BUS STOP RAMOL AHMEDABAD 380049
242 IN30148510105672 PATEL BHARATBHAI NARANBHAI 394 50.00 398 92, KANTIPARK SOCIETY NR. GYANJYOT SCHOOL GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD 380061
243 IN30246110049810 GHANSHYAMDAS SUNDARDAS MATNANI 397 0.50 401 A/3 SILVER POINT OPP.SUKHMANI APPT. A WARD KUBERNAGAR AHMEDABAD 382340
244 1203350000572813 PRATIK RAMESHBHAI PATEL 398 150.00 402 NR. SWAMINARAYAN TEMPLE AT POST POR. GANDHINAGAR 382421
245 IN30007910210794 DARJI  DARSHAN  DINESHCHANDRA 399 95.00 403 ATPO ,  MANSA  PARESH  VAS NR. ,  SHAK  MARKET  MANSA MANSA GANDHINAGAR 382424



246 IN30177414705685 HARISH CHANDRA JOSHI 400 44.50 404 AIRMEN MESS BILLET D 3 AF STATION VADSAR VIA KALOL GANDHINAGAR 382721
247 IN30097410988196 PATEL RASHMINBHAI BHAGABHAI 401 50.00 405 43, NAVIN, PATELWAS, 2, PALADI VYASA, TAL. MANSA, DIST. GANDHINAGAR, PALADI VYASA. 382831
248 IN30199110610803 ANKITKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI PATEL 403 50.00 407 O/S. VAV GATE VALLABHA NAGAR RANIYAPURA AT. PO. MANSA DIST. GANDHINAGAR 382845
249 IN30123310135783 SEEMA DOBRIYAL 406 25.00 410 6, PREM NAGAR SOCIETY NR. RADHANPUR ROAD MEHSANA (N.G.) 384002
250 1204470005090827 DEVESHKUMAR ANILBHAI SHAH 408 5.50 412 32 RATNASAGAR SOCIETY PETLAD ROAD NADIAD 387001
251 IN30063620053514 MADHUKAR GUNVANTBHAI SHAH 410 50.00 414 4B KALIKANAGAR NR MADHUPURI FLAT PETLAD ROAD NADIAD 387001
252 IN30304410044047 NIRAL VIJAYBHAI PATEL 412 15.00 416 MOTA PORE SATADIA KHADKI NADIAD 387001
253 IN30311610839774 PATEL ARVINDBHAI BAPUBHAI 413 270.00 417 PATEL KHADKI B/H PADAPOLE  NADUAD NADIAD NADIAD 387001 PATEL KAPILA ARVINDBHAI
254 1201260000063426 SUNIL A DALWADI 414 12.50 418 CHAR KAVA BHAGOL PRAJAPATI MOHALLO SOJITRA 387240
255 1201750000135796 RAVIBHAI VRAJLAL PANDYA 420 23.50 424 697, MOGHIJINI KHADKI, MOGHIJINI KHADKI BANDHANI, TA : PETLAD DIST : ANNAD ANAND 388410
256 IN30177415333889 RITESHKUMAR ASHWINBHAI PATEL 423 100.00 427 JUNI KHADKI NO 1 BHADRAN TA BORSAD ANAND 388530
257 1204230000012787 LAKHMICHAND CHELARAM ALWANI 424 150.00 428 B/3, RAJ LAXMI SOCIETY, HARNI RING ROAD, VADODARA 390001
258 IN30039415484929 PALLAB ACHARJEE 427 25.00 431 SIEMENS LIMITED R S NO-144/A OPP MAKARPURA RAILWAY STATION MANEJA VADODARA 390013
259 1301670000484498 RONAK R. DIVECHA 428 7.50 432 D-37, TRILOK NAGAR B/H, JAYJALARAM NAGAR BS MOTHER'S SCHOOL GOTRI RD VADODARA 390015
260 IN30199110400290 DINESH VASANTRAO KHOT 431 25.00 435 148, MATRI MANDIR SOCIETY GOTRI ROAD BARODA 390021 SHALAKA DINESH KHOT
261 IN30199110912406 ARVINDBHAI GOKALBHAI PATEL 432 25.00 436 M. PO. KUNDANPUR TA. JETPURPAVI DIST. VADODARA 391141 VILASHBEN ARAVINDBHAI PATEL
262 IN30199110715522 HARESH ARVINDBHAI RANA 434 50.00 438 RANCHHODJI DHOLAV JUNABAZAR BHARUCH 392001
263 IN30051312933966 DEVRAJ CHANDRAKANT BHATIA 435 95.00 439 AA/08 SHUBHLAXMI BUNGLOWS NEAR UNNATY SCHOOL ZADESHWAR BHARUCH GUJARAT 392011
264 1201060001258089 KAILASH PATEL 436 5.00 440 HOUSE 16 STREET 19 GNFC TOWNSHIP NARMADA NAGAR JHADESHWAR BHARUCH BHARUCH INA 392015
265 1204310000073813 RAMESHCHANDRA HARILAL KISHANWALA 438 17.50 442 PLOT NO A/15, MIRA NAGAR, UDHNA, SURAT 394210
266 1204400000048539 MANJIBHAI SHAMJIBHAI DAWRA 441 50.00 445 204,  KAMAL BAUG SOCIETY, B/H RAM KRUSHNA SOCIETY, AMBAVADI, L.H.ROAD, SURAT 395006
267 1201090005441876 SHAH HIRAL MURGANK . 442 50.00 446 8 JIVAN SMRUTI SOCIETY, NEAR BLIND SCHOOL GHOD DOD ROAD, SURAT 395007
268 IN30047640418002 JIGNESH JAGDISHCHANDRA PANDYA 444 37.50 448 NOBLE ORTHO HOSPITAL 1ST FLOOR PRAMUKH CHAMBERS TADWADI CIRCLE SURAT 395009
269 1204000000041326 MADHAV AMBADAS SAWANT 445 12.50 449 ROOM NO. 18, AMBA COLONY, NEAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE, BHILAD 396105
270 IN30075711534078 SOONU M PATEL 448 500.00 452 NO 11 MODY BUILDING GAMADIA COLONY TARDEO MUMBAI 400002
271 1202850000003908 PUSHPA SHAH 450 906.00 454 57-A,GIRGAUM ROAD,2ND FLOOR, BLOCK NO.4, NAGINDAS MANSION MUMBAI 400004 SHRENIK JAYANTILAL SHAH
272 IN30018310912785 VIJENDRA HARJIVAN JAIN 452 0.50 456 NAVJIVAN SOCIETY 16 10 3RD FLOOR LAMINGTON ROAD MUMBAI 400008
273 001354 SHRIPRAKASH ARORA 458 250.00 462 PFIZER LIMITED EXPRESS TOWERS NARIMAN POINT BOMBAY 400021 SHOBHA ARORA
274 IN30001110005153 Hem Securities Ltd. 460 12.50 464 14/15,KHATAU BUILDING,1ST FLOOR 44 BANK STREET FORT MUMBAI 400023
275 IN30051312879932 JANET NORONHA 461 50.00 465 C/603 POOJA ENCLAVE OLD C S T ROAD KALINA VILLAGE COLONY SANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAI 400029
276 1301540000126151 PRAKASH VITHALDAS SARAIYA 462 15.00 466 3/301,SHANTA BHAVAN, J.D. LANE, WADALA, MUMBAI 400031
277 IN30047642860482 JAI DE COSTA 465 100.00 469 41 PEARL PALACE S V ROAD SANTACRUZ WEST MUMBAI 400054
278 IN30154919376266 VIPAN MEHRA 466 125.00 470 AASHIANA 17 NORTH AVENUE OPP VIJAYA BANK SANTACRUZ WEST MUMBAI 400054
279 001364 JACINTHA SAMPATH SUDHAKAR 469 200.00 473 K-1-6 TATA HOUSING CENTRE LALLUBHAI PARK ROAD ANDHERI W MUMBAI 400058
280 IN30154915851576 LAL BEHARI SHARMA 470 150.00 474 75/ 18 BPCL QTRS GOKULDHAM GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI 400063
281 1204200000028327 SONU BACHHAWAT 471 50.00 475 501,DHANMAHAL BLDG,5TH FLOOR OPP.N.L.SCHOOL,S.V.ROAD MALAD-WEST MUMBAI 400064
282 1201320001423903 ABHISHEK TANAJI KALE 484 12.50 488 35 3RD FLOOR GANGA VIHAR (BENI SHANTI NAGAR WAGLE ESTATE THANE 400604
283 1202350000251892 PRACHI ANANT PORECHA . 487 100.00 491 JAY BALAJI CHS,B-304 SECTOR-6,PLOT NO-26 NERUL NAVI MUMBAI 400706 ANANT PRATAPSINH PORECHA .
284 1202000000097774 SURESHKUMAR LUNKARAN BOHRA 488 250.00 492 102 A, POOJA APARTMENT TALAV ROAD BHAYANDAR - EAST THANE 401105
285 IN30051316396167 PAWAN KUMAR BINDESHWAR SAHU 489 100.00 493 B 601 SARVODAY ENCLAVE OPP NEW GOLD 100 FT RD MIRA BHAYANDER RD THANE MAHARASHTRA 401107
286 008485 RAVINDRA RAMESH PAI 490 41.00 494 101, A WING, ROYAL PALACE PT DINDAYAL NAGAR PARVATI CROSS, VASAI (W) THANE 401202
287 IN30051313142334 GEETA SATISH NEVGI 492 250.00 496 DATTAWADI MAPUSA GOA H NO E 8/38 MAPUSA GOA 403507
288 IN30023911903303 HERMINA REBELLO 493 245.00 497 A S 8  2ND FLOOR , L AND L HIDDEN, JEWEL TELAULIM DANDO NAVELIM, SALCETE,GOA 403707
289 IN30075710445731 SHARAD DHAYA PATIL 496 50.00 500 B-205 NIMBESHWAR BHOOMI CHS LTD 2ND FLOOR NEXT TO KRISHNA VANDANA VICHUMBE USARLI ONGC POST NEW PANVEL 410206
290 IN30051319056246 KAIVAN V MEHTA 500 209.00 504 EDEN GARDEN B3 725 NAGAR ROAD VIMAN NAGAR PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411014 KHUSHNUM V MEHTA
291 IN30169611534350 APOORV SAMSON MICHIGAN 501 17.50 505 B-1102 ALCOVE OPP RAJVEER PALACE PIMPLE SAUDAGAR PUNE 411027
292 IN30177410354650 PHUGE JIVAN NIWRUTTI 503 148.00 507 NEAR CENTURYENKA COLONY NO 3 BHOSARI PUNE 411039
293 1203320006230714 DIXIT REVATI DATTATRAY 506 50.00 510 S NO 23 KRUSHNAKUNJ KARVE NAGAR FLAT NO 6 C WING NEAR PUNAM PLAZA KARVE PUNE 411052
294 1204450000093096 VAIBHAV KANTILAL DOSHI 507 25.00 511 10,HARINIRMAL NAGAR BARAMATI,DIST-PUNE BARAMATI 413102
295 1208160001041976 PALLAVI NITIN KALGAONKAR 508 25.00 512 NEAR Z P WASTI ZARGADWADI PUNE 413102
296 1202000000166928 RAGHAVENDRA PANDURANG NIPANIKAR 510 25.50 514 145,URUN SHIVAJI CHOWK, URUN ISLAMPUR, ISLAMPUR 415409 INDUMATI RAGHAVENDRA NIPANIKAR
297 IN30177415935788 VARSHA MAHADEO RAKHUNDE 511 50.00 515 RAJTARA APARTMENT SHIVAJI NAGAR CHIPLUN 415605
298 IN30177416565798 MANJIRI GAJANAN JOGLEKAR 512 50.00 516 A/P HEDAVI JUVEWADI TAL GUHAGAR RATNAGIRI 415728
299 1208160005876041 SUMIT SUGANCHAND DARGAD 514 20.00 518 9/28 MUKT SAINIK HSG SOC ICHALKARANJI ICHALKARANJI 416115
300 1204710000021040 DHIRAJ SURESHCHANDRA AGARWAL 517 250.00 521 AGARWAL BUILDING GURUWAR PETH MIRAJ 416410
301 IN30047641760877 S RANGARAJAN 522 100.00 526 F - 202, MOUNT VIEW APARTMENTS 2ND FLR, BEHIND SAIBABA COLONY DESLEY PHADA, BHOPAR GAO DOMBIVLI, THANE 421201
302 1201320000159708 ASHWINI ASHOK SHEKDAR 524 30.00 528 B/202, BHASHKAR APPT. MURALIDHAR ALI KALYAN 421301
303 1304140000070865 SHAILESH DHARMARAJ SAXENA 526 50.00 530 SAXENA NIVAS B/H SIDHESH APT RAMBAUG LANE-4 KALYAN WEST 421301
304 1201370000266403 RAJASHRI SHRIKANT LAKHOTIYA 528 1250.00 532 23, BRAHMIN ALI, SANTKRUPA BUILDING. 1ST FLOOR, BHIWANDI. THANE 421302
305 1204890000051351 PRAMEELA S NAIR 529 50.00 533 LAL AND BAHL CHS 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 7 NEAR DURGA MATA MANDIR KALYAN EAST 421306
306 IN30226911738132 SUNITA R SHINGE 530 662.50 534 GAYATRI DHAM, A-2/7, GANESH MANDIR MARG, MANDA TITWALA EAST, MAHARASHTRA 421605 RANAJEET R SHINGE
307 1201060000181601 GIRISH MADHUKAR JOSHI 531 50.00 535 H.NO.- 27, SHIVAJI NAGAR, POONA RD, SHIVAJI NAGAR, NASHIK. NASHIK 422006
308 IN30047640331883 SHARAD NARENDRA UDESHI 533 70.00 537 FLAT NO 77, B WING, SHREEPRAKASH RESIDENCY, GANGAPUR ROAD AANADVALI, NEAR BHOSLE HOSPITAL NASIK, MAHARASHTRA 422306 MEHUL SHARAD UDESHI
309 1202700000136179 ANIKET O BADAYA 534 13.00 538 VAISHALI GENERAL STORES AGRA ROAD IGATPURI Igatpuri 422403
310 1204470007411187 YASHWANT GOVINDRAO PATIL 539 50.00 543 PLOT NO 152/9 B MAY PATWARI COLONY NRINDIRA GANDHI SCHOOL AMALNER JALGAON AMALNER 425401
311 1203320001841551 SURESH PANDITRAO PERKAR 540 25.00 544 1453 PLOT NO 2 A BEGUMPURA VIDYUT COLONY BEGUMPURA AURANGABAD 431001
312 1208160000235922 PRAJAKTA SURDIKAR 541 5.50 545 G 2 7 KASALIWAL RESIDENCY PRATAP NAGAR AURANGABAD 431001
313 IN30021411942530 RAJAS JEEVAN GANDHI 542 192.00 546 SNEHAL BUNGLOW HEAD POST OFFICE ROAD JALNA 431203
314 IN30021412053144 KAILAS KISANRAO KESAPURE 543 100.00 547 SUKHSANTI NAGAR NEAR KADAM KOCHING CLASSES MANTHA ROAD JALNA 431203
315 1208160002211340 ANKUSH ASHOK CHIDRAWAR 544 87.50 548 95 GAJANAN NAGAR SAMADHAN COLONY PARBHANI MANGAL MURTI NAGAR PARBHANI 431401
316 IN30021412269098 PRALHAD DURGAPRASAD AGRAWAL 545 452.50 549 H NO 239 VIDYANAGAR BEHIND B AND C PARLI VAIJNATH DIST BEED 431515
317 IN30177412273893 PRASAD ANANTRAO JOSHI 546 5.00 550 NEAR VIDHYA NIKETAN HIGHSCHOOL HUDCO NEW NANDED WAGHALA CIDCO KAUTHA NANDED 431603
318 1203600002177154 PRAVIN GOPALRAO NIMJE 548 25.00 552 PLOT NO 40 SHANTI NAGAR COLONY KARUNA NGAR NAGPUR 440002
319 1201060100128811 SANDEEP  KUMAR VIJAY SINGH SANCHETI 549 50.00 553 DHOBLE NIWAS ZADE BHAWAN NEAR CHAPRU CHOWK NAGPUR 440008
320 IN30075711487259 ARVIND GAJANANRAO KIDE 550 50.00 554 FLAT 206 NALANDA APARTMENT TILAK NAGAR AMRAOTI ROAD NAGPUR 440010 MEGHANA A KIDE
321 IN30133019199985 VIJAY ANANTRAO BRAMHE 551 150.00 555 383 SHANKAR NAGAR NAGPUR 440010 ANANT KESHEV BRAMHE
322 1203600000027339 VILAS MANOHAR SARAF 552 0.50 556 54, EMPRESS MILL COLONY, BEHIND MEDUCAL COLLAGE NAGPUR NAGPUR 440027 SMITA VILAS SARAF
323 1203600000027343 SMITA VILAS SARAF 553 0.50 557 54 EMPRESS MILL COLONY BEHIND MEDICAL COLLEGE NAGPUR 440027 VILAS MANOHAR SARAF
324 IN30177411946584 ANITA NANDKISHOR BAJAJ 555 100.00 559 C/O RAJKUMAR RAMNATH FAFAT ABOVE BANK OF INDIA OPP IRRIGATION OFFICE AMGAON DISTGO GONDIA 441902
325 1204720010993946 RENUKA P POHANKAR 556 5.00 560 OPPO MESHRAM MISTRY GURUDWARA ROAD D G TUKUM CHANDRAPUR 442401
326 IN30148510586971 DINESH BIHARILAL MEWADE 557 75.00 561 TELECOM SUB DIVISION MSETCL 400 KV GCR CHANDRAPUR 442404
327 1302310000040721 SHASHIKANT BABANRAO BANDE 559 25.00 563 34,MITRA GRUHNIRMAN CO-OP SOC. NEAR TTN, KESHAVNAGAR, AKOLA 444004



328 IN30311612366280 NIWRUTTI SURESH JATALE 561 29.00 565 PLOT NO 29 RING ROAD PARIVAR COLONY 5 KESHAV NAGAR AKOLA NEAR GAJANAN MAHARAJ MANDIR AKOLA MH 444004
329 IN30023912876595 SANJAY HARIKISAN MURKEY 563 19.00 567 REKHA COLONY JAWAHAR NAGAR VMV ROAD AMRAVATI 444604
330 1201700000029146 RAMESHWAR PRASAD MAHESHWARI 564 500.00 568 102, MORYA HOUSE, 16/2, NEW PALASIA, INDORE 452001
331 1202620000097201 RAJNI KHANDELWAL 565 100.00 569 10 PATRAKAR COLONY INDORE 452001
332 1202490100003425 DEVENDRA KUMAR TANTED 566 25.00 570 25, GANESH GANJ INDORE 452002
333 1202620000028498 NARENDRA JAIN 567 150.00 571 80, MALGANJ INDORE 452002
334 IN30048413231116 ANSHU BHATNAGAR 568 100.00 572 FLAT NO 102, SURYA APPARTMENTS 15, MISHR NAGAR ANNAPURNA ROAD INDORE 452003
335 1201090003865746 NEETA PAWANKUMAR GOENKA 569 62.50 573 402/293 SILICON CITY RAU VILLAGE NIHALPUR MANDI INDORE 452012
336 IN30051380165897 RAJNI MAHESHWARI 571 250.00 575 797 VIKAS NAGAR 14/2 NEEMUCH NEEMUCH MADHYA PRADESH 458441
337 IN30075710668490 DARSHAN KUMAR RAJANI 574 150.00 578 L 176 BHARTI NIKETAN P O GOVIND PURA BHOPAL 462023 RESHMA RAJANI
338 1203160000160202 MEENA GUPTA 575 50.00 579 H.NO-97, BAJARIYA MOHALLA ASHOKNAGAR 473331 MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA
339 IN30177410783494 JAY KISHAN TALREJA 577 50.00 581 NEAR RAM GANJ GALI TARAGANJ LASHKAR GWALIOR 474001
340 1203320003126702 DEEPANSHU JADON 578 75.00 582 34 SARASWATI NAGAR UNIVERSITY ROAD THATIPUR GWALIOR 474011
341 1201060800100714 ANIL TIWARI 579 50.00 583 H NO 941 YADAV COLONY JABALPUR 482002
342 IN30115122076881 KASHI PRASAD JAISWAL 580 1.00 584 ANNPURNA BHAWAN NEAR KAMAL ATTA CHAKKI NAYA GAON NKJ KATNI 483501
343 1201090003654675 HAJARI LAL GUPTA 582 150.00 586 NEAR SARVODYA CHOWK SIDHI M.P. SIDHI 486661
344 IN30051317015689 NARENDRA KUMAR CHOPDA 583 25.00 587 JAISHREE MILL STORES MILL PARA GANJ PARA DURG DURG DISTRICT DURG CHHATTISGARH INDIA 491001
345 IN30311610413110 GOPAL KRISHNA SHARMA 584 50.00 588 BHOI PARA NEAR SHANICHARI BAZAR DURG DURG 491001
346 IN30045014291003 DEEPAK CHANDRAKAR 586 500.00 590 VILL NEAR MANISH KIRANA STORES TEMRI MANA RAIPUR C G 492001
347 IN30177418521969 RAGHUPAT RAO 587 50.00 591 MARATHA MANDIR SIMGA RAIPUR 492001 NIRJ BHOSLE
348 1201860000012148 ABHISHEK KUMAR BAJPAI 588 50.00 592 PROFESSOR COLONY, H.NO.321,BEHIND P.G.COLLAGE, DHARAMPURA JAGDALPUR 494001
349 1201330000550425 ANURAG VERMA 589 750.00 593 HIG 3 M P NAGAR KORBA KORBA 495677 KORBA 495677
350 1201330000602350 KALPANA GUPTA 590 100.00 594 Q NO NB 61 CSEB COLONY KORBA EAST KORBA 495677 KORBA 495677
351 1201330000763041 SIMRAN BHAWNANI 591 150.00 595 C 214 STAR BLOCK POWER HEIGHTS NEAR GIRLS COLLEGE KORBA KORBA 495677
352 1201180000033935 BENI PRASAD AGRAWAL 592 100.00 596 OPP.GURUDWARA BUDHWARI BAZAR SAKTI BILASPUR 495689
353 1204720010940513 SANDEEP TIWARI 593 58.00 597 BHAIYATHAN ROAD PARRI SURAJPUR DIST-SURGUJA . SURAJPUR 497229
354 1203840001197937 SWAROOP KUMAR DHABAL 594 100.00 598 QT NO-NDB4/4 G M COMPLEX PO-WEST CHIRIMIRI KORIYA 497773
355 IN30223610762048 MD SHAFIQUZ ZAMAN 595 100.00 599 PLOT NO 2 NEAR NTR CANCER HOSPITAL R NO 10 BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD 500000
356 1203460000056211 M. SHARATH BABU (HUF) 598 50.00 602 H. NO 8-2-682/11/12-111/4, ROAD 12, BANJARA HILLS, HYDERABAD 500004
357 IN30047641064759 LAKKARAJULA GIRIJA 599 50.00 603 13  1  680 SRI SAI NILAYAM MANGALHAT HYDERABAD 500006
358 1203070000069061 MAHABOOB BEGUM 602 100.00 606 2-6 C/O SUNSHINE SCHOOL,KOTTHUR DT MAHBUBNAGAR HYDERABAD 500013
359 IN30047640531862 GIRIDHAR GOPAL PULLETI 604 0.50 608 7-2-1813/5/A/1 MID TOWN APARTMENTS 302 CZECH COLONY-1 SANATH NAGAR, RANGAREDDY HYDERABAD, ANDHRA PRADESH 500018
360 IN30226912117927 A SUGUNAKAR 605 4.00 609 1-6-212/65/107/113 GANGAPUTRA COLONY, MUSHEERABAD MUSHEERABAD, HYDERABAD 500020
361 IN30051319035949 BALA RANGANNA KUNTUMALLA 607 100.00 611 11 13 794 PLOT NO 46 ROAD NO 2 GREEN HILLS COLONY SAROOR NAGAR NR ASHTTALAXMI TEMPLE HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500035
362 IN30047643291350 HEMANTH KUMAR VENUKADASULA 608 325.00 612 PLOT NO 177 ROAD NO 6 HEMANAGAR COLONY UPPAL HYDERABAD 500039
363 1204720008040290 PAWAN PAWAR 609 15.00 613 5 6 7 BN RPSF QUARTERS NMDC COLONY MOULA ALI MALKAJGIRI HYDERABAD 500040
364 002410 SRINAGESH KOKA 615 150.00 619 H NO 12-11-246 BRAHMIN BASTI WARASINGUDA SECUNDERABAD 500061
365 1304140007316979 MADHURI LATHA MARRIWADA 616 25.00 620 1-1-7/10 ASHOK COLONY ECIL POST RANGA REDDY HYDERABAD 500062
366 IN30051322465291 SUNIL BANDI 619 10.00 623 FLAT G 4 VEGA APEX BANDARI LAYOUT NIZAMPET NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE RANGAREDDI ANDHRA PRADESH 500090
367 IN30039411206267 PEDDIREDDY SRINIVASA RAO 620 100.00 624 PLOT NO-182 ROAD NO-7 NIZAMPET ROAD RAJEEV GANDHI NAGAR BACHUPALLI HYDERABAD 500092 PEDDIREDDY SATYAVATHI
368 IN30232411112032 GOPI KISHAN MALU 623 200.00 627 HOUSE NO 7-1-59/3 GODOWN ROAD WARD 30 NIZAMABAD 503001
369 000283 GOLI VAJRAMMA 624 1250.00 628 G R BROS 46 SHRADHANAND GUNJ NIZAMABAD 503002
370 IN30286310119941 PULI SRINIVAS 625 100.00 629 NEW 8-3-72 OLD 5-7-53 GANDHI NAGAR SIRCILLA KARIMNAGAR 505301
371 IN30371910484009 SAMMAIAH  DODDA 626 50.00 630 HNO 14-1-86 VENURAO COLONY M G ROAD WARANGAL ANDHRA PRADESH 506002
372 1203320000269382 K ANAND . 627 100.00 631 H NO 3-7-90 STATION ROAD JANGAON 506167
373 1203810000163383 DARAPU SIREESHA 628 20.00 632 Q NO BC-110 WRITER BASTHI KOTHAGUDEM KOTHAGUDEM 507101
374 IN30286310372484 ANANDA JESSIE  NALLI 629 13.00 633 H NO NC 48 WRITER BASTHI KHAMMAM KOTHAGUDEM 507101
375 IN30037810350924 RAJKUMAR AZMEERA 631 2.50 635 2-93 PANDURANGAPURAM PALVONCHA PALONCHA KHAMMAM 507115
376 1204550000325083 MATETI KUMARASWAMY 632 575.00 636 HNO 4-99/1 MRO OFFICE ROAD NO KUSUMANCHI MADAL KHAMMAM DIST KHAMMAM KHAMMAM 507159
377 1204720000483493 NANDYALAMPET WASEEM AHMED 633 25.00 637 STATE BANK OF HYDERABAD POCHMPALLY MANDAL NALGONDA NALGONDA 508284
378 IN30066910186687 BHAJANTHRI POMPAPTHI 634 150.00 638 D NO 5-1-1-14 FORT STREET RAYADURG ANANTAPUR DIST 515865
379 005410 MAGBUL BASHA S 635 200.00 639 68/124 MAISTRY KHASIM SAHIB ST RAYACHOTY A P 516269
380 IN30023913974975 VANKANA KANAKA SREEPRADAYA REDDY 638 5.00 642 D NO 2/429 BEHIND SYNDICATE BANK MUDDANUR ROAD JAMMALAMADUGU KADAPA 516434
381 IN30226912505315 G CHANDRASEKHAR 639 47.50 643 8 270 COURT RAMACHARI STREET MADANAPALLE ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA 517325 G KALAVATHI
382 IN30163741916258 ABDULLA SHAIK 641 47.00 645 H NO 25/448 SANJEEV NAGAR NANDYAL KURNOOL 518501
383 IN30232410902624 A ARUNA DEVI 642 100.00 646 HOUSE NO 25-512-A SREENIVASA NAGAR NANDYAL 518501
384 1205140000091279 G. SARADA 643 50.00 647 FLAT NO.201 CHENNUPATI TOWERS SBI COLONY II, ROAD NO.1 VIJAYAWADA 520010
385 IN30286310044177 NAGABHUSHANA RAO KARAMADI 644 150.00 648 D NO 60-22-4/4 PLP RAJU STREET BEHIND KIMS HOSPITAL BANK COLONY 1 VIJAYAWADA 520010
386 IN30051319572685 GOTTIPATI VENKATA RAJENDRA VARA PRASAD 645 270.00 649 SAI NAGAR PORANKI PO PENAMALURU MDL KRISHNA DIST NEAR KAKARLA TOWERS KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH 521137
387 IN30232410848754 DARA SARADA 647 375.00 651 D NO 21-121 OPP VENU MEDICALS BOSE CENTRE TIRUVURU (MD) KRISHNA (DT) 521235
388 IN30039410662241 SANKA VENKATESWARLU 648 6.50 652 MAIN ROAD ADDANKI PRAKASAM DIST ANDHRA PRADESH 523201
389 1202230000051431 BADVELU KOTA REDDY 649 0.50 653 REDDY PALEM KODAVALUR NELLORE 524306
390 1203450000255559 PRABHAKAR DADSENA 651 50.00 655 FLAT NO-201, SRI SHANTHA COMPL DWARAKNAGAR VISHAKAPATNAM 530016
391 1202990000372706 MAHALAKSHMI KORADA 652 0.50 656 103 VENU SEA PEARL KIRLAMPUDI LAYOUT NR SIVA SIVANI SCHOOL VISAKHAPATNAM 530017
392 IN30039416076345 KOTNI VIJAYA MOHAN 654 21.50 658 PEDDAPETA ST AMBICA OPTICALS  G T ROAD NARASANNA PETA SRIKAKULAM 532421
393 IN30302860630594 ISLAM SK MOFIDUL 657 12.50 661 S/O SK ABDUL KARIM 8 11 007A RADHAM PUNTHA NEAR GIRLS HOSTEL YANAM YANAM PONDICHERRY,INDIA 533464
394 IN30102221454178 SHEIK BABJEE 658 100.00 662 D NO 2 65 JATLAPALEM POST PENTAPADU MANDAL WEST GODAVARI DIST 534168
395 IN30102221354493 SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA 660 5.00 664 D NO 24 7914 JINDAL STAINLESS JINDAL NAGAR KOTHAVALASA VIZIANAGARAM 535183
396 IN30169611542605 TRINADHA REDDI 662 25.50 666 13 172/4 DEVI NAGAR  NEAR GANDHI SATRAM PARVATHIPURAM VIZIANAGARAM 535501
397 001351 SURIYA Y 663 250.00 667 204 THIMMAIAH ROAD SHIVAJI NAGAR BANGALORE 560001
398 000519 MALLESHAM G 664 1250.00 668 C/O L SHANKARAPPA & CO 23 2ND MAIN N T PET BANGALORE 560002
399 1201090002525584 ANNAPPAREVANKAR PRAKASH . 665 100.00 669 NO 939  3RD  CROSS 2ND  STAGE RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560010
400 IN30089610266603 RAMESH ROSHAN BORANA 669 0.50 673 NO 5 2ND CROSS MODEL COLONY BANGALORE BANGALORE 560022
401 009155 RAMESH BABU J. 673 200.00 677 NO.48, 2ND BLOCK, 4TH MAIN AYYAPA NAGAR K.R.PURA BANGALORE 560036 J.KRISHNA KUMARI
402 IN30177411235652 M H RAMAKRISHNA 674 50.00 678 BRINDA BAR BUILDING 5TH CROSS MAIN ROAD K R PURAM DEVASANDRA BANGALORE 560036
403 005071 BALAMURALI K 675 200.00 679 D-1014,IIND MAIN AECS LAYOUT KUNDALAHALLI GATE BANGALORE 560037
404 IN30135620122029 MUSHEER AHMED KHAN 678 100.00 682 34/1 COCK BURN ROAD BANGALORE 560051
405 001319 ZAINEB BAI 679 1250.00 683 16/4 TCM ROYAN ROAD GOODS SHED ROAD BANGALORE 560053
406 IN30023914699558 SREENU G 684 6.50 688 FLAT NO. 303, B M LAVENDER VICTORIAN VIEW LAYOUT NALLURUAHALLI, WHTIEFIELD BANGALORE 560066
407 IN30051313555142 JAVED AHMED MATI 687 973.00 691 FLAT NO 202 TALLAM SHUDDHA APARTMENTS BTM LAYOUT II STAGE BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560076
408 001335 KRISHNA KUMAR A 691 200.00 695 303 IST STAGE 6TH MAIN K H B COLONY BASAVESHWAR NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560079
409 IN30051314007950 RAKSHIT JAIN A 694 50.00 698 NO 168 KUNDHADRI 5TH MAIN ROAD AVALAHALLI LAYOUT BSK 3RD STG BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560085



410 009787 ARUNKUMAR 696 250.00 700 #329, 9-TH CROSS NTI LAYOUT VIDYARANYAPURA BANGALORE 560097
411 004993 CHANDRAIAH SETTY R 697 450.00 701 NO 3072/2 KOLAR ROAD C/O CHANDRA & CO A PNC ROAD BANGARPET 563114
412 IN30136410096634 ADITYA AYODHYA 698 25.00 702 C - 6 OFFICER'S QUARTERS BEML NAGAR KGF KOLAR GOLD FIELDS 563115
413 008836 MALLIKA KUMARASWAMY 701 450.00 705 "SANKALP MANIMANDIRA" RUBY A-11, DEEWAN'S ROAD LAKSHMIPURAM MYSORE 570004
414 1203320007194752 ABDUL KHADER JEELANI 704 112.50 708 2821 SAWDAY ROAD MANDI MOHALLA MYSORE 570021
415 001090 SHIVANANDA P 705 1250.00 709 171 I-BLOCK ANIKETANA ROAD KUVEMPUNAGAR MYSORE-23 570023
416 001194 TENZING DAKPA 707 1000.00 711 C/O MAIZE MARKETIERS B M ROAD KOPPA (PO) BYLAKUPPE,MYSORE (DT) 571104
417 000863 RAMACHANDRA B S 709 1250.00 713 C/O SRI BHAGYALAKSHMI AGRO CTR (OPP K E B) B M ROAD PERIAPATNA MYSORE (DT) 571107
418 010034 AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 714 1250.00 718 389, M.B. ROAD KAVERI LAYOUT SRIRANGAPATNA MANDYA DIST 571438
419 1304140004508036 Y S SANTHOSH 715 19.00 719 SAGAR ENTERPRISES DEVANOOR ROAD BANAVARA BANAVARA 573112
420 000667 PARASHIVAMURTHY M S 716 1250.00 720 C/O S.L.V.RICE MILL RAMANATHAPUR PO. HASSAN DT 573113
421 000647 NAGARAJ B P 717 1250.00 721 LAKSHMI VENKATASWARA RICE MILL RAMANATHAPUR ARAKALAGUD (TK) HASSAN (DT) 573133
422 IN30154917747959 MADHUSUDHAN RADHAKRISHNA 722 150.00 726 D NO 6 SHIVADARSHAN APTRS KADRI TEMPLE ROAD MANGALORE, KARNATAKA 575002
423 1201320000575413 VEDHA K PRABHU 726 3.00 730 RUKMINI RAM CAR STREET UPPUNDA KUNDAPUR TQ KUNDAPURA 576232
424 1204980000022661 MURIGESHAPPA VEERAPPA HARIHARADA 728 50.00 732 14 BEEDA STALL 2ND CRS DOUBLE RD , DEVARAJURAS LAY OUT C BLK DAVANGERE 577006
425 IN30214810677569 P S PRASANNA 729 50.00 733 DOOR NO 230 DEVARAJ URS LAYOUT A BLOCK DAVANGERE 577006
426 IN30169611577247 BASAVARAJ SHOBHA 730 25.00 734 SHOBHA NILAYA BH ROAD 9TH CROSS BHADRAVATHI 577301
427 IN30051313289472 MILIND SADANAND REVANKAR 741 4.00 745 AT POST KADWAD KARWAR KARNATAKA 581339
428 IN30113526450994 SALMA D KALANDER 744 100.00 748 W/O H E DADA KALANDER NO 21 3RD CROSS SIDDARTHA COLONY GANDHI NAGAR MOKA ROAD BELLARY 583103
429 1203280000217371 JYOTHI SHERIKAR . 746 133.00 750 PLOT NO 120,  BASAVA JYOTHI JEWARGI ROAD NEAR SAI MANDIR GULBARGA 585101
430 1208160001069886 DANAMMA P DODAMANI 749 50.00 753 PLOT NO 56 SEDAM ROAD BHAGYA NAGAR NEAR ESIC HOSPITAL GULBARGA 585106
431 IN30023911786034 ANAND RATHI 750 125.00 754 C/O RATHI KIRANA MERCHANT, SHORAPUR, DIST.GULBARGA. KARNATAKA. 585224
432 IN30023912071808 SHAKUNTALA ZHANWAR 751 50.50 755 H.NO.5/1/9, SHORAPUR, TQ.SHORAPUR, DIST.SHORAPUR, 585224
433 1201750000407349 MAKSUDALAM N PEERAJADE . 759 197.00 763 155 AT & PO : MOHARE TQ : BAILHONGAL BELGAUM 591147
434 1204450000075923 HASANASAB APPASAB AMMANAGI 760 50.00 764 312/B, SHIRAHATTI B.K. TQ- HUKKERI DIST- BELGAUM HUKKERI 591305
435 1204450000079271 D B GIRIMALLANAVAR 761 50.00 765 26, SARAPUR TQ HUKKERI DIST BELGAUM HUKKERI 591305
436 IN30163741006129 S RANJINI 764 0.50 768 OLD NO 31/1 NEW NO 78 VEDAGIRI STREET CHINTADRIPET CHENNAI 600002
437 1301740000076917 SHANTILAL . 766 50.00 770 NO:3 VENGU CHETTY STREET PARK TOWN CHENNAI 600003
438 005592 SWAPAN KUMAR DEY 767 200.00 771 D C L 96/1 LUZ CHURCH RD GANESH TOWERS MADRAS 600004 SATYAKI DEY SAPTARSHI DEY
439 005444 JEKANNATHAN D L 770 250.00 774 B-6 BASEMENT GEMINI PARSN COMMERCIAL CMPLX CHENNAI 600006
440 005502 CHANDRA P 771 250.00 775 36 MOOKKATHAL STREET PURASAIWALKAM CHENNAI 600007 PURUSHOTHAMAN V
441 000007 SHANMUGASUNDARAM P 772 2.50 776 JT.GENERAL MANAGER TIDCO 19A RUKMINI LAKSHMIPATHY SALAI EGMORE, CHENNAI 600008
442 008103 KRISHNAKMUMAR S. 773 100.00 777 18, MAAMPALAYAN ROAD AGRAHARAM (PO) PALLIPALLAYAM ERODE 600008
443 005458 KANTHI D TRIVEDI 774 200.00 778 5 ANUSAYA AVENUE ORMES ROAD KILPAUK CHENNAI 600010 DEVENDRANATH V TRIVEDI
444 007211 SIVARAMAN G 776 250.00 780 14 EAST STREET KILPAUK GARDEN COLONY MADRAS 600010
445 009788 GURU PRASAD 781 150.00 785 NO.73 PADI FIELD ROAD CHENNAI 600011
446 005517 ANAND C 782 200.00 786 6 SOUTH MADHA CHURCH ST ROYAPURAM CHENNAI 600013
447 005523 SURESH KUMAR C 783 250.00 787 6 SOUTH MADHA CHURCH ST ROYAPURAM CHENNAI 600013
448 005526 CHANDRASEKAR P R 784 200.00 788 6 SOUTH MATHA CHURCH ST ROYAPURAM CHENNAI 600013
449 005447 NIRMALA P 786 200.00 790 29 MUTHAIAH MUDALI STREET ROYAPETTAH CHENNAI 600014
450 005538 TAMILANBAN N 787 200.00 791 GILOIDS COLONY ROYAPETTAH MADRAS 600014
451 005445 SEKAR R 788 250.00 792 25 MARKET LANE TOWN CHENNAI 600016
452 005497 ARUMUGAM G 790 200.00 794 67/22, EZULTRUKKARAN ST., KALADYPET, THIRUVATHIRU POST, MADRRAS. 600019
453 005464 AROGYASWAMY S 791 200.00 795 37 VALLUVAR NAGAR 29TH CROSS INDIRA NAGAR ADYAR CHENNAI 600020
454 005579 LATHA RAM 792 650.00 796 NO 16, I MAIN ROAD KARPAGAM GARDENS ADAYAR CHENNAI 600020
455 005591 BALASUBRAMANYAM K S 794 200.00 798 FLAT NO B-1 FIRST FLOOR GANPATH APTS 15A AKBARABATH 2ND STREET KODAMBAKKAM MADRAS 600024 LAKSHMI BALASUBRAMANYAM
456 005442 PADMAVATHY A 795 250.00 799 10 VELU STREET WEST MAMBALAM MADRAS 600033 VISWANATHAN T R
457 000825 RADHIKA KRISHNAN R 797 1250.00 801 W-68 5TH STREET ANNA NAGAR MADRAS 600040
458 005515 SUKUMAR R 800 200.00 804 C/O DR I KANDASAMY NO 8 Z BLOCK ANNA NAGAR WEST CHENNAI 600040
459 005516 KAVITHA K 801 250.00 805 NO 8 Z BLOCK ANNA NAGAR WEST CHENNAI 600040
460 IN30108022711073 A ARUNA SUNDARI 803 5.00 807 NO  54/1, CPWD QUARTERS, THIRUMANGALAM,, CHENNAI 600040
461 1204880000104883 ASHOK KUMAR K 806 12.50 810 NO 83, S-2  VIGNESHWARA APTS 8TH CROSS STREET 100 FEET ROAD,VELACHERY CHENNAI 600042
462 004917 VANATHI M 807 250.00 811 B & B STATUS POINT, 3RD FLOOR NO.135,RADHANAGAR MAIN ROAD CHROMEPET CHENNAI 600044
463 005330 CHANDER S 808 250.00 812 A4,ABIRAMI GREEN PARK APTS 4TH MAIN ROAD,CHANDRAN NAGAR CHROMPET CHENNAI 600044 JANAKI C
464 IN30023913499645 ARUN KUMAR K 809 5.00 813 G3   B-BLOCK   ANANTHAM FLATS PILLAYAR KOIL STREET LAKSHMIPURAM CHENNAI 600044
465 005471 MANOHARAN JOSEPH J 810 250.00 814 80 G S T ROAD KADAPERI WEST TAMBARAM CHENNAI 600045
466 006463 SUBRAMANIAN A L 814 200.00 818 NO.29/15A,PATTAMMAL STREET KRISHNAPURAM AMBATTUR (O.T.) CHENNAI 600053
467 008605 MUTHUKUMARASAMY 818 200.00 822 NO.7, UPSTAIRS KASTHURI BAI STREET KOUSALYA NAGAR,CHITLAPAKKAM CHENNAI 600064
468 000126 BAWANI FERNANDO 823 1250.00 827 60,6th STREET S.R.P.COLONY CHENNAI 600082
469 000562 MARY PETLIN 824 1250.00 828 60,6TH STREET S.R.P.COLONY CHENNAI 600082 SOLOMON FERNANDO S
470 005465 SANTHOSEHIMMANUEL P 825 250.00 829 24 SOUNDARAPANDIAN SALAI ASHOK NAGAR PO MADRAS 600083
471 1204450000449605 NIRMALA KOTHARI 828 100.00 832 11 AUDIAPPA STREET PURASAWALKKAM CHENNAI 600084
472 001247 VANATHI SETHUPATHI 830 1250.00 834 14 FIRST STREET NORTH GOPALAPURAM MADRAS 600086 MUTHU SETHUPATHI M A
473 001248 VANATHI SETHUPATHI 831 1250.00 835 14 FIRST STREET NORTH GOPALAPURAM MADRAS 600086 MUTHUSETHUPATHY M A
474 004911 MOHAN S K 833 450.00 837 NO 169 CHOWDHURY NAGAR VALARSARAVAKKAM MADRAS 600087
475 004932 BRAMMANANTHAM R 834 250.00 838 FIRST FLOOR 70/16,A.V.KRISHNASWAMY STREET JANAKI NAGAR,VALASARAWAKKAM CHENNAI 600087
476 005527 KALAIMANI S 835 250.00 839 A4 SHANTHI SAGAR APARTMENTS DR RADHA KRISHNAN ROAD ALWAR THIRUNAGAR CHENNAI 600087
477 001168 SUKUMAR G 837 1250.00 841 6 4TH CROSS STREET BESANT NAGAR MADRAS 600090 INDRA GANESAN
478 005165 SELVAPATHY V 838 250.00 842 NO 1/1 BHARATHIYAR STREET MOOVARASAMPET MADIPAKKAM PO CHENNAI 600091
479 005553 HARIBHASKAR R 839 250.00 843 26 USHA NAGAR II STREET ULLAGARAM MADRAS 600091
480 IN30154916867264 K ARUN SIVASHANKAR 840 250.00 844 P NO 51 OLD NO 9 NEW NO 3 32ND STREET BALAJI NAGAR 2ND EXT MADIPAKKAM CHENNAI 600091
481 001412 SANTHA K 841 200.00 845 25,ELANGO NAGAR 1st STREET VIRUGAMBAKKAM CHENNAI 600092
482 004904 JAYARAMALINGAM P 842 400.00 846 NO 20 GANDHI ROAD SOOLAI MEDU MADRAS 600094
483 005437 SIVAKUMAR T 843 200.00 847 F-27 SECOND AVENUE ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI 600102
484 005438 KALAI CHELVI C 844 200.00 848 F-27 SECOND AVENUE ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI 600102
485 IN30163740446836 RAMESH KUMAR R 847 250.00 851 11/36, 13TH STREET B.V NAGAR NANGANALLUR CHENNAI 600114
486 IN30163740291264 SUDAR SELVI  P 848 71.00 852 6/176  K K D NAGAR KODUNGAIYUR CHENNAI 600118
487 009943 SELVI SUNDAR 849 200.00 853 NO.10/131, OSUR AMMAN KOVIL STREET ATHANANCHERY PADAPPAI KANCHIPURAM 601301
488 005462 LAKSHMI BAI C G 850 200.00 854 3A/88 MANORANJITHAM STREET POONGA NAGAR TRIVELLORE M G R DT 602001 KUPPAN M
489 005482 THOMAS P 851 200.00 855 RED HILLS ROAD OTHIKKADU VILLAGE THIRUVALLUR 602021
490 005551 DHANASEKAR R 854 200.00 858 68 EVR STREET GUDUVANCHERY CHENGAI ANNA DIST 603202
491 005469 MURUGESAN V 855 200.00 859 207, ABODE VALLEY 54,KAKKAN STEET NR.SRM UNIVERSITY, POTHERI KANCHEEPURAM DT. 603203



492 005466 DAVIDSON HARRIS A A 856 200.00 860 NO.32, 2ND FLOOR SREE BALAJI NAGAR URAPAKKAM WEST KANCHEEPURAM  DT. 603210
493 1203600001469687 SATHISH BABU T . 859 54.50 863 41 DESURPETTAI KRISHNAPURAM GINGEE TK NEAR BUS STAND GINGEE 604202
494 IN30064410350939 A ABBAS 860 3.00 864 OLD NO. 48 NEW NO. 78 KADER MEERA MARAKAIR STREET VANDAWASI THIRUVANNA MALAI 604408
495 005752 SENTHILVELAN P 861 200.00 865 SECOND FLOOR 151,NIDARAJAPAIYER STREET PONDICHERY 605001
496 005753 SAILENDRI S 862 200.00 866 SECOND FLOOR IST NIDA RAJAPAIYER STREET PONDICHERRY 605001
497 IN30177411523782 MUTHUSAMY SELVARAJ 864 515.00 868 29 GANESH NAGAR II STREET PATHIRIKUPPAM CUDDALORE 605002
498 005745 ONGARANATHAN V 865 250.00 869 25 EZHAIMARIAMMAN KOIL STREET MUTHIALPET PONDICHERRY 605003
499 005748 AMALA DASS J 867 200.00 871 25 EZHAIMARIAMMAN KOIL STREET MUTHIALPET PONDICHERRY 605003
500 005749 MARIE ALLI A 868 200.00 872 25 EZHAIMARIAMMAN KOIL STREET MUTHIALPET PONDICHERRY 605003
501 IN30163740666942 SIVAKUMAR  S 869 12.50 873 63, 16TH CROSS STREET AVVAI NAGAR LAWSPET PONDICHERRY 605008
502 005751 SAROJINI B 870 200.00 874 2,THIRD CROSS THILAKAR NAGAR BEHIND RTS BUS COMPANY PONDICHERRY 605009
503 1203970000074066 MALATHY.G . 874 50.00 878 NO.16,BLOCK.1, MURUGESA GRAMANI THOTTAM, PUDUCHERRY PUDUCHERRY 605012
504 IN30163741592043 KALAVATHY S 875 200.00 879 3/169 KOIL STREET P KUCHIPALAYAM VILLUPURAM 605105 SELVAKUMARAN S
505 IN30163741629500 RAJU S 876 2.50 880 65/1 GANGAIYAMMAN KOVIL STREET PERUMBAKKAM PERUMBAKKAM 605301
506 005495 BADRI NARAYANAN V 878 200.00 882 NO.14-B,RANGANATHAN ROAD OPP.KALYAN THEATRE VILLUPURAM 605602 SUBADHARA V
507 004896 ASOKAN AROKIA RAJ T 881 200.00 885 108/2B ALADI ROAD VRIDDHACHALAM POST S A VALLALAR DIST 606001
508 IN30017510652054 PRADEEPA G 883 125.00 887 431, KANIYAMOOR KAIKATTI KANIYAMOOR 606201
509 IN30023911873226 JEGATHAMBAL C 884 12.00 888 OLD.NO.10 ,NEW NO.26/10 VANIYAR PILLAIYAR KOVIL STREET CHINNASALEM , KALLAKURICHY ( TK )VILUPPURAM ( DT) 606201
510 005417 MOHAN K 885 200.00 889 31 SALEM MAIN ROAD KALLAKURICHI POST VILLUPURAM RAMASAMY PADAYACHI DIST 606202
511 005435 RAMAKRISHNAN T S 886 200.00 890 467 KASAVALU NAGAR KALLAKURICHI SOUTH ARCOT DIST 606202
512 1203280000039026 D . GOVINDARAJALU . 887 25.00 891 31/A PERUMAL  KOIL  STREET KALLAKURICHI 606202
513 005578 RAJA C 889 450.00 893 77/5 PRABHAKARAN STREET KOTCHIRAPALAYAM PO V R P DT 606207
514 005530 GEETHA R 893 250.00 897 KARUNGALIKUPPAM KALVASAL PO POLUR TK THIRUVANNAMALAI 606903
515 1204470001790821 M SANJAI 895 37.50 899 11B CHINNA VANNIYAR STREET TIRUPPAPULIYUR CUDDALORE CUDDALORE 607002
516 IN30177412424757 NATESAN SOMASUNDARAM 896 50.00 900 NO19 KAPRAGA VINAYAGAR KOIL STREET OLD VANDIPALAYAM CUDDALORE 607004
517 1203320001956417 RAMKUMAR R 897 50.00 901 64 ELAMTHANPATTU PANEUTI WADALORE 607106
518 005572 VEERA SERA SOLA PANDIAN S 899 450.00 903 MULLAI TRADERS PALUR ROAD VENKADAM PETTAI PO KURINJIPADI S A VALLALAR DT 607302
519 007901 PADMINI A 901 200.00 905 B-1 KOORAPETTAI STREET BLOCK NO 24 NEYVELI 607801
520 1204470005734071 S ELANGESWARAN 902 100.00 906 5B/28 BUSINESSMAN STREET MANDARAKUPPAM NEYVELI 607802
521 000486 LAKSHMI E 904 1250.00 908 22/1.2 BAWAMUDALI STREET CHIDAMBARAM 608001 SARASU G
522 004897 PORCHELVI G 906 250.00 910 14-A APPASAMY PADAYACHI STREET VANNIYARPALAYAM PARANGIPETTAI POST VALLALAR DIST 608502
523 005422 MOHAMED THAMBI S A 907 250.00 911 M/S HAZEENA STORES MAIN ROAD SETHIATHOPE 608702
524 002621 RAMASAMY MUDALIAR G 909 200.00 913 VINAYAGAR MALIGAI 3/84 KUMARAN STREET SEMBANAR KOIL PO THARANGAMPADI VIA N Q M DT 609309
525 005731 SEKKAPPAN S M 913 250.00 917 183/1 BHARATHIYAR ROAD KARAIKAL POST 609602
526 005750 SINGARAVELU N R 914 250.00 918 NARGESE COLONY, VANDIKARA LANE KARAIKAL 609602
527 IN30017510404603 ARUMUGAM. R 915 75.00 919 NO 30, P K SALAI KARAIKAL 609602
528 IN30017510410594 SUBHASHINI. A 916 75.00 920 NO 30, P K SALAI KARAIKAL 609602
529 005735 ARULRAJ A 918 200.00 922 436/3 BHARATHIYAR ROAD KARAIKOVILPATTU THALATHERU POST KARAIKAL 609605
530 002632 RADHAKRISHNAN E S 919 200.00 923 1/97 VALAYALKARA STREET ENANGUOY PO N Q M DIST 609701
531 000216 DORAISWAMY A R 925 1250.00 929 180A BIG BAZAAR STREET KUMBAKONAM 612001
532 001253 VASANTHA D 926 1250.00 930 7 CAUVERY CARI STREET KUMBAKONAM 612001
533 007200 CHANDRA R 929 250.00 933 7 CAUVERY KARI STREET KUMBAKONAM PO THANJAVUR DT 612001
534 008327 VENKATESAN G. 931 400.00 935 11,BIG STREET, KUMBAKONAM 612001
535 IN30131320998128 PANDURANGAN V 932 200.00 936 11 TSR BIG STREET KUMBAKONAM 612001 PADMINI PANDURANGAN
536 IN30021412531302 V  RAJASEKARAN 937 250.00 941 NO 1512 THERKALANGAM PART THANJAVUR THANJAVUR 613001 R USHA
537 007915 NANDAKUMAR K 939 200.00 943 PLOT NO 12 SARABOJI NAGAR OPP TO NEW BUS STAND THANJAVUR 613005
538 007917 MARIA ARUL IRUDAYARAJ A 940 250.00 944 1/1064 ARULAGAM MARIAL MANJIKOTTAI ROAD THANJAVUR 613006
539 007924 KRISHNAMURTHY R 946 200.00 950 84 VALAYALKARAR STREET VALLAM PO THANJAVUR 613403
540 007925 JAYALAKSHMI K 947 250.00 951 84 VALAYALKARAR STREET VALLAM PO THANJAVUR 613403
541 010012 KALIAPERUMAL 949 200.00 953 NO.74-A TANJORE ROAD KOTTAIKULAM PATTUKKOTTAI TOWN & TALUK THANJAVUR DIST 614601
542 005984 SHANMUGANATHAN S 950 250.00 954 1-D KALLUPPATTARAI ROAD ARANTANGI PO PUDUKKOTTAI 614616
543 005986 ABDUL KALAM AZAD M 955 150.00 959 MUSILIM STREET RAJENDRA PURAM PO ARANTANGI 614624
544 007906 VITTOBA S 958 250.00 962 43 NEHRU STREET ORATHANADU PO THANJORE DT 614625
545 005023 KUBRA AMMAL S M 961 250.00 965 58 AZATH NAGAR MUTHUPET THIRUTHURAI POONDI 614704
546 005566 ABDULRAZACK P 962 400.00 966 30 AZATH NAGAR MUTHUPET POST A T PANNEER SELVAM DIST TAMIL NADU 614704
547 002635 SELVAM A 963 200.00 967 123/4 BALRAJ NAGAR MANNARGUDI ROAD TIRTURAI PUNDI A T P DT 614713
548 002637 SRIRAM G 964 450.00 968 20/A METTU STREET TIRTURAI PUNDI A T P DT 614713
549 005935 BABY M 966 200.00 970 13 A SEKKADI STREET PALAKARAI TIRUCHIRAPALLI 620001
550 005993 ANANTHA KRISHNAN A 967 250.00 971 46 BABU ROAD TRICHY PO TRICHY DIST 620002
551 005995 NAGARAJAN P A 968 200.00 972 46 BABU ROAD TRICHY 620002
552 IN30131321355156 SURENDRAN M 969 150.00 973 NO 2/C 3RD FLOOR KESAVA RESIDENCY ANANDHA AVENUE E B ROAD TRICHY 620002
553 006016 RAVISANKAR S 971 450.00 975 155 E V R NAGAR 1 STREET THIRUVANAIKOIL TRICHY 620005
554 001291 VIJAYALAKSHIMI R 973 1250.00 977 1/4 SUBRAMANIAPURAM SRIRANGAM TRICHIRAPALLI 620006
555 005972 NARMADHA E 975 200.00 979 NO 2 V S S STREET RENGA NAGAR SRIRANGAM TRICHY 620006
556 1202300000309771 VATHSALA SREEDAR 976 20.00 980 65,, WEST CHITRA STREET, SRIRANGAM TRICHY 620006
557 000835 RAJAM M K 977 1250.00 981 18/124, BIG SOURASHTRA STREET TRICHY 620008
558 006007 SAVITHRI B 978 200.00 982 14 MANNAR PILLAI STREET TRICHY DIST 620008
559 006008 MALLIGA V 979 250.00 983 19/A BOOLOGA NATHARSWAMY KL ST TRICHY 620008
560 IN30226910409676 ANM ALAGESHAN 980 750.00 984 T3 3RD FLOOR KINGSQUARE, IITH CROSS THILLAI NAGAR, TRICHY, TAMIL NADU 620018
561 005969 BHANUMATHI R 983 200.00 987 19, SOUTH ERI MECHINE STREET MANNACHANALLUR POST TRICHY DT 621005
562 005962 KAMALAM V 986 200.00 990 E B QUARTERS KOPPAMPATTI PO UPPILIYAPURAM VIA THURAIYUR TK TRICHY DT 621011
563 005921 SUBRAMANIAN P 987 200.00 991 2/77 PAITHAMPARAI POST MUSIRI TK TRICHY DIST TAMIL NADU 621205
564 005932 RAMASAMY K 989 250.00 993 KANNANUR PALAYAM POST THURAIYUR TK TRICHY DT 621206
565 IN30039414873343 SUNDARA RAJU K N 990 50.00 994 OLD NO 4  43B NEW NO  3  373 WEST STREET KADUVETTI THOTTIYAM TK TRICHY DIST 621207
566 005948 BALAJI J 994 200.00 998 5/36 KARIKALI PO MUSIRI TK TRICHY DIST 621210
567 005960 JAYANTHI K 996 200.00 1000 149 STAFF QUARTERS PRIMARY HEALTH CENTRE METTUPALAYAM PO TRICHY DT 621210
568 005917 MANIVANNAN P 999 200.00 1003 29 THATHAIYANGARPETTAI ROAD MUSIRI PO TRICHY DT 621211
569 005971 KAVERI K 1000 200.00 1004 18F/P4 BYE PASS ROAD MUSIRI TRICHY DT 621211
570 006029 KANAPATHY K 1001 650.00 1005 18F/P4 BYE PASS ROAD MUSIRI TRICHY DT 621211
571 007561 SUBRAMANIAN I 1002 200.00 1006 C/O RAJARAJAN AGENCIES SIDDHA AYURVEDIC MEDICALS BUS STAND OPP ROAD MUSURI 621211
572 007862 KANAKARAJ S 1003 200.00 1007 C/O V CHINNUSAMY 18 F/P BYE PASS ROAD MUSIRI 621211
573 007863 NATESAN M 1004 200.00 1008 C/O V CHINNUSAMY 18 F/P BYE PASS ROAD MUSIRI 621211



574 IN30017510308346 LAKSHMANASAMY. S 1005 5.00 1009 94, RENGA NAGAR METTU STREET PERAMBALUR 621212
575 006021 PADMAVATHY KANDASAMY K 1008 450.00 1012 6/69 KALINGAPATTI OORAKKARAI PO MUSIRI TK TRICHY DIST 621214
576 006031 SENTHIL KUMAR K 1009 1100.00 1013 6-69 KALINGAPATTI OORAKKARAI PO MUSIRI T K TRICHY DIST 621214
577 006032 RAMESH K 1010 1100.00 1014 6-69 KALINGAPATTI OORAKKARAI PO MUSIRI T K TRICHY DIST 621214
578 005920 RAMALINGAM A 1012 200.00 1016 43-A PILLAIYAR KOIL STREET BALASAMUDHRAM PO MUSIRI TRICHY 621215
579 002457 MUTHHAIAH K K 1013 250.00 1017 KADAVOOR PALACE KADAVOOR PO THARAGAMPATTI VIA KARUR D C 621311
580 002430 KARUPPANNAN D 1014 250.00 1018 NADAGAPATTI THOGAMALAI PO KARUR DHEERAN CHINNAMALAI DIST 621313
581 002431 KUPPAMUTHU P K 1015 250.00 1019 KEELVELIYUR PO THOGAMALAI VIA KARUR TALUK 621313
582 1201320001116861 P SAVITHIRI . 1016 25.00 1020 NO 92/C VADASERI VADASERI POST VADASERI KARUR 621313
583 005919 CHINNAPPAN L 1018 200.00 1022 95 HOSPITAL ROAD JAYAKONDAM PO THIRUVALLUVAR DIST 621802
584 005980 MANIMEKALAI PL 1020 200.00 1024 1254 KAMPAN NAGAR PUDUKKOTTAI 622003
585 005982 RAVICHANDRAN V 1021 200.00 1025 901 RAJAGOPALAPURAM HSG UNIT PUDUKOTTAI 622003
586 005978 KAREEM N 1022 200.00 1026 VENGALORE NORTH STREET KONAPET POST PUDUKKOTTAI 622503
587 007958 KARUNANITHI T 1023 200.00 1027 KUNJANKULAM PO THIRUVADANAI TK RAMNAD 623308
588 000060 ARULJOTHI S 1024 1250.00 1028 SIRUNALLUR NAGARIKATHAN PO PANDUKUDI VIA RAMNAD DT 623402 JACKULINE M
589 007955 TAMIL SELVAN T 1025 250.00 1029 MALLIGA THEATRE SINEGAVALLI PURAM THIRUVADANAI PO RAMNAD 623407
590 007957 KALA M 1026 400.00 1030 MAHALINGAPURAM THIRUVADANAI PO RAMNAD 623407
591 007960 PADMANABAN M 1028 200.00 1032 SANNATHI STREET THIRUVADANAI RAMNAD 623407
592 007965 ABDUL HUG S 1029 250.00 1033 14 ARUPPUKARA STREET VELIPPATTINAM PO RAMNAD 623504
593 000096 BALACHANDRAN T 1030 1250.00 1034 9-B/11 PULIKKARA STREET VELIPATTINAM (PO) RAMNAD 623535
594 007962 MALATHI K 1032 200.00 1036 3/847-B 27 BHARATHI NAGAR PARAMAKUDI PO RAMNAD 623707
595 008058 PUDHUMALAR P 1040 200.00 1044 292/5 MOOKA NADAR STREET GANDHIPURAM PATTIVEERAN PATTI PO DINDIGUL 624211
596 001246 VALLIAMMAL P 1042 1250.00 1046 VANJAMAL COMPOUND 29 GANDHI NAGAR ODDAN CHATRAM 624609
597 009039 SIVARAMAKRISHNAN 1043 200.00 1047 51-A, NAICKKAR MIDDLE STREET OBULAPURAM AYAKKUDI (PO), PALANI (TK) DINDIGUL 624613
598 IN30169611697550 MUNIANDI KANNAIAH 1044 47.50 1048 NO 3/194A POOTHAMPATTI SRIRAMAPURAM VEDASANDUR DINDIGUL TAMILNADU 624702
599 005624 AYYAMPERUMAL M P 1048 200.00 1052 20 ATTUMANTHAI IST ST MADURAI PO MADURAI DIST 625001
600 005625 CHANDRASEKARAN A 1049 200.00 1053 20 ATTUMANTHAI IST ST EAST VELI ST MADURAI PO MADURAI DT 625001
601 005629 SATHIANATHAN I C 1050 450.00 1054 14 SELUKKA SUBBAIER LANE THAVITTU SANDHAI PO MADURAI 625001
602 005647 KANNAN P 1051 250.00 1055 9 PATHRA KALI AMMAN KOIL ST KODHANDARAM MILL ROAD MAHALIPATTY PO MADURAI 625001
603 IN30021411507637 T S KUPPUSAMY 1052 100.00 1056 DOOR NO 289 PALACE ROAD OPP THIRUMALAI NAICKER MAHAL MADURAI 625001
604 005627 KANAGAVALLI K 1054 250.00 1058 64 BIBIKULAM MAIN ROAD NARIMEDU MUDURAI DT 625002
605 IN30169610895523 KEERTHIMEENA.V 1055 0.50 1059 2/ E2 E2  1ST STREET NEW COLONY MADURAI 625002
606 005636 NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN P 1059 200.00 1063 4/370 AYYAVUTHEVAR ST SURVEYOR COLONY K PUDUR MADURAI POST 625007
607 005379 JAKKAMMAL N (ALAIS) ANDAL 1062 200.00 1066 1/196 BHARATHI NAGAR KANNANENDAL THIRUPALAI MADURAI 625014
608 IN30017510353897 SETHURAMAN. PL 1063 0.50 1067 30, SIRUVANI NADHI STREET MAHATMA GANDHI NAGAR MADURAI 625014
609 005646 SUSILA K 1064 200.00 1068 64-H KAMMAKARAI SATHYA MOORTHY LAST ST MADURAI 625016
610 009835 BALASUBRAMANIAN 1065 250.00 1069 FLAT NO.1, NAMACHIVAYAM NAGAR SRINIVASAN 2-ND STREET DURAISAMY NAGAR EXTN., MADURAI 625016
611 1204450000483594 E MOHANRAJ 1066 15.00 1070 NEW NO 12-1B SOKKANADHA PURAM VILLANGUDI MADURAI 625018
612 005861 RAJA GOPAL R 1069 450.00 1073 S/O. M.RAMANATHAN 2/563, ROJA STREET GOMATHIPURAM MADURAI 625020
613 IN30163740973970 VIJAYALAKSHMI M S 1072 50.00 1076 33 D1 ALAGARKOVIL ROAD MELUR MADURAI 625106
614 IN30163740988234 MONDIAMBALAM P 1073 100.00 1077 35 N K PATTY MANTHI STREET MELUR(TK) MADURAI DT 625106
615 004907 VIRANAN S 1074 250.00 1078 4/6, KOTTAM PATTI THUMBAIPATTI (PO) MADURAI 625108
616 005649 SUNDARA RAJAN N 1075 200.00 1079 SARVODHAYA ILLAM METTU PERUMALKOIL NAGAR T VADIPATTY PO MADURAI 625218
617 005680 PAPPAMMAL S 1076 200.00 1080 SARVODHAYA ILLAM METTUPERUMAL KOIL NAGAR MADURAI T VADIPATTY PO 625218
618 IN30009511297086 K Kumarappan 1077 25.00 1081 No 84 Alagapuri Post Vadipatti Taluk Madurai 625501
619 IN30177410645549 S SASITHARAN 1079 25.50 1083 14 VEERAZHGAMMAN KOVIL STREET BODINAYAKANUR THENI 625513
620 005632 AHAMED GANI M 1081 200.00 1085 NO 6 SHALIMARA ST CUMBAM POST VAIGAI DT 625516
621 005609 SENTHIL KUMAR V P 1082 200.00 1086 48 RICE MILL ST MELA THERU THENI 625531
622 005662 THAMILARASI B 1084 200.00 1088 92 VIRUDHUNAGAR ROAD THIRUMANGALAM PO MADURAI 625706
623 008093 PRAKASAM P R 1086 200.00 1090 312 KATTABOMMAN ST VIRUDHU NAGAR KAMARAJAR DIST 626001
624 008094 SENTHIL KUMAR P 1087 200.00 1091 312 KATTABOMMAN ST VIRUDHU NAGAR KAMARAJAR DIST 626001
625 008077 SURESH KUMAR R 1088 250.00 1092 M-7 THIRUVALLUVAR NAGAR RAJAPALAYAM KAMARAJAR DIST 626117
626 008073 MADHAVAN S 1091 200.00 1095 11 SOUTH CAR STREET SIVAKASI KAMARAJAR DIST 626123
627 008074 HARIRAM K 1092 200.00 1096 99 THILLAI CHIDAMBARA NADAR ST SIVAKASI 626123
628 008075 VETTRIRAJAN K 1093 200.00 1097 99 THILLAI CHIDAMBARA NADAR ST SIVAKASI 626123
629 008076 KARUNAIANANDAM K 1094 400.00 1098 99 THILLAI CHIDAMBARA NADAR ST SIVAKASI 626123
630 1203840000429768 K R GRAHADURAI . 1096 12.00 1100 OLD NO. 1D NEW NO. 1937 PERIYA KARUPPAN ROAD SIVAKASI 626123
631 IN30039413373415 DAKSHINA MURTHY C C S 1097 50.00 1101 365 KAMAK NAGAR SIVAKASI TAMILNADU 626123
632 IN30177413346706 M JEYAMOHAN 1098 100.00 1102 15 JAWLIKADAI STREET SIVAKASI 626123
633 000417 KANNAN R 1099 1250.00 1103 51 PILLAIYAR KOIL STREET SATTUR KAMARAJAR (DT) 626203
634 000625 MUTHULAKSHMI M 1100 1250.00 1104 51 PILLAIYAR KOVIL STREET SATTUR KAMARAJAR (DT) 626203
635 005690 RUKMANI S 1103 200.00 1107 59-A P T RAJAN MAIN STREET THENI 626531
636 007948 KAJAMOIDEEN T S 1106 200.00 1110 73 UMAR PULAVAR STREET MELAPPALAYAM POST TIRUNELVELI NELLAI DIST 627005
637 007945 ANGAPPAN K 1107 650.00 1111 239 N H COLONY PERUMALPURAM TIRUNELVELI NELLAI DIST 627007
638 007946 PUSHKALA A 1108 250.00 1112 239 N H COLONY PERUMALPURAM TIRUNELVELI NELLAI DIST 627007
639 008003 SEETHA ALAGAN S 1109 450.00 1113 A-28 MUNICIPAL COLONY TIRUNELVELI 627011
640 007935 JAYARAJ C 1112 400.00 1116 AMMAN KOVIL STREET AVARAI KULAM TIRUNELVELLI 627105
641 1204720010114967 S SASIKALA 1114 103.50 1118 C-83 ANU VIJAY TOWNSHIP RADHAPURAM TIRUNELVELI 627120
642 007972 KANDAIAH U 1116 400.00 1120 3/131 NARANAMMAL PURAM PO SANKAR NAGAR NELLAI KATTA BOMMAN 627357
643 007974 SHEIK ALI P 1117 250.00 1121 1/62 MUSLIM ST IDAYAN KULAM PADMANARI VIA KATTABOMMAN DT 627503
644 008070 SRINIVASAN P R 1118 250.00 1122 WARD NO 3 DOOR NO 5 IDAISEVAL KOVILPATTI TALUK 627716
645 007128 ALAGU RAJAN R 1121 650.00 1125 9/12A KARUPPSAMI KOVIL ST KULATHUR 627903
646 008011 MUTHUKUMAR A 1122 450.00 1126 9/12-A KARUPPUSAMY KOIL STREET KULATHUR CHIDAMBARANAR DIST 627903
647 008007 SHANTHA R 1123 200.00 1127 14 JERATCHANYAPURAM WEST TUTICORIN V O C DIST 628001
648 000254 FERNANDO J A R 1124 1250.00 1128 14A BAGAMPRIYAL STREET TUTICORIN-2 628002 MYRONA CHRISTY
649 000347 JOHNSON FERNANDO J U 1125 1250.00 1129 14A-BAGAMPRIYAL STREET TUTICORIN-2 628002 VASANTHI FERNANDO L
650 000362 JULIE FERNANDO L 1126 1250.00 1130 14A BGAMPRIYAL STREET TUTICORIN-2 628002
651 000924 REDLIN FERNANDO J 1127 1250.00 1131 143 BAGAMPRIYAL STREET TUTICORIN-2 628002
652 001116 SOLOMON FERNANDO S 1128 1250.00 1132 143 BAGAMPRIYAL STREET TUTICORIN-2 628002 BAWANI FERNANDO L
653 001256 VASANTHI FERNANDO L 1129 1250.00 1133 14/A BAGAMPRIYAL STREET TUTICORIN-2 628002 JOHNSON FERNANDO J U
654 IN30169611219276 BALASUBRAMANIAN KARTHIK 1130 126.50 1134 NO 4/149A MUTHAMMAL COLONY THOOTHUKUDI 628002
655 IN30039417927978 J J T NATTERJEE 1131 5.00 1135 H NO 4/1 TYPE IV THERMAL NAGAR TUTICORIN 628006



656 1203350002042035 VELMANI . 1132 32.50 1136 106 34 5 CHINNAMANI NAGAR MILLERPURAM TUTICORIN 628008
657 008017 SIVANESAN T 1133 200.00 1137 CHETTIAPATHU V O C DIST 628203
658 008018 SRIRAM L 1134 200.00 1138 9/1 PERUMAL PURAM MIDDLE ST CHRISTIAN NAGARAM POST UDANGUDI V O C DIST 628203
659 008024 SENTHUR PANDI L 1135 200.00 1139 PERUMAL PURAM MIDDLE STREET CHRISTIAN NAGARAM POST UDANGUDI V O C DIST 628203
660 008014 RAJALINGAM T 1136 200.00 1140 KAVADIPIRAI STREET KULASEKARAPATTINAM POST V O C DIST 628206
661 003424 THIRUMALAI KUMAR R 1138 200.00 1142 3/255,INAM MANIYACHI KOVILPATTI 628502
662 008069 SUNDARARAJ S S 1139 200.00 1143 62-C V O C NAGAR 1ST STREET LAKSHMI PURAM KOVILPATTI 628502
663 008071 RAMASUBBU A 1140 200.00 1144 14 MIDDLE STREET KALUGUMALAI 628552
664 008072 GURUSAMY L A 1141 200.00 1145 1/29K LAKSHMIPURAM KALUGUMALAI 628552
665 008015 JAYAMURUGAN N 1142 200.00 1146 KARUVELAMPADU POST ANANDAPURAM VIA V O C DIST 628701
666 008021 JAYASEELI T 1143 850.00 1147 KARUVELAMPADU POST SATHANKULAM TK CHIDAMBARANAR DIST 628704
667 008025 MURUGESAN S 1144 200.00 1148 KAMARAJ STREET PANDARAPURAM POST SATTANKULAMM VIA V O C DIST 628704
668 005692 MARISELVAM V 1145 250.00 1149 C/O.S. SANTHANARAJ AVL 12/A,POLICE LINE ST.,NR.POST OFFICE NADUVIRPATTI (P), ETTAIYAPURAM KOVILPATTI TK. 628902
669 010038 MUTHURAJAN K.A.P. 1147 250.00 1151 1/15 VEGETABLE VENDOR KULATHUR PO VILATHIKULAM TK. TUTICORIN 628903
670 007988 VIVEKANANDAN B 1149 250.00 1153 76 VOC STREET NEAR SMRV SCHOOL VADASERY NAGERCOIL PO KANYAKUMARI DT 629001
671 1302340000336926 A.ARUMUGA SAMI . 1151 250.00 1155 NO.25/24A, JEGANATHAN STREET, PONNAPPA NADAR COLONY, KANYAKUMARI 629004
672 IN30017510449297 PONMURUGAN. R 1154 80.00 1158 ELANTHAIYADIVILAI AGATHEESWARAM POST KANYAKUMARI 629701
673 IN30226911589185 SOWMY I 1155 100.00 1159 29/43 ,LAKSHMI BHAVANAM NORTH, ANDITHOPPU,BOOTHAPANDI POST, KANYAKUMARI, TAMILNADU 629852
674 005659 DHANALAKSHMI PL 1156 200.00 1160 SRI KARPPAGA VINAYAGAR OIL FLR MILL 3 EAST WEST ST PALLATHUR P M DIST 630107
675 005665 RAJESWARI A 1159 200.00 1163 PUDUVALAVU KALLAL P M DT 630305
676 005669 VALLAYA THARASU N 1160 200.00 1164 6/99 SEMBANOOR ROAD KALLAL PO P M DT 630305
677 IN30017510541014 MANICKAM S 1161 1.50 1165 D NO 1/312, OKKUR SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT 630557
678 005468 GOVINDHARAJ C 1164 200.00 1168 19 GANAPATHI MUTHALI STREET SOLINGAR N A A DT 631102
679 005470 SEKAR C 1165 200.00 1169 19 GANAPATHI MUTHALI STREET SHOLINGUR N A A DT 631102
680 005484 CHOCKALINGAM V 1166 250.00 1170 NO 19 GANAPATHI MUTHALI STREET SOLINGUR N A A DIST 631102
681 005487 SUGUNA C 1167 200.00 1171 NO 19 GANAPATHI MUTHALI STREET SOLINGUR N A A DT 631102
682 005571 CHANDRA SEKAR C 1168 450.00 1172 19 GANAPATHI MUTHALI STREET SOLINGUR N A A DT 631102
683 005479 RAMALINGAM C 1169 250.00 1173 RAMABATHRA KANDIGAI AMMIYAR KUPPAM PO PALLIPATTU 631301
684 1203320003734833 P MAHENDRA BABU 1172 50.00 1176 NO 2 PONNURANGAM STREET VASANTHAPURAM VELLORE 632001
685 IN30059710006931 SOUNDAR RAJAN   R MR 1173 12.50 1177 NO 44, BAZAAR STREET ODUGATHUR VELLORE VELLORE 632103
686 000089 BABUJOHN H 1175 1250.00 1179 3 METTU STREET BIG HASANPURA ARCOT N A A (DT) 632503 GHOUSE MOHIDEEN S
687 000442 KIRUPANITHI L 1176 1250.00 1180 15 NEW STREET ARCOT 632503
688 005164 JAISANKAR V 1177 100.00 1181 12 JUG AGRRAM STREET ARCOT NORTH ARCOT DIST 632503
689 IN30017510529598 SRINIVASAN. A 1180 125.00 1184 SENIOR MANAGER INDIAN BANK 150, BANGALORE ROAD KRISHNAGIRI 635001
690 IN30017510529490 RAMESH. S. V 1181 150.00 1185 35/4, RANGASWAMY PILLAI STREET BEHIND L D BANK HOSUR 635109
691 005930 SARASWATHI R 1182 200.00 1186 1/24,KOLLAPPALLI CHENNAPPALLI (PO) HOSUR (TK) KRISHNAGIRI 635117
692 002357 PERUMAL R 1183 250.00 1187 4/33 SOLAKKALI PALAYAM PERIYAVATTAM PO KODUMUDI VIA PERIYAR DT 635181
693 008044 MATHAIYAN K P 1185 200.00 1189 KUMAR POWER PRESS 19 BAZAAR STREET KAMBI NALLUR PO HARUR TK DHARMAPURI 635202
694 008048 MADHU K M 1186 200.00 1190 K K M CYCLE SHOP 6 MAIN ROAD (OIL STORE) KAMBAINALLUR POST HARUR TK DHARMAPURI 635202
695 1203320008535906 SEVVANTHI SIGAMANI 1187 50.00 1191 1 45 WARD 1 ELAVADAL MERKU VEEDHI KOSAPATTI DHARMAPURI 635305
696 003826 BAGYANATHAN R J 1188 200.00 1192 26(168), VENGUTUSAMY STREET SEENIYAN THOTTAM ERODE 636001 MARIMUTHU N
697 005777 THIRUNAVUKARASU K 1189 200.00 1193 CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT 60 GOVINDAN STREET SALEM 636001
698 005797 SHUTHANDRA DEVI N 1190 200.00 1194 159 2ND KUMARAN ST SALEM 636001
699 005824 VIDHYASREE BALACHANDRAN 1192 200.00 1196 37 NEW SWARNAPURI COLONY OMALUR MAIN ROAD SALEM 636004
700 005825 BALACHANDRAN S 1193 250.00 1197 37 NEW SWARNAPURI COLONY OMALUR MAIN ROAD SALEM 636004
701 IN30039415282544 S SYED FARHAN 1196 2.50 1200 1/118 AANDAL STREET THIRUMAL NAGAR ALAGAPURAM SALEM 636004
702 IN30163741076192 THIRUVENKATASAMY T 1197 250.00 1201 OLD 1/86, NEW NO 1/87 INDIAN BANK COLONY ANNEXE NARASOATHI PATTI SALEM 636004
703 005772 LAKSHMANAN P V 1198 450.00 1202 5/541-C NEHRU STREET KAMARAJ NAGAR SALEM 636005
704 IN30037810209310 THIRUGNANAM S 1199 50.00 1203 9/10, LAKSHMI APARTMENTS KAMBAR STREET SUBRAMANIAM NAGAR SALEM 636005
705 005766 HARI SUBRAMANI J 1200 250.00 1204 58-A MARIAMMAN KOIL ST NO 1 SANJEEVIRAYAN PETI SALEM 636006 KANCHANA J
706 005812 MANGAIYARKARASI S 1205 450.00 1209 PERAMANUR PO 10-B NARAYAN PILLAI ROAD SALEM 636007
707 009666 LAKSHMIPRIYA 1207 450.00 1211 D.NO.1-C KANDASAMY STREET KITCHIPALAYAM SALEM 636015
708 002381 SANTHA KUMAR V 1210 400.00 1214 D.NO.5/235 M.P.NAGAR MASINAICKENPATTI & PO AYOTHIYAPPATTANAM SALEM 636103
709 IN30021411580240 RAJA  S 1211 10.00 1215 2/20 MAINAICKENPATTY AYOTHIYAPATTINAM SALEM 636103
710 005784 HASIK MOHAMED M J 1212 200.00 1216 93 MAIN ROAD BELUR PO VALAPADI VIA SALEM DIST 636104
711 000053 ARANGASAMY N 1214 50.00 1218 VANNANKADU SIRUVACHUR (PO) SALEM 636112 KUPPAYEE
712 001024 SELVARAJ A 1216 1250.00 1220 PONNOLI NAGAR VEPPANATHAM VARAGUR (PO), THALAIVASAL ATTUR TK, SALEM DT 636112
713 002114 MELAMALAI S 1217 250.00 1221 S/O SELLAMUTHU NAVAKKURICHI POST ATTUR TK SALEM DT 636112
714 005795 PALANIVEL R 1218 400.00 1222 LAKSHMI MUSICAL THOTTAM SIVASANKARAPURAM PO ATTUR TK SALEM 636112
715 000635 MUTHUSAMY R 1219 1250.00 1223 HEADMASTER THOTTAM MULLUKURICHI PO RASIPURAM TK SALEM DT 636118
716 IN30017510530697 RENUPRIYANKA  S 1221 250.00 1225 JAYARAMAN STORES 205 GRAIN BAZAAR ATTUR POST AND TALUK SALEM DISTRICT 636141
717 000833 RAJALAXMI P 1222 1250.00 1226 KUNDHANI KADU K K VALASU P METTUR (PO) MALLUR 636201 MOHANRAJ P
718 005817 RAVI VENKATESH S 1224 200.00 1228 SRI KATHIRAVAN SAGO FACTORY TRICHY MAIN ROAD VALASU MALLUR SALEM 636203
719 005846 AMIRTHARAJ V 1231 200.00 1235 32 RAJA GOPAL CHEETY STREET JACAKANTAPURAM SALEM 636501
720 008039 MURALI M 1232 250.00 1236 SKM ANIMAL FEEDS SALES DEPOT 5 CHITHA VEERAPA CHETTI THERU DHARMAPURI 636701
721 008050 MAHALAKSHMI G 1234 250.00 1238 5/99A CHINAPPA CHETTY STREET PIDAMANERI DHARMAPURI 636703
722 008035 GOVINDARAJAN P 1235 1100.00 1239 MARANDAHALLI PO DHARMAPURI 636806
723 IN30108022698307 J SATHIYA NARAYANAN 1236 75.00 1240 156 A CHATRAM ST MARANDAHALLI PO DHARMAPURI 636806
724 000335 JAYALAKSHMI K 1239 1250.00 1243 NAGAPATTI VILLAGE CHINNAKUPPAM PO PAPPIREDDIPATTY TK DHARMAPURI DIST 636903
725 004987 GANDHIMATHI G 1240 200.00 1244 C/O BALAJI AGENCIES 52A TIRUCHENGODE ROAD NAMAKKAL 637001
726 004988 SAKTHI SARAVANAN G 1241 200.00 1245 C/O SRI BALAJI AGENCIES 52A TIRUCHENGODE ROAD NAMAKKAL 637001
727 004991 SIVASANKARAN G 1242 200.00 1246 C/O SRI BALAJI AGENCIES 52 A TIRUCHENGODE ROAD NAMAKKAL 637001
728 005167 NARASIMHAN K 1244 200.00 1248 6/92 KALAI VANUR NAGAR BODUPATTY ROAD NAMAKKAL RAJAJI DIST 637001
729 005808 MUTHUSAMY A 1245 200.00 1249 58 SELAMBANNAN STREET I FLOOR, SANTHAI PETTAI PUDUR NAMAKKAL 637001
730 007246 SUBBU V 1246 250.00 1250 82 L SALEM ROAD NAMAKKAL 637001
731 007310 GOBI K 1248 200.00 1252 NEW STANDARD ELECTRICAL WORKS 157 SALEM MAIN ROAD NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI DT 637001
732 007364 SELLAMMAL K 1249 300.00 1253 47 VELLAVARI THERU NAMAKKAL POST RAJAJI DT 637001
733 007393 SARASWATHI R 1250 1300.00 1254 61A 7 MAIN ROAD R P PUDUR NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI DT 637001
734 007454 ROBERTSON R 1252 200.00 1256 H-2/11 HOUSING BOARD MULLAI NAGAR MOHANUR ROAD NAMAKKAL 637001
735 007455 JOSEPH SAMSON R 1253 200.00 1257 H-2/11 HOUSING BOARD MULLAI NAGAR MOHANUR ROAD NAMAKKAL 637001
736 007465 CHANDRA MOHAN S 1257 250.00 1261 M1.11.ANBU NAGAR TNHB MOHANUR ROAD NAMAKKAL 637001
737 007496 SAROJAADHEVI M 1260 200.00 1264 34 C 19 PERISAMY ILLAM SOUTH TIRUNAGAR MOHANUR ROAD NAMAKKAL 637001



738 007511 RAMASAMY N 1261 250.00 1265 66 E-1 SALEM ROAD NAMAKKAL RAJAJI DIST 637001
739 007523 ARJUNAN K 1262 200.00 1266 183 SALEM ROAD NAMAKKAL PO NAMAKKAL RAJAJI DT 637001
740 007545 PONNUSAMY N 1264 250.00 1268 175 SALEM ROAD NAMAKKAL PO NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI DT 637001
741 007552 RAJESHWARI A 1265 200.00 1269 47 PERIANAN STREET NAMAKKAL RAJAJI DT 637001
742 007578 BASKARAN E 1266 250.00 1270 26-B SAVADI STREET R P PUDUR NAMAKKAL RAJAJI DT 637001
743 007580 RANGASAMY C 1267 250.00 1271 61-A7 MAIN ROAD R P PUDUR NAMAKKAL RAJAJI DT 637001
744 007581 EBBAS R 1268 200.00 1272 49-A MAIN ROAD R P PUDUR NAMAKKAL RAJAJI DT 637001
745 007590 MANICKAM R 1269 200.00 1273 14 TIRUCHENGODU ROAD RAJA OIL MILL COMPLEX NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI DT 637001
746 007610 SARGUNAM M 1271 250.00 1275 42-F MAIN ROAD R P PUDUR NAMAKKAL RAJAJI DT 637001
747 007637 ANSAR HUSSAIN S 1274 200.00 1278 16/35 A,ANUMAR KOIL STREET FORT NAMAKKAL 637001
748 007663 RAMAKRISHNAN R K 1275 200.00 1279 27 MAIN ROAD R P PUDUR NAMAKKAL RAJAJI DT 637001
749 007721 PERIYASAMY S 1278 250.00 1282 112 K K P COMPLEX SALEM ROAD NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI DT 637001
750 007728 AMAR R A 1279 200.00 1283 1 SANDAMANGALAM ROAD NAMAKKAL PO RAJAJI DT 637001
751 007813 KANDASAMY K 1280 400.00 1284 VAGURAMPATTI VASANTHAPURAM PO NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI DT TAMILNADU 637001
752 007821 LAKSHMI S 1281 250.00 1285 42-A CO OP COLONY GANDHI NAGAR NAMAKKAL RAJAJI T NADU 637001
753 007837 SUBRAMANIAN E 1282 250.00 1286 167 F5 SALEM ROAD NAMAKKAL & POST RAJAJI DT 637001
754 007839 GNANASUNDARAM C 1283 200.00 1287 18-A KARUNAKATTU PALANISAMY ST A S PETTAI NAMAKKAL POST RAJAJI DT 637001
755 007846 MARIYAPPAN K 1285 400.00 1289 DOOR NO 38 THATTARA STREET NAMAKKAL RAJAJI DT 637001
756 009018 KATHIRAVAN 1286 450.00 1290 145B SALEM ROAD NAMAKKAL 637001
757 IN30039413536846 S PERIASWAMY 1292 250.00 1296 2/4 VAGURAMPATTI VASANTHA PURAM POST NAMAKKAL 637001
758 IN30189510228273 RAJA R 1295 200.00 1299 5/133, KAVERI NAGAR SALEM ROAD NAMAKKAL, TAMILNADU 637001
759 007243 PERUMAL R 1297 200.00 1301 NO M 29 ALAGU NAGAR HOUSING BOARD COLONY TRICHY ROAD NAMAKKAL 637002
760 007273 MALLIKA DEVI S 1299 1100.00 1303 2/119 KAVETTIPATTY NEAR VIJAYAM PETROL BANK VALLIPURAM PO 637002
761 007345 AMSAVALLI R 1302 200.00 1306 C/O KALKI & CO 191 A PARAMATHI ROAD NAMAKKAL RAJAJI DT 637002
762 007352 MOHAN N 1303 200.00 1307 36/C-6 THIRU NAGAR MOHANUR ROAD NAMAKKAL POST RAJAJI DT 637002
763 007354 SAHADEVAN C 1304 400.00 1308 34-B1 UPSTAIR MOHANUR ROAD NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI DT 637002
764 007357 PAPPU K 1306 200.00 1310 39-A-1 PILLAIYAR KOIL STREET THILAIPURAM NAMAKKAL RAJAJI 637002
765 007360 POONGODI U 1307 400.00 1311 5/41-A KALAIVANI NAGAR EXTN MOHANUR ROAD NAMAKKAL PO RAJAJI DT 637002
766 007377 RAMALINGAM C 1308 450.00 1312 NO 1 GANDHI NAGAR MOHANUR ROAD NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI DT 637002
767 007379 GOWRI K 1309 200.00 1313 26-B KALAIVANI NAGAR NAMAKKAL PO RAJAJI DT 637002
768 007418 SUBRAMANIAM P 1311 200.00 1315 4 TRICHY ROAD NAMAKKAL RAJAJI 637002
769 007513 AMMAIAPPAN M 1312 400.00 1316 4/137 VAGURAM PATTI S KARADU PO NAMAKKAL RAJAJI DISTRICT 637002
770 007550 JOSEPH MARY J 1313 200.00 1317 36 B NEW STREET GANESA PURAM NAMAKKAL RAJAJI DIST 637002
771 007562 KANDASAMY M V 1314 200.00 1318 B-3 HOUSING UNIT COLONY VASANTHAPURAM PO NAMAKKAL 637002
772 007577 PATEL M G 1315 200.00 1319 GANESH TIMBER DEPOT 173 PARAMATHI ROAD S P PUDUR NAMAKKAL RAJAJI DT 637002
773 007597 RAMESH BABU R 1316 250.00 1320 8 THURAIYUR ROAD NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI DT 637002
774 007673 KALIMUTHU V 1317 200.00 1321 SWARNALAKSHMI POULTRY FARM LADHUVADI PO RAJAJI 637002
775 007692 VATHSALA M 1318 200.00 1322 NO 33A 26 INDIRA NAGAR MOHANUR ROAD NAMAKKAL 637002
776 007706 KANNAN R 1319 400.00 1323 5/21 TEACHERS COLONY GANDHINAGER PO RAJAJI DT 637002
777 007727 SANTHI M 1321 450.00 1325 6/477 E B COLONY PARAMATHY ROAD NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI DT 637002
778 007785 RAVICHANDRAN R 1322 250.00 1326 KAVETTI PATTI VALLI PURAM PO NAMAKKAL RAJAJI 637002
779 007877 SUBRAMANIAN R 1323 200.00 1327 5/22 TEACHERS COLONY OPP GANDTHI NAGAR PO RAJAJI TAMILNADU 637002
780 007896 UDAYASURIAN K 1324 450.00 1328 5/41-A KALAIVANI NAGAR EXTN MOHANUR ROAD NAMAKKAL PO RAJAJI DIST 637002
781 008287 KALIAMMAL 1325 450.00 1329 44 LADDUVADI (PO) KANAVAI PATTI (VIA) NAMMAKKAL (TK) 637002
782 007216 MANI C 1330 200.00 1334 KADAKAL STREET CHINNAMUDALAI PATTY MUDALAIPATTY PO NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI DT 637003
783 007303 LAKSHMI D 1331 200.00 1335 1/108 MAIN ROAD SILUVAM PATTI POST NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI DT 637003
784 007308 RAMASAMY K 1332 200.00 1336 3/63 PURASAPALAYAM SILUVAMPATTY PO NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI DT 637003
785 007313 SUBRAMANI P 1333 200.00 1337 1/43F SENANTHOTTAM SILUVAMPATTI PO NAMAKKAL TK 637003
786 007348 RAVI S 1335 200.00 1339 CHINNAMUDALAIPATTY MUDALAIPATTY POST RAJAJI DT 637003
787 007356 PERIASAMY K 1336 200.00 1340 7/6 EAST STREET NACHIYAPPA STREET NALLIPALAYEM 637003
788 007359 AMSAVALLI A 1337 200.00 1341 1/39-A SEMBARAJ PUDUR MUDALAIPATTI PO NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI 637003
789 007397 ANBAZHAGAN D 1338 400.00 1342 2/47 PERIYA AYYAMPALAYAM NALLIPALAYAM POST NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI DT 637003
790 007402 SARASWATHI M 1339 200.00 1343 2/11 EAST STREET NALLIPALAYAM NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI DT 637003
791 007429 PANNEER SELVAM K 1340 250.00 1344 KARAYANPUDUR MUDALAI PAHI PO NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI 637003
792 007539 ILANGO N 1341 400.00 1345 PERIYA AYYAM PALAYAM NALLI PALAYAM PO NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI DT 637003
793 007715 DHAVAMANI K 1344 400.00 1348 2/192, N.K.PUDUR SILUVAMPATTI POST NAMAKKAL 637003
794 007805 ASOKAN C 1345 250.00 1349 MUDALAI PATTI PO NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI 637003
795 007876 NALLAPPAN K 1346 400.00 1350 5/23 VILLA SALAI MUDALAPATTI PO RAJAJI DT 637003
796 IN30177412339895 V ALAGESAN 1347 200.00 1351 4/62 EAST STREET MAIN ROAD NALLIPALAYAM PO NAMAKKAL 637003
797 007283 VASANTHI S 1349 400.00 1353 ELUR ROAD KALANGANI PO NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI DT 637014
798 007312 SUBRAMANI P 1350 250.00 1354 38/6 PUDUKKADU NAVAKKADU VEPPAMPATTY PO NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI 637014
799 007530 SAMIDURAI N 1351 200.00 1355 1/46 KALANGANI NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI DT 637014
800 009195 RAJESWARI 1353 200.00 1357 W/O.LATE A. SHANMUGAM DOOR NO.1/2, KILA KUTTAI KALANGANI POST NAMAKKAL 637014
801 007408 THANGARAJU P 1354 200.00 1358 MILK VENDOR CHINNAP0ATHAM PATTI ANIYAPURAM PO NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI DT 637015
802 007420 SENTHIL KUMAR S 1356 200.00 1360 5B NEW STREET MOHANUR RAJAJI 637015
803 007451 KRISHNAKUMAR N 1358 200.00 1362 25-I-4 KULALAR STREET VALAIYAPATTI ROAD MOHANUR PO NAMAKKAL 637015
804 007504 SUBRAMANIAN M 1359 400.00 1363 36 C-1 KALAIVANI NAGAR MOHANUR PO RAJAJI 637015
805 007636 SARAVANAN P 1361 250.00 1365 2/16-A KATTUR MOHANUR PO NAMAKKAL RAJAJI 637015
806 007642 PADMA C 1363 200.00 1367 BAZAAR STREET ORUVANDHUR PO RAJAJI DT 637015
807 007645 MUTAMACHELVI S 1365 200.00 1369 2-82/D KATTOOR MOHANUR RAJAJI DT 637015
808 007710 KARUMAN K 1367 250.00 1371 41 ARUPPUKKARA STREET MOHANUR PO RAJAJI DT 637015
809 007807 RAMASAMY R 1370 250.00 1374 KUTTAI THOTTAM ARIYUR PO NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI DT 637015
810 IN30039413813000 K  BALASUBRAMANIAM 1372 200.00 1376 6/17-A  KEELAPUDUR ORUVANDUR POST NAMAKKAL TK DIST 637015
811 007657 CHANDRA SEKARAN S 1373 200.00 1377 1/45 IYYAN KADU ERNAPURAM PO RANGAPPA NAICKKAN PALAYAM NAMAKKAL RAJAJI 637016
812 000231 DURAISAMY R 1374 1250.00 1378 THULUKKAN THOTTAM K RASAMPALAYAM S VALAVANTHI (PO) P VELUR 637017
813 007494 GANESAN R 1375 200.00 1379 SAMIYAN THOTTAM S VAZHAVANDI NAMAKKAL RAJAJI 637017
814 007712 CHITHAMBRAM M 1376 200.00 1380 PERAMANDAM PALAYAM S VALAVANTHI PO NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI 637017
815 007778 SELLAPPAN S 1378 400.00 1382 VALLIAPPAM PATTI PUDUR K PUDUPALAYAM PO P VELUR TK RAJAJI DT 637017
816 007801 SUBRAMANIAN K 1379 400.00 1383 KOSAVAN THOTTAM THOLUR PO RAJAJI DT 637017
817 007808 GANESHAN V 1380 350.00 1384 SALAI THEERTHAM PALAYAM MANAPALLI PO NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI DT 637017 RATHINAM K KANADASAMY V
818 007888 SARASWATHY G 1381 50.00 1385 W/O.R.GANESAN 8/17, MUTHUR, S VALAVANTHI PO P VELUR TK NAMAKKAL 637017
819 IN30108022643594 M. KANAGARAJU 1382 50.00 1386 DOOR NO. 252 PERAMANDAMPALAYAM PUDUR PERAMANDAMPALAYAM P.VELUR     NAMAKKAL DIST 637017



820 007317 THANGAMUTHU GOUNDER R 1385 450.00 1389 1/124 THATHATHRIPURAM ELUR PO NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI 637018
821 007328 GOMATHY P 1386 400.00 1390 6/373 T T PURAM ELUR PO NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI DT 637018
822 007353 SELVARAJ N 1387 200.00 1391 MUSIRI PO PUDUCHATRAM VIA NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI DIST 637018
823 007555 PALANIVEL N 1388 200.00 1392 14/35A MOLAKKADU OLAPPALAYAM N PALLIPPATTI PO NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI 637018
824 007878 MUTHUSAMY R 1395 200.00 1399 C/O.ANDAVAR MEDICALS 2/39,MAIN ROAD PUDUCHATRAM NAMAKKAL 637018
825 007411 KANNU PILLAI C 1398 450.00 1402 SENGAPPALLI KADHAPPALLI PO SELLAPPAMPATTI VIA NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI 637019
826 008304 SELVARAAJU.M 1400 100.00 1404 KARADIPPATTY, KARADIPPATTY POST, SELLAPPAMPATTY (VIA), NAMAKKAL. 637019
827 007405 PALANIYAPPAN K 1402 200.00 1406 MARIAMMAN KOIL THOTTAM PARALI RAJAJI DIST 637020
828 007406 RAJENDRAN D 1403 200.00 1407 THOTTIPATTIYAR THOTTAM PARALI RAJAJI DIST 637020
829 007407 RANGASAMY P 1404 200.00 1408 PUDHUKUDIYAR THOTTAM PARALI RAJAJI DIST 637020
830 007484 GURUNATHAN K 1406 200.00 1410 KURUMBAPATTY VALAYA PATTY PO NAMAKKAL RAJAJI TAMIL NADU 637020
831 009701 SARASU R. 1409 400.00 1413 W/O. N. RAMASAMY 4/132 MOHANUR ROAD, RETTAIAMPATTY VALAYAPATTY (PO) NAMAKKAL T.K. 637020
832 001008 SATHAR M A 1410 1250.00 1414 2/43A PAVITHRAM NAMAKKAL TK SALEM DIST 637021
833 001694 GURUSAMY N 1414 450.00 1418 4/55 VAKKANANKADU KOOTHAMPOONDI PO T GODE TK RAJAJI DT 637202
834 009200 SUBRAMANIAN 1415 850.00 1419 3/74/1, PATCHAKADU MARAPPAMPALAYAM, ELUPPULI POST THIRUCHANGODU NAMAKKAL 637202
835 009821 SARAVANAN 1416 200.00 1420 6/41 NADAR STREET ELUPPILI (PO), ELACHIPALAYAM VIA TIRUCHENGODE TALUK NAMAKKAL DIST 637202
836 007483 ANNADURAI P 1417 250.00 1421 KADAMPALAYAM PARAMATHI VELLUR TK RAJAJI NAMAKKAL 637203
837 007485 JAISANKAR V 1421 450.00 1425 VASANTHAPURAM NADANDAI POST PARAMATHI VELUR TK RAJAJI 637206
838 009687 PAAPATHI 1422 200.00 1426 OLD NO.636  NEW NO.495 PULIYAMPATTI NADANDHAI PARAMATHY VELUR 637206
839 000785 PERIYASAMY K 1423 1250.00 1427 KEERAMPUR (PO) NAMAKKAL (TK) 637207 RAJAMANICKAM V SUBRAMANIAM C
840 007390 MALATHI T 1424 200.00 1428 46 RAJA STREET PARAMATHI PO P VELUR TK RAJAJI DT 637207
841 007738 KALIANNAN R 1426 450.00 1430 KOSAVAN THOTTAM DINDAMANGALAM PO NAMAKKAL RAJAJI DT 637207
842 007739 SELLAMMAL K 1427 400.00 1431 KOSAVAN THOTTAM DINDAMANGALAM PO NAMAKKAL RAJAJI DT 637207
843 008808 SUBRAMANIAM 1428 200.00 1432 S/O. LATE R.PALANISAMY GR. 1/127, THINDAMANGALAM (PO) NAMAKKAL 637207
844 IN30334010032930 SAROJA MANOHARAN M 1429 600.00 1433 OLD NO. 4/23-B, NEW NO. 4/56 MANIKKATTI PUDUR MARAPPANAYAKKAN PATTI NAMAKKAL 637207
845 007652 PERUMAL M 1430 200.00 1434 METTU KADU KOPPANAM PALAYAM PANDAMANGALAM PO P VELUR TK RAJAJI 637208
846 007653 KRISHNAN R 1431 200.00 1435 RAJAGANAPATHI ST PANDAMANGALAM PO P VELUR TK NAMAKKAL RAJAJI 637208
847 007747 GANGATHARAN R 1432 450.00 1436 KUCHIPALAYAM PANDAMANGALAM PO P VELUR TK RAJAJI DT 637208
848 007754 SELVARANI K 1433 250.00 1437 20-B SEVAL KATTU MOOLAI PANDAMANGALAM PO P VELUR TK RAJAJI DT 637208
849 001450 PREMA C 1435 400.00 1439 6 MUNIAPPAN KOIL THOTTAM SEETHARAMPALAYAM TIRUCHENGODE RAJAJI 637209
850 007067 NATARAJAN P 1436 200.00 1440 4/33 THOKKAVADI POST TIRUCHENGODE TK RAJAJI DT TAMIL NADU 637209
851 000241 EASWARI P 1437 50.00 1441 GUNNY MERCHANT 5G ANANGOOR ROAD TIRUCHENGODE SALEM DT 637211 PALANIAPPAN P
852 004552 HEMALATHA V 1439 200.00 1443 3 SANKARI ROAD TIRUCHENGODU RAJAJI DIST 637211
853 004553 VADIVEL P 1440 250.00 1444 3 SANKARI ROAD TIRUCHENGODU RAJAJI DIST 637211
854 007191 SIVAKUMAR M 1442 100.00 1446 3 TNA COMPLEX 79 SALEM ROAD TIRUCHENGODE POST RAJAJI DT 637211 VISWANATHAN A MOHANKUMAR R
855 007486 DURAISAMY M 1443 200.00 1447 16/1 VELUR ROAD THIRUCHENGODE RAJAJI 637211
856 008163 BHUVANESWARI N 1444 400.00 1448 6-A,C.H.B.COLONY IVth STREET VELUR ROAD TIRUCHENGODE 637211
857 008187 SAYEELAKSHMI S 1445 850.00 1449 6 A CHB COLONY 4TH STREET, VELLORE ROAD TIRUCHENGODU 637211
858 009035 VISWANATHAN 1446 50.00 1450 68 KUMARESAPURAM STREET 1 TIRUCHENGODE T.K. NAMAKKAL 637211
859 1204760000051913 SATHEESH KUMAR R 1447 22.00 1451 NARAIYAN KADU ULAGAPPAM PLAYAM P.O THIRUCHENGODE (TK) NAMAKKAL 637211
860 000147 CHANDRAN P 1449 1250.00 1453 GOUNDEN KURAI KARUNGALPATTY SERUKKALAI PO PARAMATHY VELUR  TK  SALEM DT 637212
861 001681 VEERAPPAN P 1451 250.00 1455 THERKKUKADU KOTTAMPATTY AKKALAMPATTY PO T GODE TK RAJAJI DT 637212
862 007288 PALANIAPPAN K 1452 200.00 1456 2/84-A MAIN ROAD VELA GOUNDEN PATTI TIRUCHENGODE TALUK RAJAJI DT TAMIL NADU 637212
863 007316 RAMASAMY K 1453 200.00 1457 SINGLIPPATTY METTUKADU VELAGOUNDAMPATTY PO NAMAKKAL TK 637212
864 007522 JAYAMMAL P 1456 200.00 1460 MAIN ROAD 2/100 VELAGOUNDAM PATTY PO NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI DT 637212
865 007546 CHELLAPPAN M 1457 200.00 1461 NAIKADI PUDUR AKALAM PATTI PO V G PATTI VIA RAJAJI DT 637212
866 007705 KALIANNAN P 1458 200.00 1462 VELAIKKARAN THOTTAM AKKALAMPATTI PO VELAGOUNDAMPATTI T GODU 637212
867 007723 GANESAN S 1460 200.00 1464 ERAIYAM PATTI BOMMAN PATTI PO V G PATTI VIA NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI DT 637212
868 007868 NALLUSAMY K 1461 450.00 1465 29 CHETTIKADU S PUDUPALAYAM SERUKKALAI PO P VELUR TK RAJAJI 637212
869 007475 SAKTHIVEL P 1463 450.00 1467 4/45 B MAIN ROAD JEDAR PALAYAM PO PARAMATHI VELUR RAJAJI 637213
870 007649 PALANISAMY P M 1465 200.00 1469 PILLIKKAL PALAYAM P VELUR TK RAJAJI DIST 637213
871 007757 PALANIAPPAN V M 1466 50.00 1470 VETTUVAN KADU SELUR PO P VELUR TK RAJAJI DT 637213
872 007809 ANGAMMAL S 1467 200.00 1471 3/32 SELUR KANDAM PALAYAM SELUR PO P VELUR TK RAJAJI DT 637213
873 008824 SAGUNTHALA 1468 450.00 1472 W/O.LATE M. JAGADEESWARAN SELLAPPAM PALAYAM SELUR (PO). P.VELUR (TK) RAJAJI 637213
874 006215 PRAKASH A 1470 200.00 1474 A-30 TNHB COLONY 3 KOLLAPATTY ANIMOOR PO T CODU TK RAJAJI DT 637214
875 001594 SENTHIL M 1471 200.00 1475 151E-2 DISPENSARY ROAD SANTHAI PETTAI SANKARI PO SALEM DT 637301
876 005131 MANOKARAN V 1474 200.00 1478 45 THOMAS COLONY SANKARI WEST 637303
877 IN30169610513186 UDHAYA CHANDRAN.N 1476 2.00 1480 D.NO.5/1/48, KAVDANUR PADAIVEEDU POST SANKARI WEST NAMAKKAL DISTRICT 637303
878 000711 PADMAWATHI K 1477 1250.00 1481 PAPPAN KUTTAITHOTTAM MUTHUKKALIPPATTI PO RASIPURAM TK 637401 KANDASAMY M R
879 006116 KANDASAMY P 1478 650.00 1482 ATHURAR THOTTAM NEAR COLLEGE ANDAGALOOR GATE RASIPURAM RAJAJI DIST 637401
880 006117 MANI K 1479 400.00 1483 ATHURAR THOTTAM NEAR COLLEGE ANDAGALOOR GATE RASIPURAM TK RAJAJI DIST 637401
881 006226 JAYALAKSHMI R K 1481 650.00 1485 BANGALOW KADU MASAKKALIPPATTI PO RASIPURAM TK RAJAJI DT 637401
882 006255 SELVARAJAN A 1482 200.00 1486 KOLINCHI PATTY ANDAGALORE PO RASIPURAM RAJAJI DT 637401
883 000782 PERIASAMY P 1485 1250.00 1489 PERIYA THOTTAM 125 PALLIPATTI PELLUKKURICHI (PO) NAMAKKAL (TK) 637402 VENKATACHALAM R KARUPPANNAN O
884 006244 PERIYASAMY K 1488 250.00 1492 11/12 PILLANALLUR GURUSAMY PALAYAM PO RASIPURAM TK RAJAJI DT 637403
885 007427 NATARAJAN S 1491 250.00 1495 S F NO 8/3A KONDAMANAICKENPATTY PO NAMAKKAL RAJAJI 637405
886 000282 GNANASEKHARAN P V 1492 1250.00 1496 373/4, AYYAPPAN NAGAR OPP TO TOWN PANCHAYAT OFFICE NAMAGIRIPET, RASIPURAM NAMAKKAL 637406
887 006198 SELVARAJ N 1494 650.00 1498 SELLAAK GOUNDER KADU PALLA KADU NAMAGIRIPET P O RASIPURAM TK RAJAJI DT 637406
888 006146 BALAMANI S 1497 250.00 1501 12 NORTH CAR STREET R PUDUPPATTY PO RASIPURAM TK RAJAJI DT 637407
889 006233 SIVAKUMAR R 1499 200.00 1503 VADUGAM PO RASIPURAM TK RAJAJI DT 637407
890 006115 KAMALAM R 1502 200.00 1506 20 D KONNERI PATTY EX NO II RASIPURAM PO RAJAJI DT 637408 ELAYAPPAN R
891 006173 KANNAMMAL J 1503 650.00 1507 KARAKADU GOUNDAMPALAYAM PO RASIPURAM TK RAJAJI DT 637408
892 006206 VENKATACHALAM P 1505 200.00 1509 8/34 R PUDUPALAYAM POST RASIPURAM TK RAJAJI 637408
893 006210 RUCKMANI R 1506 200.00 1510 L 53 HOUSING UNIT RASIPURAM 637408
894 006254 PUNITHA S P 1511 200.00 1515 3-C V NAGAR 6TH ROAD RASIPURAM POST RAJAJI DT 637408
895 IN30039415221844 VASANTHA M 1514 1250.00 1518 7/7F SWAMY SIVANANTHA RASIPURAM TK NAMAKKAL DT 637408 N MANIKKAM
896 007617 SHANTHI KARUNANITHI 1516 400.00 1520 40-A PERUMAL KOVIL ST SENDAMANGALAM RAJAJI 637409
897 001667 CHANDRA R 1520 200.00 1524 1/34 NADUPALAYAM VAIYAPPAMALAI POST T GODU TK RAJAJI DT 637410
898 006141 VIJAYAN S 1521 200.00 1525 KARIYAN KADU VAIYAPPAMALAI PUDUR VAIYAPPAMALAI PO THIRUCHANGODU TK RAJAJI DT 637410
899 1201640000085106 MINNAKKAL SENGODAMUDALIAR KANDASAMY 1524 250.00 1528 1/11 AMMAN KOIL STREET ATTAYAMPATTI SALEM SALEM 637501
900 005799 KANDASAMY K 1525 450.00 1529 SEMMUMATHIYA KADU SERVAAMPALAYAM RAKKIPPATTY PO SALEM 637504
901 000747 PALANIVEL C 1526 1250.00 1530 MOLAKKAL KADU NADUPATTI ALAVAIPATTI POST RASIPURAM TK 637505 CINNAGOUNDER C KANDASAMY C



902 006133 KANDASAMY C 1527 450.00 1531 MOLAKKAL KADU NADUPATTI ALAVAIPATTI POST RASIPURAM TK 637505
903 009870 SENTHILKUMAR E. 1528 400.00 1532 2/83, MATTUVELAMPATTI PALANTHINNIPATTI POST RASIPURAM TK NAMAKKAL DIST 637505
904 000118 BALASUBRAMANIAN V 1530 1250.00 1534 86 VENKATTUSAMY STREET ERODE 638001
905 000182 DANALAKSHMI 1531 1250.00 1535 41 PAVADAI STREET ERODE 638001 SUBHASHINE M MOHANA SUNDRAM P
906 001373 SREENIVASAN N 1537 400.00 1541 BEST WISHES 21 STATE BANK ROAD ERODE 638001
907 001382 MANI A 1538 200.00 1542 351 NETHAJI ROAD ERODE 638001
908 001426 RAJASEKAR G 1540 200.00 1544 195 PERIYAR ST ERODE 638001
909 001474 MOHAMED IBRAHIM K S 1542 200.00 1546 222 PERIYAR STREET ERODE PERIYAR 638001
910 001476 DAVID PETER BOSSER 1543 200.00 1547 149 THIRU MURUGAN STREET SASTHRI NAGAR ERODE 638001
911 001521 LILY PUSHPAM MARY 1544 200.00 1548 L-122 PERIYAR NAGAR ERODE PERIYAR DT TAMIL NADU 638001
912 001528 PARAMASIVAM N 1545 200.00 1549 149 MUTHUSAMY STREET KOTTAI ERODE PERIYAR DT TN 638001
913 001609 SARMATHA DEVI R 1546 200.00 1550 SARVA JAYAM 18A/1 ANNAMALAI STREET ERODE 638001
914 001612 SUMATHI T 1547 200.00 1551 72 PERUMAL STREET KAIKOLAN THOTTAM ERODE 638001
915 001664 VITHYASAGAR T 1548 200.00 1552 23,RAMASAMY GOUNDER STREET ERODE 638001
916 001778 MOHAMED MUBARAK S 1549 50.00 1553 42 PERIYAR STREET ERODE PERIYAR 638001
917 001799 ANGAMUTHU R 1550 200.00 1554 NO.50 MANDAPAM STREET ERODE 638001
918 001810 SUBBUKRISHNAN H 1551 200.00 1555 19 VANIYA PILLAIAR KOIL ST ERODE PERIYAR DT TAMIL NADU 638001
919 001811 GIRIJA G 1552 200.00 1556 19 VANIYA PILLAIAR KOIL ST ERODE PERIYAR DT TAMIL NADU 638001
920 001879 RENUKA DEVI S 1553 400.00 1557 154 NEHRU STREET ERODE 638001
921 001916 PUSHPA H 1554 200.00 1558 137 KANNAKI STREET NR SENGUNTHAT KALYANA MANDAPAM ERODE 638001
922 001917 HIRACHAND 1555 200.00 1559 137 KANNAKI STREET NR SENGUNTHAT KALYANA MANDAPAM ERODE 638001
923 001932 SUMATHY SANTHIYAGO 1556 50.00 1560 L-128 PERIYAR NAGAR ERODE 638001
924 001937 SUTHAKAR BRITTO S 1558 50.00 1562 L 128 PERIYAR NAGAR ERODE 638001
925 002007 NAVANEETHAKRISHNAN E K 1559 200.00 1563 72 G AGILMEDU STREET ERODE PERIYAR DISTRICT 638001
926 002008 KOKILA N 1560 200.00 1564 C/O E K NAVANEETHAKRISHNAN 72-G AGILMEDU STREET ERODE 638001
927 002022 SANTHI S 1561 200.00 1565 60 CHIDAMBARAM COLONY II ERODE 638001
928 002066 PARVATHAM S 1562 400.00 1566 70 NETHAJI ROAD MARAPPALAM ERODE 638001
929 002071 RAVI R 1565 200.00 1569 143 CUTCHERY STREET ERODE 638001
930 002091 MOHANASUNDARAM J P 1566 200.00 1570 23 RAJA LANE CHIDAMBARAM COLONY ERODE 638001
931 002092 KANNAGI M 1567 200.00 1571 23 RAJA LANE CHIDAMBARAM COLONY ERODE 638001
932 002172 SENTHIL KUMAR S 1569 200.00 1573 81 PATEL ROAD ERODE PERIYAR DIST 638001
933 002254 SAMBANTHAN P K T 1570 200.00 1574 17,PERUMALKADU ST NR.EMPLOYMENT OFFICE ERODE 638001
934 002282 SENTHIL KUMAR T 1572 400.00 1576 13 ANNATI STREET ERODE PERIAR DIST 638001
935 002301 MAGUDESWARI M 1573 200.00 1577 975 BROUGH ROAD ERODE PERIYAR DIST TAMIL NADU 638001
936 002320 KALIYA MOORTHY A 1574 200.00 1578 SENIOR PARCEL CLERK SOUTHERN RAILWAY ERODE 638001
937 002999 JABARULLA S 1577 200.00 1581 888 NETHAJI STREET ERODE PERIYAR DT TAMIL NADU 638001
938 003002 BHUVANESHWARAN P 1578 200.00 1582 63 KAMACHI KADU ERODE PERIYAR DIST TAMIL NADU 638001
939 003070 RANGA SAMY S 1579 200.00 1583 216 BROUGH ROAD ERODE PERIYAR DIST TAMIL NADU 638001 VALAR MATHI R
940 003092 NANDHA KUMAR P 1580 250.00 1584 20 SOKKANATHA GOUNDER ST ERODE PERIYAR 638001
941 003096 LAVANYA K 1581 450.00 1585 25 GOVINDARAJ NAGAR CHIDAMBARAM COLONY ERODE 638001
942 003223 BALAKUMAR V M 1583 250.00 1587 82 KASIANNA STREET ERODE 638001
943 003290 LOGANATHAN A 1587 250.00 1591 78 KOVALAN STREET ERODE 638001
944 003292 MANI L 1588 200.00 1592 78 KOVALAN STREET ERODE 638001
945 003347 SENTHIL KUMAR S 1589 200.00 1593 289 BROUGH ROAD ERODE 638001
946 003432 GOWRI SUNDARARAJ S 1590 200.00 1594 15,BALA SUBBARAYULU STREET ERODE 638001
947 003437 BALASUBRAMANIAN P 1591 200.00 1595 34 KUPPAKKATHAN STREET ERODE 638001
948 003438 DHANAPAL M 1592 200.00 1596 34 KUPPAKKATHAN STREET ERODE 638001
949 003519 BALAMANI S 1593 400.00 1597 14/106, SHEIK DAWOOD STREET PATTAKARAR THOTTAM ERODE 638001
950 003553 MANIMARAN M 1594 250.00 1598 SHRI KANNAN FURNITURES NO 65 PRAKASAM STREET ERODE 638001
951 003554 POONGUZHALI P 1595 200.00 1599 SHRI KANNAN FURNITURES NO 65 PRAKASAM STREET ERODE 638001
952 003556 PERIYASAMY R 1596 200.00 1600 NO 505 EASWARAN KOIL STREET ERODE PERIYAR 638001
953 003707 MYLVAKANAN M 1600 450.00 1604 11/13 MUTHU VELAPPA STREET KAIKOLAN THOTTAM ERODE 638001
954 003716 BABY J 1602 250.00 1606 L-268 PERIYAR NAGAR ERODE 638001
955 003795 SIVAKUMAR V M 1604 200.00 1608 82 KASIANNA STREET ERODE 638001
956 003850 JAHIR HUSSAIN J A 1605 200.00 1609 361 VALAYAKARA STREET ERODE 638001
957 003934 BABY B 1608 200.00 1612 33 MANDAPAM STREET ERODE PERIYAR 638001
958 003943 POORNEMAA A 1609 200.00 1613 18-C CUTCHERRY STREET ERODE PERIYAR 638001
959 003978 SIVAGNANAM V 1610 200.00 1614 22 VASUKI STREET ERODE PERIYAR 638001
960 004096 LIYAKATHALI M I 1612 100.00 1616 137 138 JIINAH STREET BACKSIDE ERODE 638001
961 004098 KOLANDASAMY S M 1613 200.00 1617 100 PATEL STREET ERODE PERIYAR 638001
962 004166 SWAMINATHAN E R 1614 200.00 1618 27 K N GOUNDER STREET KAMARAJ ROAD ERODE 638001
963 004238 RAVICHANDRAN R M 1615 250.00 1619 41/56, PERIYANNAN STREET KALAIMAGAL KALVI NILAYAM BACK SIDE ERODE 638001
964 004239 MOHANA CHITRA R 1616 200.00 1620 41/56, PERIYANNAN STREET KALAIMAGAL KALVI NILAYAM BACK SIDE ERODE 638001
965 004251 RAJEEVI S 1617 200.00 1621 172 BRINDA ST (RAAJI TEXTILE) ERODE PERIYAR DT 638001
966 004254 VELPOONGUDI S 1618 450.00 1622 28 PRAKASAM STREET ERODE 638001 SHAKTHIVEL R M
967 004274 MANICKAM R 1620 200.00 1624 C/O.M.DHANALAXMI TEXTILES NO.2,EAST HANUMANTHARAYAN KOVIL ST ERODE 638001
968 004441 RUKMANI N 1622 400.00 1626 15 KANNAGI STREET ERODE 638001
969 004484 KRISHNAN N R 1623 200.00 1627 314 AGRAHARA STREET ERODE 638001 INDUMOTI N R K
970 004547 SAKTHI PRABHA S 1624 400.00 1628 C/O ARS STATIONERS & BOOKS 18 C CUTCHERY STREET ERODE 638001
971 004583 SUNDARAM S K 1625 250.00 1629 43/44 THILLAI NAGAR ERODE PERIYAR 638001
972 004679 SARAVANA KUMAR P 1626 450.00 1630 M-43 PERIYAR NAGAR ERODE PERIYAR DT 638001
973 004680 DEVAKI T 1627 250.00 1631 184-A CHINNAMUTHU MAIN STREET EDAYANKATTU VALASU ERODE 638001
974 004681 SAROJINI P 1628 200.00 1632 149 MUTHUSAMY STREET KOTTAI ERODE 638001
975 004682 CHANDRAN J 1629 200.00 1633 18 KAMBAR STREET ERODE 638001
976 004695 MATHAIYAN K 1630 200.00 1634 E 181 PERIYAR NAGAR ERODE 638001
977 004711 VIJAYA KUMAR T M 1631 200.00 1635 25 NAKKEERAN STREET ERODE 638001
978 004788 PANNEER SELVAM K M 1632 400.00 1636 36,CHOCKANATHA STREET ERODE 638001
979 004791 RAJAMANI P 1633 250.00 1637 W/O K.M.PANNEER SELVAM 36,CHOCKANATHA STREET ERODE 638001
980 004792 SAKTHYVEL P 1634 200.00 1638 37,CHOKKANATHA STREET ERODE 638001
981 005290 DAMODAR PATTATH 1637 200.00 1641 10 BALU ILLAM GOVINDARAJAN NAGAR CHIDAMBARAM CHETTY COLONY ERODE 638001
982 005388 RAMANATHAN V 1638 400.00 1642 629 S K C ROAD ERODE PERIYAR DT 638001
983 006299 SYED AHAMED M 1641 200.00 1645 13/A,VENKATROW STREET K.K.MEDU ERODE 638001



984 006362 SIVAKUMAR N 1642 250.00 1646 41 RAMASAMY STREET ERODE PERIYAR DISTRICT TAMIL NADU 638001
985 006363 THIRUNAVUKKARASU N 1643 200.00 1647 41 RAMASAMY STREET ERODE PERIYAR DISTRICT TAMIL NADU 638001
986 006508 PARVATHI G 1644 250.00 1648 143 CHIDHAMBARAM COLONY ERODE PERIYAR 638001
987 006513 RANGASAMY MUDALIAR R P A 1645 200.00 1649 54 MUTHU VELAPPA STREET ERODE PERIYAR 638001
988 006739 SASHIKIRAN S 1647 200.00 1651 748 BROUGH ROAD ERODE PERIYAR TAMIL NADU 638001
989 006777 PERUMAL CHETTY T M 1648 200.00 1652 L 361 PERIYAR NAGAR ERODE PERIYAR DT 638001
990 006796 SANGAMESWARAN J 1649 200.00 1653 7 MOSUVANNA GOUNDER LANE KAIKOLAN THOTTAM ERODE PERIYAR DT TN 638001
991 006799 VIJAYA KUMARI D 1650 250.00 1654 42 VAMALAI STREET BROUGH ROAD ERODE PERIYAR DT 638001 NACHIMUTHU
992 008132 LILY PUSHPAM D A. 1654 50.00 1658 L 115 HOUSING UNIT PERIYAR NAGAR ERODE 638001
993 008134 SASIKUMAR K 1655 100.00 1659 242 CUTCHERY STREET ERODE 638001
994 008272 SYED MUSTHAFA 1657 200.00 1661 19 CHELLA BATCHA STREET ERODE 638001
995 008617 ARUMUGAM 1660 200.00 1664 20, KONGALAMMAN KOVIL STREET ERODE 638001
996 008704 JAYALAKSHMI 1662 200.00 1666 21, KOPERUNDEVIYAR STREET ERODE 638001
997 008926 SURESH KUMAR 1664 450.00 1668 C/O.DATA VISION (OPP) SHRI KANNAN HOTEL 311,KAJANA COMPLEX,BROUGH ROAD ERODE 638001
998 009233 THANGAMANI 1665 400.00 1669 SREE MERCURY PROCESS, 29,PRAKASAM ST.,OPP.TALUK OFFICE RD DHANAM JEWELLARY UPSTAIRS ERODE 638001
999 009240 DHARSHINI PRIYA 1666 5.00 1670 OLD NO.6, NEW NO.5 NORTH PERUMAL KOIL STREET FORT ERODE 638001

1000 009336 JANANI E. 1669 50.00 1673 C/O. E.D. RAVICHANDIRAN 23(NEW 15/2-B) PERUMAAL KOVIL ST(N) BHARANI COMP., I-ST FLOOR ERODE 638001
1001 009357 THANGAVEL 1670 1100.00 1674 S/O.PERIANA GOUNDER 4/6 PATTAKKARAR STREET KALLUKADAI MEDU ERODE 638001
1002 009525 SANKARANARAYANAN 1671 450.00 1675 DOOR NO.145  THANGAPERUMAL STREET PATTAKARAR THOTTAM ERODE 638001
1003 010031 THILAGHAVARMAN M. 1672 400.00 1676 NO.60 MARAIMALAI ADIKAL STREET ERODE 638001
1004 1201320000222537 M INDIRANI . 1673 150.00 1677 23 AGILMEDU III STREET ERODE 638001
1005 1202390000257531 SIDDAIYAN P . 1674 200.00 1678 19 NASINARKIRANAR ERODE ERODE 638001
1006 1202390000257774 SARASWATHY S . 1675 200.00 1679 57/19 C NACHINARKINIYAR STREET ERODE . 638001
1007 IN30039412634769 S NAGARAJAN 1678 200.00 1682 OLD NO-280/NEW-138 CUTCHERRY STREET ERODE 638001
1008 IN30039414132980 R K VISWANATHAN 1679 1250.00 1683 19/39 KOVALAN STREET ERODE 638001
1009 IN30039414313338 K KARUPPIAH 1680 50.00 1684 CHIEF MANAGER INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK PERIYAR NAGAR ERODE 638001
1010 IN30163740904853 T SAMPATH KUMAR 1682 125.00 1686 141/143 MUTHUVELAPPA STREET ERODE 638001
1011 IN30169610090334 RAJARAM.V 1684 12.50 1688 NEW NO.107, KATCHERI STREET ERODE 638001
1012 IN30169610211490 VIJAYA.S 1685 200.00 1689 A.C COMPLEX 131, JINNA STREET ERODE 638001
1013 IN30169610211782 SUBRAMANIAN.C 1686 200.00 1690 A.C. COMPLEX NO.131, JINNAH STREET ERODE 638001
1014 IN30177411340411 KASIVARANAVASI THIRUMOORTHI 1689 450.00 1693 NO 11 A GANDHI NAGAR COLONY II ERODE 638001
1015 IN30177412292181 AYYASAMY 1690 250.00 1694 OLD NO 16 NEW NO 11 NEHRU STREET ERODE 638001
1016 IN30177414251237 S K MOHAN 1692 250.00 1696 634 S K C ROAD ERODE 638001
1017 IN30226910707637 BALAMANI S 1693 395.50 1697 14/106, SHEIK DAWOOD STREET, ERODE, TAMILNADU 638001
1018 000987 SARASWATHI S 1695 250.00 1699 87 THANGAPERUMAL STREET PATTAKKARAR THOTTAM ERODE 638002
1019 001451 VELUSAMY K R 1698 200.00 1702 6/200 E B NAGAR VAIKKALMEDU MOOLAPALAYAM ERODE 638002
1020 001452 KANAGAMANI V 1699 200.00 1703 6/200 E B NAGAR VAIKKALMEDU MOOLAPALAYAM ERODE 638002
1021 001475 BALACHANDRAN A 1700 200.00 1704 319 NADAR MEDU POONDURAI ROAD ERODE 638002
1022 001495 PHILOMENA JOSEPH 1701 200.00 1705 112 ANGEL COTTAGE MANICKAVASAGAR COLONY KARUR BYE PASS ERODE 638002
1023 001509 VAZ J 1702 200.00 1706 LITTLE FLOWERS NURSERY SCHOOL 152A VINAYAKAR KOVIL STREET ERODE MOOLAPALAYAM 638002
1024 001516 SENBAGA LAKSHMI P 1703 200.00 1707 57 SHEIK DHAVOOD ST ERODE PERIYAR DT 638002
1025 001517 RAJAMANI V 1704 450.00 1708 57 SHEIK DHAVOOD STREET ERODE PERIYAR DT TAMILNADU 638002
1026 001524 SAMPPOORNAM K 1705 450.00 1709 56 SHEIK DAWOOD STREET ERODE PERIYAR DT TAMIL NADU 638002
1027 001538 KALYANA SUNDARAM P 1706 200.00 1710 56 SHEIK DAWOOD STREET ERODE 638002
1028 001562 PANGAJAM B 1708 250.00 1712 W/O S.P BALASUBRAMANIAN LATE 108/3,N.G.G.O NAGAR MOOLAPALAYAM ERODE 638002
1029 001595 SIVA KUMAR P 1709 200.00 1713 64 THANGA PERUMAL STREET ERODE 638002
1030 001649 SELVAN D 1710 200.00 1714 S/O.A.DURAIRAJ 54-D,JEEVANANTHAN STREET INDIRA NAGAR ERODE 638002
1031 001659 NATARAJAN S N 1711 200.00 1715 360 SRI NAGAR POONDURAI ROAD MOOLAPPALAYAM ERODE PERIYAR 638002
1032 001784 ARUMUGAM S K 1713 200.00 1717 30 SRINIVASARAO  STREET VENDIAPALAYAM RAILWAY COLONY PO ERODE 638002
1033 001808 SAMPATH KUMAR S 1715 200.00 1719 AMIRTHAM ILLAM NO 4,EB COLONY SOLAR,RAILWAY COLONY POST ERODE 638002
1034 001809 BOOMATHI S 1716 200.00 1720 AMIRTHAM ILLAM NO 4 EB COLONY SOLAR, RAILWAY COLONY POST ERODE 638002
1035 001911 SUHARA K A 1717 650.00 1721 129 PARVATHI KRISHNAN STREET KOLLAMPALAYAM ERODE 638002
1036 001913 SANKARANARAYANAN S 1718 400.00 1722 NO.9,THANGAPERUMAL STREET PATTAKARAR THOTTAM ERODE 638002
1037 002173 KESAVA MOORTHY S 1719 200.00 1723 43 SENGOTTAIAH STORE POONDURAI ROAD ERODE 638002
1038 002174 SENTHIL KUMAR T 1720 200.00 1724 121 LENIN STREET NADAR MEDU ERODE 638002
1039 002236 SURIYA PRABHA G 1722 200.00 1726 9/1,YOGAMBAL ILLAM AVINASHI GOUNDAR STREET NADARMEDU ERODE 638002
1040 002237 SARASWATHY V 1723 200.00 1727 27 SENGODA GOUNDER COLONY ERODE 638002
1041 002250 UMADEVI S 1724 200.00 1728 95 NALLAN KADU RAILWAY COLONY PO KOLLAM PALAYAM ERODE 638002
1042 002313 VIJAYALAKSHMI R 1725 200.00 1729 D.NO.74,TELEPHONE NAGAR 3RD STREET,MOOLAPALAYAM ERODE 638002
1043 002321 MOORTHY K 1726 200.00 1730 120 KONAVAIKKAL KARUR ROAD ERODE PERIYAR 638002
1044 002322 NIRMALA DEVI M 1727 200.00 1731 120 KONAVAIKKAL KARUR ROAD ERODE PERIYAR 638002
1045 002373 SWAMIAPPAN S 1728 250.00 1732 18/1, VINAYAKAR KOVIL 7TH STREET WARE HOUSE BACK SIDE MOOLAPALAYAM ERODE 638002
1046 002390 SHANTHI RAVICHANDRAN 1729 450.00 1733 9/1 MANALEE KANDASWAMY STREET VENDIPALAYAM ERODE 638002 RAVI CHANDRAN P
1047 002611 VIJAYA P 1730 200.00 1734 4/88 STATE BANK COLONY NR.SENGOTTIYA KALYANA MANDABAM MOOLAPALAYAM ERODE 638002
1048 002617 ALLAH BAKASSH G 1731 200.00 1735 92 DEVI APARTMENTS, IST FLOOR KARUR BY-PASS ROAD, KOLLAMPALAYAM ERODE 638002
1049 002882 JAYAPRAKASH L P 1732 200.00 1736 2/177 LAKKAPURAM MUTHUR MAIN ROAD ERODE 638002
1050 002909 RAJATHI S 1733 250.00 1737 1/128-A KAMARAJ NAGAR LAKKAPURAM POST ERODE 638002
1051 002929 TAMILARASU T 1734 200.00 1738 84 GANDHIJI ROAD ERODE PERIYAR DT 638002
1052 002938 RAJENDIRAN L C 1735 200.00 1739 46 PUDUR LAKKAPURAM PUDUR PO ERODE 638002
1053 002992 PARAMASIVAM A 1737 200.00 1741 325, KALYANASUNDARAM STREET SASTRI NAGAR ERODE 638002
1054 002997 PALANIAPPAN A 1738 250.00 1742 46 PUDUR PO NOCHI KATTU VALASU PERIYAR DIST TAMIL NADU 638002
1055 003071 MURUGESAN T 1740 200.00 1744 148,KONAVAIKKAL OLD KARUR ROAD ERODE 638002 PADMINI M
1056 003072 JANAKI M 1741 400.00 1745 4/170 MAIN ROAD LAKKAPURAM PO ERODE PERIYAR DT TAMIL NADU 638002
1057 003073 LOGANATHAN M 1742 400.00 1746 4/170 MAIN ROAD LAKKAPURAM PO ERODE PERIYAR TAMIL NADU 638002
1058 003111 ARTHANARI T S 1744 200.00 1748 KANAGAPURAM ROAD SUBBARAYA VALASU 8/88 46 LAKKAPURAM PUTHUR ERODE 638002 SANTHANAM A
1059 003247 MAHESWARI P 1747 250.00 1751 386 VINAYAKAR KOIL ST PONDURAI ROAD ERODE 638002
1060 003249 RAMASAMY S 1748 200.00 1752 54 SRINIVASA STREET VENDIAPALAYAM RAILWAY COLONY ERODE 638002
1061 003371 SURENDRAN M 1751 200.00 1755 422-G RAIWLAY COLONY ERODE PERIYAR 638002
1062 003394 SENTHIL KUMAR T 1752 450.00 1756 50-A L I C NAGAR MOOLAPALAYAM ERODE 638002
1063 003527 VASANTHA MALLI D 1753 250.00 1757 D 158 HOUSING UNIT KOLLAM PALAYAM RAILWAY COLONY ERODE 638002
1064 003623 NAGARATHNAM D 1754 450.00 1758 74 SRINIVASA STREET ERODE 638002
1065 003708 MUTHUSAMY K N 1756 450.00 1760 SSPOS (RETD),NO.19 BEEMAN KADU ST KOLLAMPALAYAM ERODE RLY.COLONY POST ERODE 638002



1066 003771 PONNUSAMY T 1757 200.00 1761 MAIN ROAD LAKKAPURAM PO ERODE PERIYAR 638002
1067 003772 SOUNDARARAJAN P 1758 200.00 1762 MAIN ROAD LAKKAPURAM PO ERODE PERIYAR 638002
1068 003786 KARTHIGAIVENI K 1760 50.00 1764 1-A GANDHIJI STREET II KARUR BYE PASS ROAD ERODE 638002
1069 003816 ARUMUGAM P 1762 200.00 1766 230 SAKTHI VINAYAKAR KOIL SASTHRI NAGAR, RAILWAY COLONY ERODE 638002
1070 003835 MAKILA S 1763 450.00 1767 264 ANNAMALAI STREET ERODE PERIYAR 638002
1071 003843 RAMESH J 1766 200.00 1770 187, IST FLOOR SOUTH STATE BANK NAGAR ERODE 638002 VENKATAMUTHUKUMAR J
1072 003898 TAMILARASU L M 1767 200.00 1771 1/2 LAKKAPURAM PUDUVALSU KAKKAPURAM PO ERODE 638002
1073 003904 RAMADEVI G 1769 200.00 1773 173 KUMARAN NAGAR RAILWAY COLONY POST ERODE 638002
1074 003939 MAHALAKSHMI C 1770 250.00 1774 240 GANDHIJI ROAD ERODE PERIYAR 638002
1075 003949 BALACHANDAR M 1772 400.00 1776 26 NGGO NAGAR MOOLAPALAYAM ERODE 638002
1076 003981 SUBRAMANI K 1773 250.00 1777 25/C VIVEKANANDA STREET SOAP COMPANY ROAD MOOLAPALAYAM ERODE 638002
1077 004027 PADMAVATHI M 1774 200.00 1778 2/175 MAIN ROAD LAKKAPURAM ERODE 638002
1078 004028 THANGAVEL C 1775 250.00 1779 397-A RAILWAY COLONY ERODE 638002
1079 004058 RAMASAMAY GOUNDER K 1776 250.00 1780 MUNICIPAL LICENCED PLUMBER 9 THANGAPERUMAL PILLAI STREET ERODE 638002
1080 004059 RATHINAMBAL L 1777 250.00 1781 B-37 TELECOM QUARTERS MOOLAPALAYAM ERODE 638002
1081 004091 VIJAYALAKSHMI D 1778 200.00 1782 W/O.S. DURAISAMY C-70, KOLLAM PALAYAM HOUSING UNIT ERODE 638002 DURAISAMY S KRISHNAVENI D
1082 004145 ASHOK KUMAR G 1780 450.00 1784 200 CHENNIMALAI ROAD ERODE 638002
1083 004201 SUDHA G 1781 850.00 1785 8 PARVATHI KRISHNAN STREET KOLLAMPALAYAM 638002
1084 004202 VIJAYALAKSHMI P 1782 400.00 1786 NO.172,VINAYAGAR KOVIL STREET MOOLAPALAYAM ERODE 638002
1085 004284 SAJIDHA BEGAM 1785 200.00 1789 5 PATTAKARAR ST NEAR MANICKAM THEATERE ERODE 638002
1086 004316 THILAGAVATHI K 1786 200.00 1790 129/1,VINAYAKAR KOIL ST-III TELEPHONE NAGAR MOOLAPALAYAM ERODE 638002
1087 004339 LAKSHMI S 1788 250.00 1792 289 VINAYAGAR KOVIL ST RAILWAY COLONY PO ERODE PERIYAR DT 638002
1088 004340 SARASWATHI S 1789 200.00 1793 1 KAMARAJ ST RAILWAY COLONY PO ERODE PERIYAR DIST 638002
1089 004348 SHANTHANA KUMAR K 1790 450.00 1794 DOOR NO.104,NOCHI PALAYAM PACHAPALLI LAKKAPURAM PUDUR ERODE 638002
1090 004391 ANANDAN S 1792 200.00 1796 28 EVR STREET KALLUKADAI MEDU ERODE PERIYAR 638002
1091 004449 KAMALA SEKAR R 1794 200.00 1798 8-D THAYUMANAVAR SUNDARAM ST KOLLAM PALAYAM ERODE 638002
1092 004496 SWAMIAPPAN S 1795 200.00 1799 18/1 VINAYAKAR KOVIL 7TH STREET WARE HOUSE BACK SIDE MOOLAPALAYAM ERODE 638002
1093 004524 BABY SEKAR M 1796 250.00 1800 8 D THAYUMANAVAR SUNDARAM ST KOLLAM PALAYAM ERODE 638002
1094 004542 THIRUVALLUVAN V 1797 200.00 1801 197-B, SOUTH STATE BANK NAGAR MOOLAPALAYAM (PO) ERODE 638002
1095 004589 THIRUMOORTHY R 1798 200.00 1802 247/A SREE RAMAN ILLAM ASHOK NAGAR RAILWAY  COLONY POST ERODE 638002
1096 004608 THANGARAJ C 1800 50.00 1804 25 BEEMANKADU STREET KOLLAMPALAYAM RAILWAY COLONY ST ERODE 638002
1097 004618 NANDA KUMAR P 1801 450.00 1805 43 ANNADURAI ST NADARMEDU ERODE TAMIL NADU 638002
1098 004644 VIJAYA KUMAR S 1802 200.00 1806 37 KARUR ROAD OLD RAILWAY STATION ERODE T N 638002
1099 004727 RAMAYAMMAL N 1803 200.00 1807 27 BALATHANDAYUTHAM STREET MOLAGOUNDAN PALAYAM ERODE 638002
1100 004846 SAMPOORNAM K 1804 200.00 1808 466-B RAILWAY COLONY RAILWAY COLONY POST ERODE PERIYAR 638002
1101 004848 MUMTHAJ BIBI S 1805 200.00 1809 34 EAST PATTAKARAR STREET ERODE PERIYAR 638002
1102 005228 KARTHIKEYAN S 1807 250.00 1811 6 GANDHIJI STREET RAGUPATHINAICKEN PALAYAM MOOLAPALAYAM PO ERODE PERIYAR 638002
1103 005276 MANIKANDAN G 1808 200.00 1812 58 OLD RAILWAY STATION ROAD ERODE 638002
1104 005369 MEENA M 1809 200.00 1813 16, ANNADURAI STREET, NADAR MEDU, ERODE 638002
1105 005377 CHELLAYAN MUTHUSWAMY 1810 1100.00 1814 9/1 MANALEE KANDASWAMY STREET VENDIPALAYAM ERODE 638002 LOGANAYAKI CHELLAYAN
1106 005378 LOGANAYAKI CHELLAYAN 1811 400.00 1815 9/1 MANALEE KANDASWAMY STREET VENDIPALAYAM ERODE 638002 CHELLAYAN MUTHUSWAMY
1107 005402 VALLINAYAGI P 1812 200.00 1816 35 ESWARAN PILLAI STREET ERODE 638002
1108 005412 AMUTHAVALLI M 1813 200.00 1817 W/O.N MURUGAN 153, ANNAMALAI STREET ERODE 638002
1109 005834 PRABAKARAN P 1814 200.00 1818 4/88 STATE BANK COLOYNY NR.SENGOTTIYA KALYANA MANDAPAM MODAPALAYAM ERODE - 2 638002
1110 006470 SRITHER V 1817 200.00 1821 117, GANDHIPURAM OLD KARUR ROAD ERODE PERIYAR 638002
1111 006600 SURESH S 1818 250.00 1822 NO.320,NADAR MEDU NERUJHI STREET ERODE 638002
1112 006711 THANGAVELU S 1819 250.00 1823 AJEETH ILLAM B 153,HOUSING UNIT KOLLAMPALAYAM ERODE 638002
1113 006720 SELLADURAI A 1820 250.00 1824 L KUMARAPALAYAM LAKKAPURAM PO ERODE TK PERIYAR DT TAMIL NADU 638002
1114 006773 RAJALAKSHMI M 1821 200.00 1825 1/30 PUDHU VALASU LAKKA PURAM ERODE 638002
1115 006774 SAKTHIVEL K 1822 250.00 1826 4/36 KARUPPANA KOIL STREET LAKKAPURAM MAIN ROAD LAKKAPURAM PO PERIYAR DT TN 638002
1116 006786 UDAYARAJ M 1823 200.00 1827 124 VINAYAKAR KOIL STREET SASTHIRI NAGAR ERODE PERIYAR DIST 638002
1117 006787 MUNIRAJU M 1824 200.00 1828 124 VINAYAKAR KOIL STREET SASTHIRI NAGAR ERODE PERIYAR DIST 638002
1118 006789 KANNAN R 1825 200.00 1829 19 BHARATHI NAGAR MOOLAPPALAYAM ERODE PERIYAR DT TN 638002
1119 006798 SAROJA S 1826 200.00 1830 199,SOUTH STATE BANK NAGAR POONDURAI ROAD MOOLAPALAYAM ERODE 638002 SUBRAMANIAN M
1120 006872 KALAIMANI N 1828 400.00 1832 99 JEEVANANDHAM STREET KOLAMPALAYAM ERODE PERIYAR 638002
1121 006900 RAMACHANDRAN S 1829 200.00 1833 19 LGGS COLONY III VOC STREET RAILWAY COLONY PO ERODE 638002
1122 006907 PERIANNAN P 1830 200.00 1834 252 GANDHIJI ROAD ERODE PERIYAR 638002
1123 006912 KANNAMMAL S 1831 250.00 1835 2 GANDHIJI ST RAGHUPATHINAICKEN PALAYAM MOOLAPALAYAM PO ERODE PERIYAR 638002 SENGOTTAIYAN R
1124 007007 ESWARI C 1832 250.00 1836 449 CHENNIMALAI ROAD OFF DIESEL SHED ERODE PERIYAR DT 638002
1125 007045 POOSAPPAN S 1833 450.00 1837 50-B,SENTHIL NAGAR 46,L.PUDUR POST ERODE 638002
1126 007114 AGILANDAM R 1835 200.00 1839 179 ANNAI ILLAM E V R STREET ERODE 638002
1127 007149 PANNER SELVAM K 1836 200.00 1840 82 LENIN STREET NADARMEDU ERODE PERIYAR 638002
1128 007151 THIRUMOORTHY K 1837 100.00 1841 136 POYYERI KARAI STREET GANDHIJI ROAD ERODE PERIYAR DIST 638002
1129 007179 MATHIVANNAN R 1840 250.00 1844 315 D RAILWAY COLONY ERODE 638002
1130 007195 MURUGESAN M 1841 250.00 1845 4/171 MAIN ROAD LAKKAPURAM ERODE 638002
1131 008135 NATARAJAN G 1842 50.00 1846 474 D RAILWAY COLONY ERODE 638002
1132 008302 UMAMAHESWARI.T 1843 450.00 1847 101.A,AMMAN NAGAR 3rd STREET CHINNA CHETTIPALAYAM ERODE 638002
1133 008389 JAYAMANI K 1844 200.00 1848 W/O K M KRISHNA RICE MILL ROAD MOLAPPALAYAM ERODE 638002
1134 008578 PERIASAMY.K 1845 1300.00 1849 S/O. K.KUPPUSAMY 36,VINAYAKAR KOIL ST.,CENTRAL WARE- HOUSE GODOWN BACK, MOOLAPALAYAM ERODE 638002
1135 009082 MUHASENA 1847 200.00 1851 NO.70, STATE BANK NAGAR MOOLAPALAYAM RAILWAY COLONY (PO) ERODE 638002
1136 1202350000006526 C. SARASWATHI . 1855 300.00 1859 CHAMUNDI NIVAS 3/150, PARISAL THURAI ROAD LAKKAPURAM (P.O.) ERODE 638002
1137 1203500000028251 D. VISWANATHAN 1857 7.50 1861 25, VOC STREET, KOLLAMPALAYAM, ERODE 638002
1138 IN30039412753775 N SUSHEELA DEVI 1862 200.00 1866 NO 87 GANDHIJI STREET SRI KARPAGAILLAM KARUR BYE PASS ROAD KOLLAMPALAYAM ERODE 638002
1139 IN30039415776139 M PARAMANANDI 1863 200.00 1867 25 SURPUDEEN STREET SASHTHRI NAGAR ERODE 638002
1140 IN30131320322785 SAVITHA S 1864 49.00 1868 32 KT RAJU STREET KOLLAMPALAYAM ERODE 638002
1141 IN30163740918900 RANGASAMY R 1865 250.00 1869 NEW NO 105 OLD NO  38 GANDHIJI ROAD ERODE 638002
1142 IN30163741435318 MUTHUSAMY C 1866 250.00 1870 186 VINAYAKAR KOIL STREET MOOLAPALAYAM ERODE 638002
1143 IN30163760067204 SELLAMUTHU  P S 1867 0.50 1871 39, NEHRUJI STREET POONDURAI ROAD KOLLAMPALAYAM ERODE 638002
1144 001633 ASHOK ANAND R 1872 450.00 1876 262 KRISHNAM PALAYAM ROAD ERODE 638003
1145 001763 ARAVINDAN V 1874 200.00 1878 209 KRISHNA PALAYAM ROAD ERODE PERIYAR DT TAMIL NADU 638003
1146 001888 PUNITHA P 1877 250.00 1881 61 & 62 RANGANATHAN STREET KARUNGALPALAYAM INDRA NAGAR ERODE 638003
1147 001889 RATHIDEVI K 1878 200.00 1882 61 & 62 RANGANATHAN STREET KARUNGALPALAYAM INDRA NAGAR ERODE 638003



1148 001925 DHANABAL P 1880 400.00 1884 640 SATHY ROAD ERODE 638003
1149 002369 PUSHPARANI G 1883 200.00 1887 166-A NITHYA ILLAM KRISHNAM PALAYAM ROAD KARUNKAL PALAYAM ERODE 638003
1150 002892 KALIMUTHU C 1884 200.00 1888 55 MADHAVA KADU THIRUNAGAR COLONY ERODE 638003
1151 002893 SELVARAJ C 1885 250.00 1889 55 MADHAVA KADU THIRUNAGAR COLONY ERODE 638003
1152 002923 PAKKIRISAMY C 1886 250.00 1890 242/246 SAGAN STREET KARUNGAL PALAYAM ERODE 638003
1153 002924 RAMAMOORTHY C 1887 250.00 1891 242/246 SAGAN STREET KARUNGAL PALAYAM ERODE 638003
1154 002925 SADASIVAM C 1888 200.00 1892 55 MADHAVA KADU THIRUNAGAR COLONY ERODE 638003
1155 002926 DURAI SAMY C 1889 250.00 1893 55 MADHAVA KADU THIRUNAGAR COLONY ERODE 638003
1156 003209 SHANTHI M 1890 200.00 1894 34 ARUMUGAM STREET KARUNGAL PALAYAM ERODE 638003
1157 003333 SIDHURAJU K 1891 250.00 1895 NO 253 THIRUNAGAR COLONY ERODE 638003
1158 003334 SIVAKUMAR RAJA N 1892 200.00 1896 159-160 CHINNAPPA STREET KARUNGAL PALAYAM ERODE PERIYAR DT 638003
1159 003335 JAYALAKSHMI N 1893 200.00 1897 159-160 CHINNAPPA STREET KARUNGAL PALAYAM ERODE PERIYAR DT 638003
1160 003358 HAROON BASHA B 1894 400.00 1898 28 NEW STATE BANK COLONY THIRUNAGAR COLONY ERODE 638003
1161 003560 ANNADURAI K 1896 250.00 1900 97 JEEVA NAGAR KRISHNAMPALAYAM ERODE 638003
1162 003562 RAVI C 1897 250.00 1901 77-1 (70-OLD NO) SHECKILAR STREET KARUNGALPALAYAM (PO) ERODE 638003
1163 003563 CHELLAM (A) VELLIANGIRI 1898 200.00 1902 E-239 HOUSING UNIT KARUNGAL PALAYAM ERODE 638003
1164 003736 SENTHIL V 1900 250.00 1904 436 SATHY ROAD STAR THEATRE LANE ERODE (PO) PERIYAR DT TAMIL NADU 638003
1165 003861 RAMASAMY V 1901 200.00 1905 IST FLOOR, NO.2 R.K.V.NAGAR IST STREET ERODE 638003
1166 004290 DHARMENDRAN K 1902 250.00 1906 245 ARUMUGHAM ST THIRUNAGAR COLONY ERODE 638003 CHANDRIKA D
1167 004402 SUMIYA FATHIMA H 1903 400.00 1907 28 NEW STATE BANK COLONY THIRU NAGAR COLONY ERODE 638003
1168 004458 DEVARAJAN N 1904 200.00 1908 366 KRISHNAM PALAYAM ROAD ERODE 638003
1169 004630 MANICKAM S V R 1907 200.00 1911 29 MARAPPALAM ROAD 2 K A S NAGAR ERODE 638003
1170 004845 SUBRAMANIAN T N 1908 900.00 1912 35 RAJAGANAPATHI NAGAR VAIRA PALAYAM ERODE 638003
1171 004856 SUBBU S T 1909 200.00 1913 792 K N K ROAD POST BOX NO 515 ERODE 638003
1172 008150 ANNAPOORANI P 1912 200.00 1916 230 VARAGAPPA STREET KARUNGALPALAYAM ERODE 638003
1173 008970 AYYAPPASWAMY 1914 200.00 1918 C/O.N.R.P. TRANSPORT V.O.C. PARK ERODE 638003
1174 1201320000197993 P PONNUSAMY 1916 55.00 1920 82 E, NEW BUS STAND ROAD ERODE 638003
1175 IN30021418037873 V KAMALANATHAN 1917 175.00 1921 S/O VELAPPAGOUNDER 69 A P T ROAD KARUNGALPALAYAM ERODE TAMIL NADU 638003
1176 IN30039412918509 K YOGEESWARAN 1918 1250.00 1922 40 KANNAIYAN STREET ERODE 638003
1177 IN30108022320283 A KOKILA 1919 1100.00 1923 163 281 SATHY ROAD ERODE 638003
1178 000443 KITTOSWAMY V R 1921 1250.00 1925 77 BHARATHI STREET VEERAPPAN CHATRAM ERODE 638004
1179 000892 RAMAYAL K 1922 1250.00 1926 77 BHARATHI STREET VEERAPPAN CHATRAM ERODE 638004
1180 001630 KARUPPANASAMY N 1925 200.00 1929 1 APPANAGAR THIRU VI KA ROAD ERODE PERIYAR 638004
1181 001719 BALASUBRAMANIAM V 1926 200.00 1930 ELLAPALAYAM PERIYA SEMUR PO ERODE 638004
1182 001985 RAMESH KUMAR V 1930 250.00 1934 78 MUNICIPAL COLONY ROAD 2 ERODE PERIYAR DISTRICT TAMIL NADU 638004
1183 002328 PONNUTHAYEE G 1933 400.00 1937 126 SATHY ROAD KUPPANKADU VEERAPPAN CHATRAM ERODE PERIYAR 638004
1184 003540 BALAGURU R 1937 250.00 1941 NO 9-A ABIRAMI STREET VEERAPPAN CHATRAM ERODE 638004
1185 003587 KUMAR S 1938 400.00 1942 15 AVVAIYAR STREET ERODE PERIYAR 638004
1186 003698 MARGARET S 1939 250.00 1943 22 KONGU NAGAR IST STREET MUNICIPAL COLONY ROAD ERODE 638004
1187 003881 THANGAVELU P 1943 200.00 1947 M 24 MANICKAM PALAYAM HOUSING UNIT NASIYANUR ROAD ERODE 638004
1188 003891 THYAGARAJAN M K 1944 200.00 1948 CLOTH MERCHANT 52/54 RANGA RAO KADU MUNICIPAL COLONY ROAD 2 ERODE 638004
1189 004320 MUTHULAKSHMI V 1945 200.00 1949 5/63-5 KUPPURAJ NAGAR VILLARASAMPATTI ERODE PERIYAR 638004
1190 004363 LOGANATHAN S 1946 200.00 1950 27 APPAN NAGAR MUNICIPAL COLONY ERODE PERIYAR DT 638004
1191 004579 KAILASAM B 1950 200.00 1954 1 SATHY ROAD VEERAPPAN CHATRAM ERODE 638004
1192 004902 SHANMUGAM A 1952 200.00 1956 118,S.G.VALASU SOUTH V.CHATRAM POST ERODE 638004
1193 004942 VISWANATHAN R 1953 250.00 1957 118,S G VALASU STREET VEERAPPAN CHATRAM ERODE 638004
1194 006991 NAGARAJ A P 1956 200.00 1960 50 MUNICIPAL COLONY ROAD 2ND STREET ERODE PERIYAR DT 638004
1195 007034 BAGAVATHIYAPPAN T 1957 200.00 1961 15/3,NEHRUJI STREET ASHOKAPURAM V.CHATRAM ERODE 638004 THANGARAJU N
1196 007080 CHANDRASEKARAN 1958 200.00 1962 163 SATHY ROAD ERODE VEERAPPAN CHATRAM PERIAR DIST 638004
1197 007093 SEENIVASAN K 1959 400.00 1963 121 AYYAN KADU VEERAPPAN CHATRAM ERODE PERIAR DIST 638004
1198 009242 MANOHARAN 1962 5.00 1966 86/241, E.P.B. NAGAR VEERAPPAN CHATRAM ERODE 638004
1199 009245 THILAGAM 1963 5.00 1967 4/28,KAVERI NAGAR POOSARI THOTTAM VEERAPPAN CHATRAM ERODE 638004
1200 009252 SANTHI 1964 200.00 1968 125-C, RAJA GOUNDER ILLAM EBP NAGAR VEERAPPANCHATTIRAM POST ERODE 638004
1201 009609 RAJENDRAN 1966 200.00 1970 72 PERIYAVALASU KOTHUKARAN STREET ERODE 638004
1202 009825 VENKATACHALAM 1967 650.00 1971 9-A SANTHAN KADU STREET VEERAPPANCHATRAM ERODE 638004
1203 009849 EASWARI 1969 400.00 1973 1-E/255-A, ANDIKADU MUNIYAPPAN KOIL STREET MANICKAMPALAYAM ERODE 638004
1204 1304140004611597 SUBRAMANIAN N 1974 3.50 1978 OLD 158 NEW 158 SUKIRAMANIA VALASU SOUTH PERIYASEMUR ERODE 638004
1205 IN30017510417743 ANITHA GUHAPRIYA 1976 10.00 1980 NO 37 G/1 DOCTORS COLONY NEAR SATHY ROAD MAMARATHUPALAYAM POST ERODE 638004
1206 IN30039415383354 P MARKANDAN 1977 250.00 1981 NO 1 SATHYA STREET VEERAPPAN SATHIRAM POST ERODE 638004
1207 001674 RANGARAJU P 1979 200.00 1983 73 NADU STREET RAMANATHAPURAM PUDUR PO ERODE PERIYAR 638005
1208 003588 DHANDAPANI S 1983 250.00 1987 "ASHWINI NILAYAM" NO 201 TIRUCHENGODE ROAD PALLIPALAYAM (POST) RAJAJI DT 638006
1209 004814 SARAVANAN A 1984 200.00 1988 40 D-5 PALAM ROAD PALLIPALAYAM ERODE RAJAJI DT TAMIL NADU 638006
1210 007053 POONGODI B 1989 200.00 1993 10 GANDHI PURAM 6TH CROSS PALLIPALAYAM RAJAJI DISTRICT ERODE 638006
1211 008269 MARIAPPAN C 1991 200.00 1995 10 GANDHIPURAM VI CROSS PALLIPALAYAM POST ERODE DT 638006
1212 1203320003904692 K R SASIKUMAR 1993 70.00 1997 64 SUBASH NAGAR PALLI PALAYAM PO TIRUCHENGODE-TK NAMAKKAL 638006
1213 IN30160410754456 MANOHARAN  PREMA 1994 7.50 1998 9 PUTHOOR STREET PALLIPALAYAM TIRUCHENGODE TK NAMAKKAL 638006
1214 004615 DHINAKARAN R 1997 200.00 2001 32/2 ODAPPALLI CAUVERY R S PO ERODE 638007
1215 004816 NATARAJAN M 1998 200.00 2002 3/82 PAPAM PALAYAM PO CAUVERY R S PO ERODE RAJAJI DT 638007
1216 005881 SUBRAMANI A 1999 200.00 2003 64 PALLAI KADU B S SUNDARAM ROAD TRIPUR 638007
1217 001711 SHANMUGAM N 2001 250.00 2005 17 ANNA NAGAR KADACHINALLUR PO T GODU TK RAJAJI DT 638008
1218 001950 MOHAN KUMAR P 2002 200.00 2006 P P 1/4 EAST STREET ALAMPALAYAM POST PALLIPALAYAM VIA RAJAJI DISTRICT TAMIL NADU 638008
1219 004808 PALANIAPPAN T K 2005 200.00 2009 KADACHANULLUR PO 4/494-5 PANAI ERODE RAJAJI DT 638008
1220 004809 JAYARAMAN N 2006 200.00 2010 4/496-5 PANAI KADACHANULLUR PO RAJAJI DT ERODE 638008
1221 005399 POONGODI L 2008 250.00 2012 3/348/12,S.S.R.COLONY LAST STREET AGRAHARAM P.O PALLIPALAYAM 638008
1222 005400 LOGANATHAN P 2009 250.00 2013 3/348/12,S.S.R.COLONY LAST STREET AGRAHARAM P.O PALLIPALAYAM 638008 POONGODY L
1223 006346 DURAISAMY P 2010 400.00 2014 4-1/1 THIRUCHANGODU ROAD ALAMPALAYAM PO T CODU TK RAJAJI DT 638008
1224 006348 VIJAYAKUMAR D 2011 400.00 2015 4-1/1 THIRUCHANGODU ROAD ALAMPALAYAM PO T CODU TK RAJAJI DT 638008
1225 006506 THANGARAJU K 2012 200.00 2016 1/163 POOLAKATTUR VEDIARASAMPALAYAM PALLIPALAYAM AGRAHARAM RAJAJI 638008
1226 007323 LAKSHMI T N 2014 200.00 2018 17 ANNANAGAR KADACHANALLUR PO T GODE TK RAJAJI DT 638008
1227 IN30169610105368 ANBUVADIVU.K 2016 46.00 2020 11/2/11, CHETTIAN KADU VEDIYARAMPALAYAM PALLIPALAYAM ERODE 638008
1228 001396 KANAGAMANI K 2019 200.00 2023 27 DHINAMALAR ROAD ERODE 638009
1229 001403 THAMARAI SELVI S 2020 250.00 2024 76 KARUPPANNA SAMY KOIL 2ND ST SURAMPATTY NALL ROAD ERODE 638009



1230 001669 RAMAYAMMAL A 2022 250.00 2026 66 S K C ROAD 3 ERODE PERIYAR DT 638009
1231 002014 KATHIRVEL M 2023 250.00 2027 33 KUMARAN STREET ULAVAN NAGAR ERODE 638009
1232 002140 SENGOTTIAYAN N 2024 200.00 2028 H-4 METTUR ROAD PERIYAR NAGAR ERODE TAMIL NADU 638009
1233 002141 CHINNATHAI K V 2025 200.00 2029 H-4 METTUR ROAD PERIYAR NAGAR ERODE TAMIL NADU 638009
1234 002246 RATHINAVEL V 2026 200.00 2030 27 N G G O COLONY OPP SRINIVASA THEATRE SURAMPATTI ERODE 638009
1235 002376 MADHAN MOHAN K 2028 450.00 2032 34 KUMARAN STREET UZHAVAN NAGAR ERODE 638009
1236 003281 DEVASIA PAUL P 2034 250.00 2038 6 KALYAN BUILDING 4 POOSARI CHENIMALAI GOUNDR ST SURAMPATTI PO ERODE 638009
1237 003285 KARTHIKEYAN A 2035 200.00 2039 15-A JAGANATHAPURAM COLONY VTH CROSS ROAD ERODE 638009
1238 003353 ANAND S 2036 200.00 2040 12 POOSARI CHENNIMALAI ST II CROSS ERODE PERIYAR DT 638009
1239 003521 SHREE SAKTHIVEL 2037 100.00 2041 M/S JAYANTHI GARMENTS 3, N G G O COLONY 8 TH STREET ERODE 638009
1240 003645 SELVARANI L 2038 200.00 2042 L-432 3RD CROSS STREET PERIYAR NAGAR ERODE PERIYAR DT TAMIL NADU 638009
1241 003653 SRINIVASAN D 2039 200.00 2043 "SENNIGIRI" 90 S K C ROAD ERODE PERIYAR DISTRICT TAMIL NADU 638009
1242 003714 PRABHAVATHY T P 2040 200.00 2044 C-114 SAMPATH NAGAR ERODE 638009
1243 003763 RAJENDRAN S 2041 200.00 2045 32/41,N.G.G.O COLONY 5TH ST OPP TO.RELIANCE TOWER ERODE 638009
1244 003768 SIVAKUMAR S 2042 200.00 2046 2/215 SAKTHI NAGAR THINDAL ERODE PERIYAR DIST 638009
1245 003901 KRISHNASAMY R S 2043 200.00 2047 460-E E V N ROAD SURAMPATTY NALL ROAD ERODE 638009
1246 003954 RAVICHANDRAN A 2044 200.00 2048 226 CHINNAMUTHU 3RD STREET EDAYANKATTU VALASU ERODE 638009
1247 003991 GOPAL C 2045 200.00 2049 37 DHANAKODI LAYOUT SKC ROAD ERODE 638009
1248 004029 SUBRAMANIAM N 2046 400.00 2050 117 GANDHIJI STREET SURAMPATTI ERODE 638009
1249 004408 SIVAKUMAR V 2051 200.00 2055 60T/10F/1 UPSTAIRS SKC ROAD ERODE 638009
1250 004718 ARUNA DEVI K 2052 200.00 2056 L 364 PERIYAR NAGAR ERODE PERIYAR DIST 638009
1251 004974 ELAIYAPERUMAL K S 2053 250.00 2057 923 E V N ROAD NEAR SURAMPATTY NALL ROAD ERODE 638009
1252 005413 KASTHURI B 2054 200.00 2058 NO 4 E B COLONY T N E B QUARTERS ERODE 638009
1253 006419 SIVASAKTHI P 2056 200.00 2060 15 POOSARI CHENNIMALAI II ST ERODE PERIYAR 638009
1254 006614 MUTHUKRISHNAN N 2057 400.00 2061 12 SEVENTY FEET ROAD NGGO COLONY ERODE 638009
1255 006667 POONGODI S 2058 200.00 2062 20 GANDHI NAGAR O A RAMASAMY STREET ERODE PERIYAR 638009
1256 006668 SUMATHI P 2059 200.00 2063 20 GANDHI NAGAR O A RAMASAMY STREET ERODE PERIYAR 638009
1257 006669 SANTHI P 2060 200.00 2064 20 GANDHI NAGAR O A RAMASAMY STREET ERODE PERIYAR 638009
1258 006670 BHUVANESWARI P 2061 200.00 2065 20 GANDHI NAGAR O A RAMASAMY STREET ERODE PERIYAR 638009
1259 006706 KALAI ARASI P 2062 100.00 2066 58 SUBBARAYA GOUNDER KADU SURAMPATTI PO ERODE TK PERIYAR DT 638009
1260 006745 SUBRAMANI A 2063 200.00 2067 L-369 PERIYAR NAGAR ERODE PERIYAR DT TAMIL NADU 638009
1261 006746 YASODHA S 2064 200.00 2068 L-369 PERIYAR NAGAR ERODE PERIYAR DT TAMIL NADU 638009
1262 007120 THANGAMANI K S 2067 250.00 2071 2 ANAICUT ROAD SURAMPATTY VALASU KASIPALAYAM ERODE PERIYAR 638009
1263 007127 MARAGATHAM M 2068 200.00 2072 31 LAKSHMANA STREET SURAMPATTI SKC ROAD ERODE 638009
1264 008009 PITCHAI MANI K 2069 200.00 2073 C/O DIVA SAMY P 1239 ANNAI SATYA NAGAR CARUERY RS (POST) PALLIPALAYAM 638009
1265 1201320000393382 K PALANIAMMAL . 2072 2.50 2076 H2 PERIYAR NAGAR SURAMPATTY PO ERODE 638009
1266 IN30009511262243 S Rajadurai 2073 500.00 2077 Door No 28 A  I Cross Street Sakthi Nagar Thindal PO Erode 638009
1267 IN30017510201715 VELUSAMY. N 2074 250.00 2078 PROF OF TAMIL DEPARTMENT ERODE ARTS COLLEGE ERODE 638009
1268 IN30021411828841 BALASUBRAMANIAM S 2076 50.00 2080 NO 5 MARAGATHAM ILLAM NEAR BVB SCHOOL  GATE SATHYASAI NAGAR THINDAL ERODE 638009
1269 IN30051311860299 G SREEDHAR 2080 130.00 2084 OLD NO 64 NEW NO 48 KOUALAN STREET SURAMPATTI ERODE TAMILNADU 638009
1270 IN30163740993382 DHANASEKARAN M 2081 450.00 2085 NO 349 E V N ROAD SOORAMPATTI FOUR  ROAD ERODE 638009
1271 IN30169610309168 PUNITHA.S 2082 200.00 2086 181/A, 5TH ROAD IIIRD CROSS, SAKTHI NAGAR THINDAL POST ERODE 638009
1272 IN30169610803402 GOMATHI.S 2084 200.00 2088 NO 40/16, RAJARATHINAM STREET ERODE 638009
1273 IN30169611683458 SUBRAMANI PANNERSELVAN 2085 205.00 2089 132 ANNA STREET SURAMPATTI ERODE 638009
1274 004253 SUBBA RAO N 2086 200.00 2090 450 SPB COLONY ERODE 638010 SUDHA S
1275 001592 SELVAKUMARI S 2092 200.00 2096 546 PERUNDURAI ROAD ERODE 638011
1276 001605 MOORTHY A 2093 250.00 2097 49/A-B KANNAKI STREET TEACHERS COLONY ERODE 638011
1277 001671 MOHANASUNDARAM M 2096 200.00 2100 S/O R.MARAPPA KOUNDER 82, SELVAM NAGAR, 4TH STREET KUMALAN KUTTAI ERODE 638011
1278 002064 LALITHA R 2098 450.00 2102 15 ELANGO STREET TEACHERS COLONY ERODE 638011
1279 003074 MONI M S 2100 250.00 2104 ASSISTANT P W D BUILDING CONSTRUCTION DIVISION ERODE 638011
1280 003231 SRIDHAR G 2101 50.00 2105 A-2 SAMPATH NAGAR ERODE 638011
1281 003234 RAMYA PRIYA K P 2102 400.00 2106 H 57 HOUSING UNIT MANICKAMPALAYAM ERODE 638011
1282 003252 SAKTHIVEL K P 2103 200.00 2107 87 KUMILAN KUTTAI ERODE 638011
1283 003263 INDIRA DEVI S 2104 250.00 2108 W/O DR.A.SHIVAKUMAR NALLI HOSPITAL RD,OPP.TO ROYAL -THEATRE,30/6 METTUR ROAD ERODE 638011
1284 003360 JAYANTHI R 2105 200.00 2109 A-18,EVK SAMPATH NAGAR NR.KONGU KALLI AGRAHAM SAMPATH NAGAR ERODE 638011
1285 003501 GOPALAN S S 2106 250.00 2110 R B 39 SAMPATH NAGAR ERODE 638011
1286 003529 RAJALAXMI T 2107 200.00 2111 15 VEERAMAMUNIVAR STREET TEACHERS COLONY ERODE 638011
1287 003603 SANTHI S 2108 450.00 2112 H-57 HOUSING UNIT MANICKAM PALAYAM ERODE 638011
1288 003749 BABU M 2109 200.00 2113 64-B DR RADHAKRISHNAN ROAD TEACHER'S COLONY ERODE PERIYAR TAMIL NADU 638011
1289 003828 NAGARAJ R 2112 200.00 2116 183 KUMALAN KUTTAI ERODE PERIYAR 638011
1290 003853 LAKSHMANAN K 2113 200.00 2117 D-158 SAMPATH NAGAR ERODE PERIYAR 638011
1291 004142 GURUSAMY K 2117 200.00 2121 LIG IST 341 MANICKAM PALAYAM HOUSING UNIT ERODE 638011
1292 004267 SENGOTTAIAN U K 2118 450.00 2122 51 BHARATHI DHASAN STREET ERODE PERIYAR DIST TAMILNADU 638011
1293 004268 PANKAJAM S 2119 450.00 2123 51 BHARATHIDHASAN STREET TEACHERS COLONY ERODE 638011
1294 004296 NATARAJAN K 2120 400.00 2124 SYNDICATE BANK 151 A METTUR ROAD ERODE 638011
1295 004383 VIJAYA A 2121 250.00 2125 D-301 METTUR ROAD ERODE PERIYAR TAMIL NADU 638011
1296 004452 ESWARA MOORTHY D 2122 200.00 2126 155-A THIRU VI KA STREET NEW TEACHERS COLONY ERODE 638011
1297 004512 SELVARAJU S 2124 200.00 2128 M 235 HOUSING UNIT MANICKAM PALAYAM ERODE 638011
1298 004753 BABURAJ R 2127 200.00 2131 164 NEW TEACHERS COLONY THIRU VI KA STREET NARAYANAVALASU ERODE 638011
1299 006514 KUMARA RAJA M P 2129 200.00 2133 23 CHINNAMUTHU II STREET E K VALASU ERODE 638011
1300 006969 GANESAN T M 2134 200.00 2138 32 CHINNAMUTHU FIRST STREET EDAYANKATTU VALASU ERODE 638011 TAMILARASI G
1301 007090 BHUVANESWARI S 2135 200.00 2139 28 A APPAN NAGAR MUNICIPAL COLONY ERODE PERIAR DIST 638011
1302 008177 SARAVANA BAVA M.R. 2137 250.00 2141 LIG II 560 MANICKAMPALAYAM HOUSING UNIT ERODE 638011
1303 008465 TAMILARASU 2138 250.00 2142 S/O.ARUMUGAM 69, MANICKAMPALAYAM HOUSING UNIT ERODE 638011
1304 009344 SANKAR 2140 5.00 2144 L.I.G 1/1039 MANICKAM PALAYAM HOUSING UNIT ERODE 638011
1305 009862 MARTIN D. PAUL 2142 200.00 2146 D-132, ULAVAR SANTHAI ROAD SAMPATH NAGAR ERODE 638011
1306 010002 KRISHNAVENI 2145 450.00 2149 136, ARUNACHALAM VEETHI SANJAI NAGAR ERODE 638011
1307 010024 THIYANESWARAN 2146 200.00 2150 162 INDRA GANDHI STREET PALAYAPALAYAM ERODE 638011
1308 1201320000222805 S ARUMUGAM . 2147 250.00 2151 26 BHARATHI DASAN STREET E B COLONY WEST ERODE 638011
1309 1202980000119009 V.NANDAKUMAR . 2149 5.00 2153 S/O. S.VADIVEL, B-21,SAMPATH NAGAR, ERODE 638011
1310 1203790000003468 ALAMELU . . 2150 50.00 2154 DOOR NO 133-4 CHINNAMUTHU MAIN STREET EDAYAN KATTU VLASU ERODE 638011
1311 IN30051311118543 BASKARAN J 2154 200.00 2158 48 MADAVI STREET TEACHERS COLONY ERODE TAMILNADU 638011



1312 IN30131321017364 SUSEELA G 2157 400.00 2161 M/1 HOUSING UNIT MANIKAMPALAYAM NASIYANUR ROAD ERODE 638011
1313 IN30169610659262 SANTHI.S.N 2158 200.00 2162 NO 61/14 C 2 PAVITARA APARTMENTS KUMALAN KUTTAI ERODE 638011
1314 009243 NANDHAKUMAR 2161 5.00 2165 63, BALAJI ARCADE THINDAL ERODE 638012
1315 IN30177413272519 SAKTHIVEL S 2163 50.00 2167 187 5TH STREET SAKTHI NAGAR THINDAL ERODE 638012
1316 003564 VENKATACHALAM N 2164 200.00 2168 NO 11 MADHAVI STREET KOVAIKKADU CHENNIMALAI (POST) PERIYAR DT 638051
1317 003565 BHAVANI M 2165 200.00 2169 NO 10 MADHAVI STREET KOVAIKKADU CHENNIMALAI (POST) PERIYAR 638051
1318 004187 SUBRAMANIAM K P 2167 200.00 2171 262 INGUR ROAD THIRU NAGAR CHENNIMALAI 638051
1319 004353 BUBADI SUNDAR S A 2168 200.00 2172 39 GANDHIJI STREET AMMAPALAYAM CHENNIMALAI 638051
1320 004427 SHANMUGA SUNDARAM S 2170 200.00 2174 106 E M A KOVIL STREET KAMARAJ NAGAR CHENNIMALAI 638051
1321 010029 VIVEK 2175 200.00 2179 KOLATHUPALAYAM M.PIDARIYUR CHENNIMALAI ERODE 638051
1322 001018 SEERANGASAMY T M 2177 200.00 2181 14 PARAMBA GADU THIRUVENGATAMPALAYAMPUDUR PERUNDURAI 638052 SHANMUGASUNDARAM M
1323 002046 SHANMUGAM S 2178 250.00 2182 SEELAMPATTI K S PALAYAM PO PERUNDURAI TK 638052
1324 002104 KARTHIKEYAN V 2180 200.00 2184 360-B MAIN ROAD PERUNDURAI POST PERIYAR DT TAMIL NADU 638052
1325 002105 JANARTHANAN V 2181 200.00 2185 360-B MAIN ROAD PERUNDURAI POST PERIYAR DT TAMIL NADU 638052
1326 002195 SELVARAJ R 2184 300.00 2188 KUMMAKALI PALAYAM PERUNDURAI R S POST PERUNDURAI 638052
1327 003316 KALADEVI S 2187 200.00 2191 3 TANK STREET PETHAMPALAYAM ROAD PERUNDURAI 638052
1328 004674 KRISHNA SAMY K 2192 200.00 2196 216 MAIN ROAD PERUN DURAI PO PERUN DURAI TK PERIYAR DT 638052
1329 004754 MALLIKA P M 2193 200.00 2197 13 M O QUARTERS R S ROAD PERUNDURAI POST PERIYAR DIST 638052
1330 004757 SUMATHI K 2194 200.00 2198 254 M A G COMPLEX MAIN ROAD PERUNDURAI POST PERIYAR DIST 638052
1331 004952 MAHESWARAN D 2195 200.00 2199 KMS PALAYAM PERUNDURAI PERIYAR DT 638052
1332 IN30163740254708 VIJAYA KUMARI S 2200 100.00 2204 OLD190  NEW 289 RAM NAGAR,ERODE MAIN ROAD PERUNDURAI PERUNDURAI 638052
1333 004780 RAMASAMY A 2201 250.00 2205 PALLAAKKATTU THOTTAM PERIYA VETTUVA PALAYAM P OLA PALAYAM PERIYAR DIST 638053
1334 009831 THOMAS 2202 200.00 2206 121 SLATER NAGAR PERUNDURAI SANATORIUM POST PERUNDURAI ERODE 638053
1335 004734 ANANDHAN K 2203 200.00 2207 C/O S ANTHONIAMMAL BROUGH NAGAR NICHAMPALAYAM THINGALUR PERIYAR 638055
1336 006862 ILLANGO S 2204 400.00 2208 3/43 APPICHIMAR MADAM THINGALUR POST PERIYAR DIST TAMILNADU 638055
1337 IN30017510257776 BALAKRISHNAN. P. C 2205 3.50 2209 PERIAKADU PAKALAYUR VIJAYAMANGALAM POST ERODE DISTRICT 638056
1338 002130 VASUKI C 2207 200.00 2211 KOSAVAN THOTTAM SEENAPURAM PO THUDUPPATHI VIA PERUNDURAI PERIYAR DT 638057
1339 004736 PARAMASIVAM K 2208 250.00 2212 5/28 KUNNATHUR ROAD NEAR BALAMURUGAN RICE MILL SEENAPURAM VIA PERUNDURAI 638057
1340 003154 LOGANATHAN A 2211 200.00 2215 409 TWCS COLONY THINGALUR PO ERODE VIA PERIYAR 638085
1341 001497 SRINIVASAN N R 2212 200.00 2216 KULATHUR N ANUMANPALLI POST ARACHALUR VIA 638101
1342 004509 SHANMUGA SUNDARAM C 2215 450.00 2219 50 KANAKKUPILLAI THOTTAM VADUGAPATTI PO ARACHALUR VIA ERODE 638101
1343 004940 MUTHUSAMY CHETTIAR A T 2217 250.00 2221 KOVIL PALAYAM MUKASI ANUMANPALLI PO ARACHALUR VIA 638101
1344 008562 VASANTHI 2218 300.00 2222 OODANILAI K.B.GRAM (PO) ARACHALUR VIA ERODE 638101 K.DHANAGOPALA KRISHNAN
1345 009905 SIVAKUMAR 2219 450.00 2223 VILLAIKATTUPUDUR MUGASI ANUMANPALLI ERODE 638101
1346 IN30017510390936 VASANTHI. D 2221 1300.00 2225 OODANILAI KASTURBAGRAM POST ARACHALUR VIA ERODE 638101 DHANAGOPALA KRISHNAN. K
1347 IN30177417451181 VASANTHI D 2222 164.00 2226 9 OODANILAI EXCHANGE STREET ARACHLUR ERODE 638101
1348 002035 CHITRA S 2223 250.00 2227 1/33 NORTH THAIRPPALAYAM-PO CHITTODE-VIA ERODE DT 638102
1349 003251 JAYACHANDRAN G 2224 200.00 2228 42 NADUPPALAYAM CHITTODE 638102
1350 003685 SUNDARA VADIVEL M 2225 200.00 2229 NO.10,OLD NO.97,KANCHIKOVIL ROAD OPP.K.C.THIRUMANA MANDAPAM THURAIYUR CHITTODE 638102
1351 004300 KARUNAKARAN R 2226 200.00 2230 GANGA PURAM ERODE PERIYAR DIST 638102
1352 008097 SELVASUNDARI S 2227 100.00 2231 34 NALLAGOUNDEN PALAYAM CHITTODE ERODE 638102
1353 009765 MANICKAM 2228 400.00 2232 41 TELUGU CHETTIYAR STREET (VANIAR STREET) CHITTODE 638102
1354 000226 DURAISAMY K 2233 1250.00 2237 M UNJAPALAYAM KOMARAIVALASU (PO) MODAKKURICHI 638104
1355 001660 MEENATCHI C 2237 200.00 2241 SAMINATHAPURAM POST MODAKKURICHI VIA ERODE TK PERIYAR DT 638104 SHANMUGASUNDARAM C
1356 001868 SAKTHI SUBRAMANI A G 2239 250.00 2243 3 ANNA STREET ALUTHUPALAYAM MODAKKURICHI 638104
1357 001948 BHUVANESWARAN E D 2240 200.00 2244 5/16 PASUR ROAD ELUMATHUR & POST PERIYAR DISTRICT TAMIL NADU 638104
1358 002205 NAGASAI N 2243 200.00 2247 C/O TIRUNAVUKARASU 52/C GANDHI ROAD MODAKKURICHI PO PERIYAR DT 638104
1359 002356 POONGODI S 2244 200.00 2248 C/O P VENKATACHALAM 5/75 NANJAI UTHUKULI KODANTHOORAR VEEDU PERIYAR DT TAMILNADU 638104
1360 003068 DHANABAL J 2246 450.00 2250 BHARATHIYAR STREET MODAKKURICHI PO PERIYAR DT TAMIL NADU 638104
1361 003220 RAGUPATHI K M 2247 200.00 2251 KUTTAKATTU VALASU ELUMATHUR MODAKURICHI VIA PERIYAR 638104
1362 003370 RAJAMANI K 2248 200.00 2252 THAMBIRAN VALASU NANJAI UTHUKULI POST ERODE TK PERIYAR DIST 638104
1363 004672 PARAMESHWARAN P 2251 200.00 2255 GOUNDAN PUTHUR MODAKKURICHI ERODE PERIYAR 638104
1364 004720 JANAKI N 2252 200.00 2256 BHARATHIYAR STREET MODAKKURICHI PERIYAR DIST 638104
1365 004823 PALANI RAJ P 2253 200.00 2257 C/O R PETHANNA 2/393 CHAVADI PALAYAM PUDUR NANJAI UTHUKULI PO ERODE PERIYAR DT 638104
1366 004966 SUBRAMANIAM C 2254 250.00 2258 GANDHI NAGAR SAMINATHAPURAM MODAKKURICHI VIA PERIYAR 638104
1367 004972 SHANMUGASUNDARAM C 2255 200.00 2259 SAMINATHAPURAM PO MODAKKURICHI PERIYAR 638104
1368 005332 SELVARAJU V 2256 250.00 2260 POULANGATTU NAGAR NANJAI UTHUKULI MODAKKURICHI ERODE 638104
1369 006323 KALYANASUNDARAM K 2257 200.00 2261 2/493, NANJAI UTHUKULI ROAD CHAVADIPALAYAM PUDUR MODAKURUCHI ERODE 638104
1370 006324 SUBBATHAL S 2258 200.00 2262 2/493 NANJAI UTHUKULI ROAD CHAVADI PALAYAM PUDUR MODAKKURICHI ERODE 638104
1371 006526 VENKATACHALAM A 2259 200.00 2263 1/43 PAPPAN KATTU THOTTAM THANATHUPALAYAM ENCHAMPALLI PO ERODE 638104
1372 006692 DHANAPAL R 2260 50.00 2264 KUTTAKKADU OLAPPALAYAM MODAKKURICHI PO PERIYAR DIST TAMIL NADU 638104
1373 007001 MALARVIZHI G 2262 200.00 2266 SAVADIPALAYAM PUDUR NANJAIUTHUKULI PO MODAKKURICHI VIA PERIYAR DT 638104
1374 007004 SHANMUGAM S 2263 200.00 2267 214 ANNA ROAD NATHA MEDU MODAKKURICHI POST PERIYAR DT TAMIL NADU 638104
1375 007029 KANDASAMY M 2264 450.00 2268 242 ANNA ROAD NATHAMEDU MODAKURICHI PO ERODE PERIYAR 638104
1376 009747 ANUSUYA 2269 200.00 2273 KARUNDEVANPALAYAM NANJAI UTHUKULI POST ERODE 638104
1377 009863 PADMINI 2270 200.00 2274 NANJAI UTHUKULI ERODE 638104
1378 009881 GAYATHRI 2271 450.00 2275 11-46/NA THERKU PONNAM PALAYAM ENSAPALL ERODE 638104
1379 1202980000101751 N.KRISHNAMOORTHY . 2275 0.50 2279 NO.2/502,SAVADIPALAYAM PUDUR, NANJAI UTHUKULI.P.O, MODAKURICHI(VIA), ERODE 638104
1380 1203320005703060 R MUTHUSAMY 2276 250.00 2280 43 KAMARAJAR STREET MODAKURI CHI TP ERODE 638104
1381 IN30015910657148 N.NALLAMUTHU 2277 200.00 2281 D NO 20, A.K.VALSU LOGIA STREET MODAKURCHI ERODE. 638104 N. JAYALAKSHMI
1382 IN30015910673662 R. THAMILARASU 2278 625.00 2282 OLD NO. 67 A, NEW NO. 42 A GANDHJI STREET MODAKURCHI ERODE. 638104 M. RATHNAM
1383 IN30204110091623 MURUGESAN S 2283 250.00 2287 18, UGAMPHALI KATTU VALASU NEHRU STREET MODAKURICHI ERODE 638104
1384 IN30204110091893 MANI C 2284 200.00 2288 42, IYYA GOUNDEM PALAYAM ANATHAM PALAYAM POST ERODE 638104
1385 IN30204110092693 PARUVATHAM K (A) PARUVATHAVARTHINI 2285 200.00 2289 6 D, GANDHIJI STREET A PALAYAM MODAKURICHI KERALA 638104
1386 IN30204110092780 PERIYASAMY S K 2286 400.00 2290 49, S G PALAYAM NEHRU STREET MODAKURICHI ERODE 638104
1387 IN30204110097599 SUBBAMMAL R 2287 450.00 2291 D.NO-72-C MODAKURICHI ANNAVEETHI MODAKURICHI ERODE 638104
1388 IN30226912147320 MURUGAVEL K 2289 0.50 2293 40/7, M UJAPPALAYAM, LOKIYA STREET, MODAKURUCHI, ERODE, TAMILNADU,. INDIA 638104
1389 IN30108022506764 A KATHIRVELU 2291 250.00 2295 4 ESWARAN KOIL STREET MUTHUR ERODE DISTRICT 638105
1390 003990 MUTHUSAMY M P 2293 200.00 2297 MALLI PATTY KOTTAI MOOLANUR PO DHARAPURAM 638106
1391 003041 LOGAMBAL K P 2294 200.00 2298 PERIYA KATTU THOTTAM METTU KADAI KATHIRAM PATTI PO PERIYAR DT TAMIL NADU 638107
1392 004376 PALANISAMY R 2295 200.00 2299 (C/O.SIVA WASHING CENTRE) 18 A.MUNIAPPANPALAYAM VILLARASAMPATTI (PO) ERODE 638107
1393 009890 RAMASAMY GOUNDER 2298 250.00 2302 NO.115, MARAMPULIYEN THOTTAM RAYAPALAYAM NASIANUR PO ERODE 638107



1394 009992 KRISHNAVENI 2299 200.00 2303 44/27 NADU VEETHI NASIYANUR ERODE 638107
1395 008667 SENTHILKUMAR R 2303 50.00 2307 2/69, WEST STREET NATHAKKADAIYUR POST ERODE 638108
1396 000262 GANESAN V 2304 1250.00 2308 122/68F,LALBAGADHUR SASTRI STREET SIVAGIRI ERODE 638109 SULOCHANA K
1397 001859 VELAYUTHAM K 2305 250.00 2309 39 KAVUNDAM PALAYAM SIVAGIRI AMMAN KOIL ST PERIYAR 638109
1398 002165 PARAMASIVAM K K 2306 400.00 2310 KAGAM PO SIVAGIRI VIA PERIYAR DIST 638109
1399 002332 SELVARAJU P 2307 400.00 2311 ELLAKKADI KAGAM POST SIVAGIRI VIA PERIYAR DT 638109
1400 004064 VELSAMY T K 2309 200.00 2313 THATTAMPALAYAM POST SIVAGIRI VIA ERODE 638109
1401 004829 SARADHAMBAL P 2310 200.00 2314 W/O.PERIYASAMY KUTTAKKATTU THOTTAM, KARAVALASU VALAITHOTTAM PO., SIVAGIRI (VIA) ERODE 638109
1402 004831 SUBRAMANIAM S M 2311 200.00 2315 151 GANDHIJI STREET SIVAGIRI PO ERODE TALUK PERIYAR DISTRICT TAMIL NADU 638109
1403 006653 MURUGAIYAN M R 2314 200.00 2318 MUTHAIYAN VALASU THATTAM PALAYAM PO SIVAGIRI VIA PERIYAR DT 638109
1404 006861 MURUGESAN R 2315 250.00 2319 7/80 PARAPPALAYAM VILAKETHY POST ERODE TALUK PERIYAR DT TN 638109
1405 006863 DHARMARAJ P 2316 200.00 2320 1/52 MERKUPPALAYAM VILAKETHY POST SIVAGIRI VIA PERIYAR DIST TN 638109
1406 006864 BHOOPATHE M S 2317 200.00 2321 MERKUPPALAYAM VILAKETHY POST SIVAGIRI VIA PERIYAR DIST 638109
1407 006870 PERIASAMY T S 2318 200.00 2322 2/24 THENNAMPILLAI PUDUR VILAKKETHY PO PERIYAR DIST 638109
1408 008670 LATHA 2321 200.00 2325 105-A, BHARATHI STREET SIVAGIRI POST ERODE 638109
1409 008840 MURUGESAN 2322 200.00 2326 S/O.S.V.RAMASAMY GR. SILUVAMPALAYAM VALLAYTHOTTAM (PO) SIVAGIRI (VIA) 638109
1410 010039 GOPALAKRISHNAN 2325 450.00 2329 166 KAGAM KAGAM POST SIVAGIRI VIA ERODE 638109
1411 1201320001697921 A SHANMUGAM 2326 250.00 2330 13/79A KULAVILAKKU KULAVILAKKU MINNAPALAYAM KULAVILAKKU 638109
1412 IN30039412057486 M SAKTHIVEL 2328 250.00 2332 PALAMETTU PUDUR SIVAGIRI-PO ERODE-DT 638109
1413 IN30039412634620 M KANDHASAMY 2330 200.00 2334 VILAYAN KATTU THOTTAM MARAPPAM PALAYAM SIVAGIRI 638109
1414 IN30039412770244 K S SADASIVAM 2331 200.00 2335 KUMARAVALASU KORAKKADU VILAKKETHI POST SIVAGIRI(VIA) ERODE DT 638109
1415 IN30039412770269 S SENGOTTUVELU 2332 200.00 2336 KUMARAMVALASU KORAKKADU VILAKETHY POST SIVAGIRI 638109
1416 IN30039412770293 SUBBATHAL 2333 200.00 2337 KUMARAVALASU VILAKKETHI POST SIVAGIRI VIA ERODE TK 638109
1417 IN30334010030782 MURUGESAN K P 2334 200.00 2338 KANDHALAM PUDUR THATTAM PALAYAM SIVAGIRI ERODE 638109
1418 004862 DHANDAPANI T K 2337 250.00 2341 SIVANATHAPURAM 133 VELLA KOIL POST ERODE 638111
1419 005018 VISWANATHAN K 2338 450.00 2342 KACHARIVALASU VELLAKOIL PO SANTHI TEXTILES ERODE 638111
1420 006074 AMUTHAVALLI M 2341 450.00 2345 MAHALINGAM OIL MILL 18/375 KONGU NAGAR MUTHUR ROAD VELLAKOVIL 638111
1421 006103 SUBRAMANI S 2342 200.00 2346 4/154 MAIN ROAD VELLAKOVIL PO PERIYAR TAMIL NADU 638111
1422 IN30017510232907 BOOPATHY. M 2343 500.00 2347 401, UPPUPALAYAM ROAD VELLAKOVIL 638111
1423 IN30163741053580 P MAHESHKUMAR 2346 1000.00 2350 104 KOVAI ROAD VELLAKOVIL KANGAYAM TIRUPUR 638111
1424 IN30169610779172 PADMANABAN.S 2347 200.00 2351 NO 138 KPC NAGAR VELLAKOVIL 638111
1425 001614 ALPHONSE S 2349 200.00 2353 9 (1) GREEN PARK APARTMENTS FIRST BLOCK RAM NAGAR VALLIPURATHAN PALAYAM V VELLODE VIA ERODE 638112
1426 001895 SARASWATHY K 2350 650.00 2354 23-A PERUMALPALAYAM KANAGAPURAM PO VELLODE VIA ERODE 638112
1427 002854 MAHENDRAN P 2351 200.00 2355 KUTTAIKADU T METTUPALAYAM PO VELLODE ERODE 638112
1428 002855 MAHALAKSHMI T 2352 200.00 2356 T METTUPALAYAM PO V VELLODE VIA ERODE 638112
1429 003399 SARAVANAN V 2354 250.00 2358 PLOT NO 6 GREEN PARK APTS-2 VALLIPURATHAN PALAYAM POST V VELLODE ERODE TK PERIYAR DT 638112
1430 006723 RAJAGOPALAN V A 2359 200.00 2363 RAJALAKSHMI NILAYAM V VELLODU PO PERIYAR DT TAMIL NADU 638112
1431 006813 ANANDHALAKSHMI R 2361 250.00 2365 C/O V JAGANATHAN T METTUPALAYAM PO V VELLODU VIA ERODE TK PERIYAR DT 638112 RAMAMURTHY V CHANDRA R
1432 009829 BALAN 2362 200.00 2366 T.METTUPALAYAM POST V.VELLODE VIA ERODE 638112
1433 1203500000794425 K SHANDHINI 2363 102.50 2367 T METTUPALAYUAM V VELLODU VIA AVALPOONDURAI ERODE 638112
1434 IN30169611135236 PALANISAMY GURUSAMY 2366 350.00 2370 19/43 THACHANGARAIVAZHI POONTHOTTAM V VELLODE PO PERUNDURAI  ERODE 638113
1435 001607 KANDASAMY B 2368 450.00 2372 MURUGAN RICE MILL PASUR ROAD AVAL POONDURAI 638115
1436 001709 RAJAMANICKAM K 2369 200.00 2373 10 B SOUTH STREET AVALPOONDURAI PO ERODE TK PERIYAR DT 638115
1437 001723 KOOTHAPIRAN V 2370 200.00 2374 142 SEKKILAR ILLAM KANGAYAM ROAD AVAL POONDURAI PO PERIYAR DT 638115
1438 002212 PALANISAMY A 2372 200.00 2376 KADHAKINARU VELANKATTU VALASU POST AVALPOONDURAI VIA PERIYAR 638115
1439 003718 RAMESH C 2374 250.00 2378 SEERANGAMPALAYAM SOLIPALAYAM POST AVAL POONDURAI ERODE 638115
1440 003805 MURUKAVEL V 2375 200.00 2379 ERAPPAMPALAYAM K K VALASU POST AVAL POONDURAI VIA PERIYAR 638115
1441 003880 VENKATESWARAN T 2376 250.00 2380 VELANKATTU VALASU POST AVALPOONDURAI ERODE 638115
1442 006577 PALANISAMY A 2379 200.00 2383 2 SOUTH STREET KANGAYAM MAIN ROAD AVAL POONDURAI PERIYAR 638115
1443 007107 GUNASEELAN A 2383 200.00 2387 NATHAGOUNDAN PALAYAM AVAL POONDURAI PO ERODE 638115
1444 009781 KRISHNAN 2384 200.00 2388 NO.153 SENGARAPPALAYAM VELANGATTUVALASU (PO) AVALPOONDURAI ERODE DIST 638115
1445 IN30108022744110 K SENTHIL KUMAR 2385 50.00 2389 OLD NO  16 A  NEW NO 16A PALLIYUTHU MAIN ST AVALPOONDURAI, ERODE 638115
1446 009244 NATARAJAN 2387 5.00 2391 S/O.M.PALANISAMY K.K. VALASU KANJIKOVIL POST 638116
1447 001816 LOGANATHAN V 2388 50.00 2392 KUTTAPALAYAM MINNAPPALAYAM PO SIVAGIRI VIA ERODE TK PERIYAR DT 638125
1448 001668 BASKARAN S 2389 200.00 2393 VADAKKUPUDU PALAYAM PO KODUMUDI PERIYAR DT 638151
1449 003101 GOPAL V 2390 400.00 2394 25 NORTH STREET VADAKKU PUDUR PALAYAM KODUMUDI 638151
1450 003321 PALANIAMMAL P 2391 200.00 2395 PANAPPALAYAM THAMARAI PALAYAM PO ERODE 638151
1451 003459 SAMBOORNAM S 2392 200.00 2396 33 BYE-PASS ROAD KODUMUDI PO ERODE TK PERIYAR DT TAMIL NADU 638151
1452 003849 SELVARAJ N 2394 200.00 2398 9 SOUTH MADA STREET KODUMUDI POST ERODE PERIYAR 638151
1453 004177 SUBRAMANIAN K 2395 200.00 2399 378 CHINNAKANDANUR KODUMUDI PO PERIYAR DT 638151
1454 008157 VASUDEVAN K V 2399 200.00 2403 15 RAILWAY STATION ROAD KODUMUDI ERODE 638151
1455 009193 KRISHNAMOORTHY 2400 250.00 2404 VETRI KONAR PALAYAM KODUMUDI (PO) OTHAKKADAI VIA ERODE 638151
1456 IN30039412394226 SHANMUGAM N R 2401 200.00 2405 339 NALLASELLIPALAYAM KANKAYAM RD ANJUR PO KODUMUDI VIA 638151
1457 IN30039412394234 S SIVAKUMAR 2402 250.00 2406 339 NALLASELLIPALAYAM KANKAYAM RD ANJUR PO KODUMUDI 638151
1458 IN30039412394259 P SELVAMANI 2403 250.00 2407 339 NALLASELLIPALAYAM KANKAYAM RD ANJUR PO KODUMUDI VIA 638151
1459 IN30039412394267 A PERIASAMY 2404 250.00 2408 NALLASELLIPALAYAM KANKAYAM RD ANJUR PO KODUMUDI VIA ERODE 638151
1460 002339 THANGAVEL K R 2406 200.00 2410 5/144 KARUKKAM PALAYAM UNJALUR PO KODUMUDI VIA ERODE 638152
1461 006808 RAMALINGAM N 2408 250.00 2412 THORATI MARATHU KARAR HOUSE VANIYAM BALKATUR UNJALUR PO PERIYAR DT TN 638152
1462 007119 ELANGO P 2410 450.00 2414 KALYETTUPALAYAM VENGAMBUR PO UNJALUR VIA PERIYAR 638152
1463 1203500000023422 N K. KIRUTHIGAA 2411 46.00 2415 25, VADAKKU PUTHUPALAYAM, UNJALUR (VIA), ERODE 638152
1464 IN30021411512884 N PALANIVEL 2412 170.50 2416 28 SOUTH STREET K V PALAYAM VENGUMBUR POST PERIYAR TK ERODE TAMILNADU 638152
1465 004954 VIJAYAKUMAR S 2417 200.00 2421 NANJAPPA GOUNDEN PUDUR ERODE MANNATHAMPALAYAM PO PERIYAR 638153 AMUTHA V
1466 006478 NAGARAJAN M C 2420 200.00 2424 MUTHAVEEPALAVAM POST GANAPATHIPALAYAM VIA ERODE PERIYAR 638153
1467 006845 LAKSHMI K P 2423 450.00 2427 KARIYA GOUNDEN VALASU ENJAMPALLI PO GANAPATHI PALAYAM VIA PERIYAR 638153
1468 006915 SANTHAMANI S S 2424 400.00 2428 KARUPA GOUNDEN PALAYAM GANAPATHYPALAYAM PO PERIYAR 638153
1469 007039 THIYAGARAJAN P 2425 250.00 2429 148, KARUPPA GOUNDEN PALAYAM GANAPATHY PALAYAM PO PERIYAR DT TAMIL NADU 638153
1470 IN30108022523837 K PANNEERSELVAM 2426 50.00 2430 N NO 297 KAMARAJAPURAM PUNJAIKALAMANGALAM GANAPATHIPALAYAM ERODE 638153
1471 003871 SANTHI C 2432 200.00 2436 71-A MAIN ROAD KOLANALLI PO PASUR VIA ERODE 638154
1472 004507 THANGAVELU E 2433 250.00 2437 68/10 KARUR MAIN ROAD MALAYAM PALAYAM KARUMANDAM PALAYAM PASUR PO ERODE 638154
1473 004543 RAMESH KUMAR S 2435 450.00 2439 MALAYAM PALAYAM MALAYAM PALAYAM PO PERIYAR DT PASUR VIA 638154
1474 004827 RAVI CHANDRAN S R 2436 250.00 2440 SANAM PUDUR KOLLANALLI PO PASUR VIA PERIYAR DT 638154
1475 007022 RAMALINGAM R 2439 200.00 2443 MUKKUDI VELAMPALAYAM PASUR PO PERIYAR DT 638154



1476 1201320000067511 THANGAVEL S 2442 50.00 2446 29, SANARPALAYAM, MALAYAM PALAYAM PO., PASUR VIA ERODE 638154
1477 IN30204110095028 SHANMUGAM.K.R 2446 400.00 2450 161 KURMANDAM PALAYAM MAIN VEETHI PUNJAI KILAMBADI ERODE 638154
1478 IN30210510675120 CHITRADEVI P 2447 50.00 2451 NO 8, CHINNASEMMANDAMPALAYAM - WEST VELLLOTAMPRAPPU(TP) PUNJAIKKOLANALLI ERODE 638154
1479 001993 MYLSAMY K 2448 200.00 2452 VATTAKKAL VALASU MALAYAM PALAYAM ERODE TK PERIYAR DT TAMIL NADU 638156
1480 006699 MANI P 2451 200.00 2455 C/O M ANNAMALAI BAJANAMADA STREET NADU PALAYAM VELLOTTAM PARAPPU PO PASUR VIA 638157
1481 007752 SELVARAJU K 2453 400.00 2457 KANNIMAR KOIL VEERANAM PALAYAM PO P VELUR RAJAJI DT 638181
1482 007290 LAKSHMI L 2457 200.00 2461 3/31 M KOVIL MEL PURAM NANJAI EDAIYAR PO PARAMATHI VELUR RAJAJI DIST TAMIL NADU 638182
1483 007291 ERULAPPAN P 2458 400.00 2462 3/31 M KOVIL MEL PURAM NANJAI EDAIYAR PO PARAMATHY VELUR RAJAJI DIST TAMIL NADU 638182
1484 001939 SEKAR P 2460 200.00 2464 294/1 SALEM MAIN ROAD KOMARAPALAYAM POST RAJAJI DT 638183
1485 006674 SATHAR A A 2461 200.00 2465 50-B SALEM MAIN ROAD KOMARAPALAYAM PO RAJAJI DT 638183
1486 009416 SAMIAPPAN 2463 400.00 2467 ANBALAYA ELDERS HOME JKKM SCHOOL CAMPUS, VATTAMALAI VALAYAKARANUR (PO), B.KOMARAPALAYAM NAMAKKAL DT 638183
1487 1202300000034607 M ASHOKKUMAR 2464 0.50 2468 NO:13 SALEM MAIN ROAD KOMARAPALAYAM (M) TIRCHENGODE(TT) NAMAKKAL (DT) 638183
1488 IN30163740457128 SRINIVASAN M 2465 25.00 2469 1 83 OLLAPPALAYAM SADAYAMPALAYAM WARD 2 THATTANKUTTAI NAMAKKAL TAMILNADU 638183
1489 003090 KUMARESAN A 2466 850.00 2470 27/66 CAUVERY ROAD BHAVANI TK PERIYAR 638301
1490 006464 MALLIKA M 2468 200.00 2472 848 MAIN ROAD BHAVANI PO PERIYAR 638301
1491 006489 PALANIAMMAL M 2469 250.00 2473 1037 MAIN ROAD AGRAHARAM BHAVANI 638301
1492 007143 KASDURI GUBTHA S R 2472 250.00 2476 14 THANA CHAVADI SANTHU BHAVANI 638301
1493 006865 RAMASAMY K S 2475 200.00 2479 1/118 METTUR MAIN ROAD CHITAR KESARI MANGALAM POST BAVANI TALUK PERIYAR DT TN 638302
1494 003352 VANITHA MANI V 2477 200.00 2481 D1/44 T MAIN ROAD AMMAPETTAI PO BHAVANI TK PERIYAR DIST 638311
1495 IN30163740540666 ESWARAN R 2481 2.50 2485 1/132 MUGASIPUDUR P O OLAGADAM VIA BHAVANI TK 638314
1496 1203440000045254 S. THATCHINAMORTHY . 2482 12.50 2486 OLD NO. 262, NEW NO. 262, MAIN ROAD, B. METTUPALAYAM, GOBICHETTIPALAYAM (TK) ERODE 638315
1497 003522 SUDHA N 2485 250.00 2489 W/O S.KANNUSAMY 8/1188-A,E.B.COLONY,LAXMI NAGAR SRI VASAVI COLLEGE POST ERODE 638316
1498 003523 KANNUSAMY S 2486 200.00 2490 6/1110 K K NAGAR FIRST STREET SRIVASVI COLLEGE POST ERODE PERIYAR 638316
1499 001608 VARATHARAJ S 2487 450.00 2491 PUDUPEER KADAVU POST SATHYAMANGALAM VIA PERIYAR DIST 638401
1500 IN30017510477754 DURAISAMY. K. M 2489 50.00 2493 PALAYAKOTHU KADU ARIAPPAMPALAYAM SATHYAMANGALAM 638402
1501 002578 SHEIKDAS THAKEER M 2490 200.00 2494 84 PUGALENTHI STREET GOBICHETTIPALAYAM PO PERIYAR DIST 638452
1502 002584 JOY JOHN 2491 650.00 2495 46/86 ANDAVAR MURUGAIYAN ST J J NAGAR GOBI CHETTIPALAYAM 638452
1503 002602 POORNA CHANDRAKUMAR G S 2492 250.00 2496 NO 7 THIRUMAGAL ILLAM THILLAI NAGAR KALLIPATI GOBI PERIYAR 638452
1504 002603 BHUVANESWARI S 2493 200.00 2497 54 SATHA SIVA RAO STREET GOBICHETTIPALAYAM 638452
1505 IN30039411813555 K JAYACHITRA 2498 200.00 2502 12 A C K S NAGAR GOBICHETTIPALAYAM INDORE 638452
1506 IN30039412089463 T PARASURAMAN 2499 100.00 2503 53-A MADESWARAN KOIL STREET GOBICHETTIPALAYAM 638452
1507 002598 THARMASAMY S L 2501 200.00 2505 GOBIPALAYAM ALUKKULI GOBI PERIYAR 638453
1508 002188 KANI VELUSAMY U K 2504 200.00 2508 UNJAPALAYAM ODAYA GOUNDEN PALAYAM POST KASIPALAYAM 638454
1509 1205040000005481 M.R. ESWARAN . 2505 25.00 2509 3/177 MACGINAM COMBAI, ARUSUR POST KASIPALYAM (VIA) SATAYAMANGALAM, ERODE 638454
1510 002186 MARICHAMY A 2510 200.00 2514 709 GOBI DHARAPURAM ROAD KOMMIKARUKKU KOLAPPALUR PO GOBI 638456
1511 002575 SHANMUGAM M 2511 200.00 2515 275 MAIN ROAD KOLAPPALUR GOBI PERIYAR DIST 638456
1512 IN30177411407045 DURAISAMY GANAPATHY 2512 0.50 2516 D NO 567/N NO 579 GOBI DHARAPURAM ROAD KOLAPPALUR GOBI 638456
1513 IN30051313917897 V SATHESHKUMAR 2514 25.00 2518 96 VEDAR STREET NAMBIYAR ERODE TAMIL NADU 638458
1514 IN30226911145028 THIRUVENKATESWARAN E P 2516 1.00 2520 1/46, ERUMAKKARAN PALAYAM, KADATHUR PO, GOBI TK, ERODE DISTRICT 638466
1515 002556 BALADHANDAYUTHAM G 2517 150.00 2521 43 KATTU VALAVU N UDAYAM PALAYAM KULLAMPALAYAM GOBI 638476
1516 002727 SANTHI D 2518 200.00 2522 C/O.N. SINNASAMY 125/G1, AMBHIGAI NAGAR MODACHUR ROAD GOBI 638476
1517 007140 PARAMESHWARAN S 2520 400.00 2524 27 A PARIYOR ROAD GOBICHETTIPALAYAM PERIYAR 638476
1518 IN30177410997123 VELLALAPALAYAM GURUSAMY PRAKASHKUMAR 2522 15.00 2526 1/111 VAO OFFICE OPP P VELLALAPALAYAM GOBICHETTIPALAYAM ERODE 638476
1519 IN30226911971834 V VENKATES PRABHU 2523 22.00 2527 77C-1 KALIYANNAN EXTENSION, GOBICHETTIPALYAM, TAMILNADU 638476
1520 001891 SENGOTTAYAN P 2524 200.00 2528 MAKKAL THOTTAM PERUMAL KOVIL PUDHUR ANTHIYUR 638501
1521 006736 KARTHIKEYAN S 2527 450.00 2531 C/O K S MUTHUSAMY 8/129 GANDHIJI STREET KALLIPATTI PO GOBI TK PERIYAR 638505
1522 008514 BALA SUBRAMANIAM 2528 650.00 2532 GANTHI STREET KALLIPATTI (PO) GOBI(TK) 638505
1523 002723 LATHA K 2531 450.00 2535 NO 8 THILLAI NAGAR DHARAPURAM ROAD TIRUPPUR PO COIMBATORE DT 638601
1524 004998 KUMAR A 2532 400.00 2536 NO 8 THILLAI NAGAR DHARAPURAM ROAD TIRUPPUR PO COIMBATORE 638601
1525 005883 SARASWATHI GIRI P 2533 450.00 2537 6 SARASWATHI ILLAM TEACHERS COLONY RADAKRISHNANAGAR ANGERI PALAYAM ROAD TIRUPUR 638602
1526 005884 PRABHU MOHAN 2534 850.00 2538 6 SARASWATHI ILLAM TEACHERS COLONY RADAKRISHNANAGAR ANGERI PALAYAM ROAD TIRUPUR 638602
1527 001831 KARPAGAM S 2535 200.00 2539 23, WEST CUTCHERY STREET DHARAPURAM PO ERODE DT 638656
1528 IN30039415482735 C D BALU 2539 200.00 2543 NAGALINGAPURAM KODUVAI PO TIRUPUR TK COIMBATORE DIST 638696
1529 005009 MANIAN P 2543 450.00 2547 69-D KALLERY ALAMBADY PO KANGAYAM PERIYAR 638701
1530 006037 AMMAKKAN A 2544 200.00 2548 151 PALAYAKOTTAI ROAD KANGAYAM PERIYAR DIST 638701
1531 006038 SENTHUR SELVAN S 2545 200.00 2549 151 PALAYAKOTTAI ROAD KANGAYAM PERIYAR DIST 638701
1532 006070 MANOHARAN K N 2547 200.00 2551 5/76 KEERANUR KEERANUR PO KANGAYAM 638701
1533 006084 SHABEE G S 2548 200.00 2552 237,BAJANAIMADA STREET TIRUPPUR ROAD KANGAYAM 638701
1534 006095 KADAR MOIDEEN SAHIB A 2550 200.00 2554 245 PALAYAKOTTAI ROAD KANGAYAM PO PERIYAR TAMILNADU 638701
1535 006106 KULANTHAI SAMY S N 2552 250.00 2556 104 PALAYAKOTTAI ROAD KANGAYAM PERIYAR TAMIL NADU 638701
1536 IN30021411869236 N  JAYAKUMAR 2555 650.00 2559 2 RAMARAJAM ILLAM OLD KOTTAI ROAD AGRAHARAM STREET KANGEYAM TIRUPPUR,TAMIL NADU 638701
1537 IN30169610355410 SAKTHI VEL.S 2556 400.00 2560 6, AYYASAMY NAGAR IIIRD STREET P.K.ROAD KANGAYAM 638701
1538 002010 RAMACHANDRAN T 2558 450.00 2562 C/O KUMARA R RATHINAM SANKARANDAMPALAYAM POST DHARAPURAM 638706
1539 006627 KANNAMMAL N 2560 400.00 2564 THOTTIDALAYAM THALAVAPALAYAM UTHUKULI VIA ERODE 638751
1540 002047 MAHESH A 2561 450.00 2565 18 CHETTIPALAYAM UTTUKULI R S PERIYAR DT 638752
1541 007158 KUMARASAMY C 2564 200.00 2568 AVARANGKADU SERAVELAM PALAYAM ANAIPALAYAM PO UTHUKULI R S PERIYAR DIST 638752
1542 002470 SARAVANAN S 2566 200.00 2570 37 SOUTH STREET KARUR TAMIL NADU 639001
1543 002536 PERIASAMY K 2568 250.00 2572 9 D-3 RAMAKRISHNA PURAM KARUR DHEERAN CHINNAMALAI DT 639001
1544 IN30017510309549 ARULMANGAI. P 2571 250.00 2575 14, ANNAMALAI SANTHU KARUR 639001
1545 IN30021416054173 S KASTHURI 2575 10.00 2579 OLD NO NEW NO 36 A ADHIVINAYAGAR KOVIL STREET KARUR TAMILNADU 639001
1546 IN30051310850997 R S DHAYANIDHI 2576 25.00 2580 77A RAMAKRISHNA PURAM KARUR 639001
1547 002525 RAMESH N 2577 200.00 2581 9A ANNA NAGAR WEST SENGUNTHAPURAM PO KARUR DHEERAN CHINNAMALAI 639002
1548 002425 NAGARAJ MUDALIAR N 2579 450.00 2583 41-C VADAKKU STREET PASUPATHI PALAYAM KARUR 639004
1549 002428 PERIASAMEE S 2584 650.00 2588 1 ESPE COLONY VANGAPALAYAM PO KARUR TK DHEERAN CHINNAMALAI DT 639006
1550 002429 SIVABAKKIYAM P 2585 650.00 2589 1 ESPE COLONY VANGAPALAYAM PO KARUR TK DHEERANCHINNAMALAI DT 639006
1551 IN30163740403357 SARAVANAN K 2586 200.00 2590 MAIN ROAD VELLIYANAI  (SOUTH) KARUR 639006
1552 002427 BALASUBRAMANIAN C 2590 450.00 2594 MAIN ROAD K PARAMATHY KARUR DT 639111
1553 006000 SRIRAM G 2593 200.00 2597 4/24 MAIN ROAD PETTAVAITHALAI PO TRICHY DIST 639112
1554 002452 MURUGESAN R 2594 250.00 2598 WEST STREET THALAVA PALAYAM PO KARUR TK DHEERAN CHINNAMALAI 639113
1555 IN30163740943675 ANAND S 2597 0.50 2601 NO 101 / T TEACHERS COLONY PULIYUR KARUR 639114
1556 000561 MARUTHAMUTHU S 2598 1250.00 2602 CROSS ROAD NOYYAL PO KARUR T C G (DT) 639117 SELVARASU M
1557 002437 SELVARASU M 2599 200.00 2603 KURUKKU SALAI NOYYAL PO KARUR DT 639117



1558 004129 SARAVANAN T 2601 200.00 2605 THEENA NAGAR VELLIANAI PO DHEERAN CHINNAMALAI DT 639118
1559 007532 SENTHIL T 2602 200.00 2606 SEMBARAI PATTY POTHURAVUTHAN PATTY PO PANJAPATTY VIA 639119
1560 002451 PAPPATHI S 2603 450.00 2607 SOKKANKADU MOOLIMANGALAM PO KARUR TK DEERAN CHINNAMALAI DT 639136
1561 002546 ILANGOVAN R 2604 200.00 2608 29 DHARAPURAM ROAD ARAVAKURICHI KARUR TN 639201
1562 002489 NOOR MOHAMMED K 2605 200.00 2609 SOUTH MUSLIM STREET CHINNA DHARAPURAM PO KARUR 639202
1563 002501 THIRUMOORTHY S 2607 200.00 2611 233-J KOVAI ROAD THENNILAI PO KARUR TK 639206
1564 002738 KRISHNAKUMAR S 2611 450.00 2615 564 D B ROAD R S PURAM POST COIMBATORE 641002
1565 002740 MANOHARAN C 2612 450.00 2616 53-A SUBRAMANIAPURAM NO 2 R S PURAM POST COIMBATORE 641002
1566 002719 SURYA PRABA M 2615 200.00 2619 C/O P P RAMASWAMI P 6 QUARTERS TAMILNADU AGRL UNIVERSITY COIMBATORE 641003
1567 IN30204110095667 KALAISELVI M 2616 450.00 2620 4 A KONDASAMY NAGAR COIMBATORE 641004
1568 002668 VIJAYA KUMAR S P 2619 250.00 2623 M-25 POLICE HOUSING SCHEME GANAPATHY POST COIMBATORE 641006
1569 007245 ELAMURUGAN V S 2620 250.00 2624 D 102,KCT STAFF QUARTERS KCT CAMPUS COIMBATORE 641006
1570 007247 JAYALAKSHMI E 2621 200.00 2625 W/O.V.S.ELAMURUGAN D 102,KCT STAFF QUARTERS KUMARAGURU COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY COIMBATORE 641006
1571 005926 SUBBAIAH K A 2623 200.00 2627 NO.295, V.N. THOTTAM VIVEKANANTHA ROAD RAMNAGAR COIMBATORE 641009
1572 007979 MURUGAN S K 2624 200.00 2628 SHRI KANNAN DEPARTMETAL STORE P.LTD CROSS CUT ROAD COIMBATORE 641009
1573 008013 SUDALAIMANI C 2625 250.00 2629 SHRI KANNAN DEPARTMENTAL STORE LTD 130, RAJAJI STREET RAMNAGAR COIMBATORE 641009
1574 007985 MANICKOM V 2626 200.00 2630 119/120 NARAYANA GURU ROAD SAIBABA COLONY SAIBABA MISSION POST COIMBATORE 641011
1575 008945 SADASIVAM 2627 1250.00 2631 60, SAKTHI ENCLAVE NARAYANA GURU ROAD SAIBABA COLONY COIMBATORE 641011
1576 002739 ROBERT S 2628 150.00 2632 289 DR RADHAKRISHNA ROAD TATABAD COIMBATORE 641012
1577 IN30039412434155 KARVY STOCK BROKING LIMITED 2629 26.50 2633 482/483 SNV CHAMBERS FIRST FLOOR OPP-POWER HOUSE CROSS-CUT ROAD GANDHIPURAM COIMBATORE 641012
1578 007137 SHANDHA DEVI R 2630 200.00 2634 W/O.K.RAMASAMY 100,DR.JEGANNATHAN NAGAR OPP.C.H.C.,AVINASHI ROAD COIMBATORE 641014
1579 1204470000535057 SHANMUGASUNDARAM S 2632 2.50 2636 S B 28 BRINDHAVAN NAGAR, CIVIL AERODROME POST, COIMBATORE 641014
1580 002712 CHANDRASEKARAN R 2636 100.00 2640 C/O.MURUGAN MALIGAI SITE NO.67,KARUMARIYAMMAN LAYOUT ONDIPPUDUR COIMBATORE 641016
1581 IN30017510364203 NAGARAJAN. R 2637 50.00 2641 17, SREE KUMARAN KUDIL V S K NAGAR K VADAMADURAI COIMBATORE 641017
1582 IN30021411887538 KRISHNA SUNDARRAJ 2638 23.00 2642 NO 8 KARTIKA AND CO RACE COURSEROAD COIMBATORE TAMILNADU 641018
1583 008577 DINESH 2643 200.00 2647 16,R.C. CHURCH ROAD PODANUR COIMBATORE 641023
1584 008993 NITHYANANDAM 2645 100.00 2649 2, RAMASAMY NAIDU STREET II VELANDIPALAYAM P.O. COIMBATORE 641025
1585 002677 AKILA KUMAR K 2646 200.00 2650 11/111 SHNMUGA RAJAPURAM SELVAPURAM NORTH COIMBATORE 641026
1586 002690 PITCHAI L K 2647 250.00 2651 19/24,V.O.C.KILAMEL IInd STREET "MURUGAN ILLAM" THILLAI NAGAR,SELVAPURAM COIMBATORE 641026
1587 1201090003574323 BALACHANDRAN R . 2649 200.00 2653 1/3, SABARI GARDEN GANDHIJI ROAD 1 AVENUE,RATHINAPURI COIMBATORE 641027
1588 009790 AMALADASAN 2650 250.00 2654 NO.15/D-1 SEDAN THOTTAM G.N.MILLS PO COIMBATORE 641029
1589 002659 GNANA SANKAR B M 2651 200.00 2655 S P NAGAR T V S NAGAR ROAD GOUNDENPALAYAM POST COIMBATORE 641030
1590 IN30169611801834 RAMESH NARAYANASWAMY 2653 1.00 2657 A 83 SREE VATSA GARDENS M T P ROAD THUDIYALUR POST COIMBATORE TAMILNADU 641034
1591 004365 MUTHU VEERU P S 2655 200.00 2659 PLOT NO:8, S.N.V.GARDENS OPP.SRIPATHY NAGAR NANJUNDAPURAM ROAD, RAMANATHAPURAM,COIMBATORE 641036
1592 002761 HARIHARAN S 2657 250.00 2661 12-D ANNAI INDIRA NAGAR CHOKKAM PUDUR COIMBATORE 641039
1593 005421 SAKTHIVEL V C 2658 200.00 2662 176/1, PARK STREET MAHARANI AVENUE PHASE - I VADAVALLI COIMBATORE 641041
1594 000026 ALBERT JOACHIM 2659 1250.00 2663 NO.79,BARADHIDASAN NAGAR RAMANATHAPURAM COIMBATORE 641045 JOACHIM J
1595 002758 RAMAKRISHNAN M 2661 200.00 2665 80-A BHARATHI NAGAR 4TH STREET COIMBATORE 641045
1596 006839 SHANMUGASUNDARAM R 2665 200.00 2669 22,NORTH CAR STREET M.P.R.LINE KARAMADAI PO COIMBATORE 641104
1597 000559 MARRUDHACHALA ADIGAL 2666 1250.00 2670 RAMANANDHA MADAYALAM SIRAI THOTTAM KATTAMPATTY (PO) S S KULAM COIMBATORE (DT) 641107
1598 000560 MARUDHACHALAM V 2667 1250.00 2671 3/1 MUDALIPALAYAM KATTAMPATTY (PO) S S KULAM COIMBATORE 641107
1599 005871 MURUGESAN T M 2671 200.00 2675 34 RAJA RAO STREET TIRUPUR CBE DIST 641601
1600 006979 PONNUSAMY K 2672 200.00 2676 20 ANNA POORNA NAGAR GANDHI NAGAR POST TIRUPPUR 641603 LAKSHMI P
1601 IN30017510508988 BALASUBRAMANIAM. S 2673 250.00 2677 16, ATHIKKADU THOTAM SIRUPOOLUVAPATTI POST TIRUPUR 641603
1602 1204160000019960 C. NAGARAJAN . 2674 244.00 2678 C5, GKM, 24 HOUSE COMPOUND, MANAL THOTTAM, PARAPPALAYAN, TIRUPPUR 641604
1603 IN30163760066083 MURTHY  D 2675 250.00 2679 15 KALIAPPA NAGAR I  ST STREET TIRUPUR 641604
1604 002676 SHANMUGAM P 2677 450.00 2681 3/7P SRINIVASAPURAM INDRA NAGAR MAIN ROAD AVANASHI COIMBATORE 641654
1605 009283 THANGAMANI 2679 200.00 2683 3/369, KUPPUSAMY NAIDUPURAM SEMMIPALAYAM PALLADAM TIRUPUR 641662
1606 000243 ELANGO R 2680 1250.00 2684 2/11 KALIVELAMPATTI PO PALLADAM 641664
1607 000759 PARAMASHIVAN R 2681 1250.00 2685 243/2 CHINNA THOTTAM KALIVELAMPATTI PO PALLADAM TK 641664 ANANTHI P
1608 002753 KOLANDAI AMMAL C 2682 250.00 2686 5 MANICKA PURAM ROAD PALLADAM PO COIMBATORE DIST TAMIL NADU 641664
1609 004927 MANOGARAN R 2684 200.00 2688 219,KAMARAJ NAGAR SENTHOTTAM MANGALAM ROAD PALLADAM 641664 NATARAJAN R
1610 004930 GOPALAN R 2685 200.00 2689 2/60 CHETTI THOTTAM KALIVELAM PATTY PO PALLADAM 641664
1611 005854 CHINNUSAMY K 2686 200.00 2690 5 MANICKAPURAM ROAD PALLADAM POST COIMBATORE 641664
1612 005022 SAMPATH KUMAR R 2689 200.00 2693 SADAYAM PATHI KARUNAMPATHI PO PERUMANALLUR 641666
1613 002687 SURESH KUMAR V B 2691 250.00 2695 8/10 MAIN ROAD LOURDUSAMY RICE MILL CAMPUS SOMANUR POST COIMBATORE 641668
1614 IN30017510559098 CHITRA S 2692 400.00 2696 222  1, PURANDAMPALAYAM W NO 2 PURANDAMPALAYAM POST COIMBATORE 641669
1615 009366 SAKTI PRABU RAM K. 2696 200.00 2700 46 NACHIAR ILLAM MEENKARAI ROAD ZAMIN UTHUKULI POLLACHI 642004
1616 005384 ARUMUGAM R 2697 250.00 2701 1/24 ARTHANARI PALAYAM REDDIARUR PO POLLACHI TK COIMBATORE DT 642007
1617 002724 VIJAYAKUMAR M 2698 200.00 2702 SRI AYYAPPASAMY TEMPLE STREET UDAMALPET COIMBATORE DT 642126
1618 IN30169611040743 RAJESWARI S 2700 11.50 2704 OLD NO 33, NEW NO 17 SRI RAM NAGAR UDUMALPET TAMILNADU 642126
1619 002681 BATHERAN R 2706 250.00 2710 21 SORANATHAMAL COMPOUND V P STREET COONOOR NILGIRIS DISTRICT 643102
1620 002963 JOHNY C O 2709 450.00 2713 COCONUT MERCHANT V P STREET COONOOR 643102
1621 002973 KALAIVANI M 2712 250.00 2716 11 12 BLOCK NO 12-D MARKET COONOOR THE NILGIRIES 643102 GIRI PRASAD M VIVEK M
1622 004903 MAHALAKSHMI MAHA K 2714 200.00 2718 59 OTTUPPATTARI POST COONOOR 643105
1623 005327 SHIVAKUMAR E 2715 200.00 2719 120-C VAGDEVI OOTUPATTARAI PO COONOOR 643105
1624 004228 ANAND P 2720 200.00 2724 ASSITANT DIVISIONAL ENGG.,SOUTHERN -RAILWAY,NO.10,RAILWAY QUARTERS THAVAKKARA ROAD KANNUR 670001
1625 005912 JAMES MATHEW 2721 200.00 2725 CHEMO CRAFT ENTERPRISES PALAYADAM INDUSTRIAL ESTATE THALASSERY KANNANUR DISTRICT 670001
1626 000022 AJIMOL P V 2722 1250.00 2726 C/O SADANANDAN POTHODY HOUSE NEAR CHALAD TEMPLE CANNANORE 670014
1627 000492 LALITHA V 2723 1250.00 2727 C/O CHANDRAMOHAN POTHODY HOUSE NEAR CHALAD TEMPLE CANNANORE 670014
1628 002837 SHIVABAGYAM N K 2726 1100.00 2730 POTHOL HOUSE NEAR CHALAT TAMPLE CHALAT KANNUR KERALA 670014
1629 006282 RAMASHENOY K 2727 50.00 2731 GOWRI NIVAS CHIRAKKARA TELLICHERRY KANNUR DIST 670104
1630 006284 ABOO BACKER K 2728 450.00 2732 K M A CHICKEN MARKET ROAD TALIBARAMBA KANNUR DIST 670141
1631 000596 MUMTHAZ P A 2736 1250.00 2740 M/S STANDARD TRADERS 5A ADIYA LODGE COMPLEX FIRDOUSE BAZAAR KASARAGOD 671121
1632 1208160008290515 MANGALPADY PAVANRAJSHETTY 2737 0.50 2741 THOTA HOUSE MANGALPADY MANGALPADY KASARGOD 671324
1633 IN30023914408665 SHIJI P 2738 22.50 2742 PARAYAM PUNATHIL HOUSE MALAPARAMBA P O MALAPARAMBA CALICUT 673009
1634 006267 RASHEED C P 2739 450.00 2743 C/O C P R CHICKEN STALL PUTHIYANGADI PO CALICUT 673021
1635 IN30023915693833 KASIM 2740 100.00 2744 S/O KUNHAMMED KIZHKKEDATH MUKKALI ONCHIAM KOZHIKODE 673102
1636 000013 ABDUL GAFOOR A P 2741 1250.00 2745 LIME SHELL MERCHANT CHALIYAM (PO) KOZHIKODE (DT) 673301
1637 1205670000025762 SHAM PRASAD U P . 2742 23.00 2746 URUPURATH HOUSE ALIYOOR9PO) NEAR MAHE RLY. STN. MAHE 673309
1638 006266 SUBAIR E K 2743 450.00 2747 EDACHAN KANDIYIL HOUSE CHERAPURAM PO KAKKATTIL CALICUT 673512
1639 006281 ABDULLA E K 2744 650.00 2748 EDACHAN KANDIYIL HOUSE CHERAPURAM KAKKATTIL CALICUT 673512



1640 IN30023914695089 BASIL GEORGE 2745 40.00 2749 MATTATHIL KUNTHANI NENMENI NENMENI 673592
1641 006271 MASHOOD K V 2747 900.00 2751 KEERTHI TRADERS COLLEGE ROAD RAMANATTUKARA CALICUT 673633
1642 006272 MOHAMAD KUNHALI 2748 200.00 2752 SALAMATH MANZIL VAITHARANGADI PO RAMANATTU KARA CALICUT 673633
1643 IN30023914862891 JUBIN N 2749 7.50 2753 NEDUMBALLYMATTIL PUTHUR MALAPPURAM MALAPPURAM 673636
1644 002840 ABDUL NAZAR V N 2752 250.00 2756 VALAPPIL NALUPRAKKL A R NAGAR MALAPPURAM KERALA 676305
1645 1204470001919796 MUHAMMADSALIM . 2755 34.00 2759 NO 178, PONNIYATH HO MAKKARAPARAMBA P O MALAPPURAM 676507
1646 005728 JAYASREE A K 2758 200.00 2762 JAYA NIVAS AYYAPURAM KARPATHY PO PALAKKAD 678003
1647 005722 ARU V 2761 200.00 2765 KUNNEKKAD HOUSE PUDUSSERY PALAKKAD 678007
1648 005723 ARUMUGHAN CHETTIYAR P 2762 250.00 2766 REMANI NIVAS VADAKKEPADAM NARAMKUZHI CHITTUR PALAKKAD 678101
1649 IN30163741225063 K K SURENDRAN 2763 14.00 2767 KANNALATH HOUSE ATHIKUZHI CHITTUR  (PO) 678101
1650 1205730000013081 REGHU V . 2766 0.50 2770 KAMALALAYAM BANK ROAD ALATHUR P O PALAKKAD 678541
1651 IN30163741341753 SELVARAJAN A 2768 25.00 2772 KADIYANKULAM KALAM VERKOLI POST POLPULLY PALAKKAD 678552
1652 IN30023914626031 BABURAJ P 2770 8.00 2774 SREECHYTHANYAM VIDYANAGAR NALLEPPILLY THEKKEDESOM NALLEPPILLY PALAKKAD 678553
1653 IN30163741710823 AJITH P 2771 6.00 2775 ASWATHI KAUSUPARA MENONPARA MENONPARA 678556
1654 1204550000478635 A P CHANDRAN 2772 25.00 2776 NANDANAM PULINELLI ROAD KOTTAYI POST PALAKKAD PALAKKAD 678572
1655 005700 SHANMUGHAN K K 2773 400.00 2777 K K HOUSE EDATHARA PO PALLAKKAD DIST 678611
1656 IN30163741686399 SUDHA P 2774 2.50 2778 VALIYA VEEDU PARA ELAPULLY ELAPULLY 678622
1657 000271 GEORGE VARGHESE 2775 1250.00 2779 SILVER SPRING SHORANUR KERALA ST 679121 LISY
1658 006288 ACHUTHAN NAIR A 2777 200.00 2781 MANGALYA (ATHIPATTA) PERINTALMANNA PO MALAPURAM DIST KERALA 679322
1659 006290 GEETHA VENUDHARAN C V 2779 450.00 2783 MANGALYA (ATHIPATTA) PERINTALMANNA PO MALAPURAM DIST KERALA 679322
1660 006293 BALRAM C V 2780 400.00 2784 MANGALYA (ATHIPATTA) PERINTALMANNA PO MALAPURAM KERALA 679322
1661 1204760000104399 AHAMEDUNNY M M 2784 100.00 2788 MANALATH VALAPPIL HOUSE CHALISSERY PALAKKAD DIST PALAKKAD 679536
1662 IN30051314864532 KUNJAPPU K JOSEPH 2786 50.00 2790 KUNJAPPU HOUSE PITHA MATHA LOURDPURAM P O EAST FORT THRISSUR KERALA 680005
1663 IN30163741005976 RAVINDRAN C V 2787 5.00 2791 DOORDARSHAN KENDRA VIYYOOR THRISSUR THRISSUR 680010
1664 004229 PADMANABHAN N R 2789 200.00 2793 RAILWAY QRS NO.65 RAILWAY STATION ROAD TRICHUR 680021
1665 005902 MATHEW LAL K PAUL 2792 200.00 2796 KIZHAKKAPEEDICA CROSS BAZAAR IRINJALAKUDA 680121
1666 005903 AJITHKUMAR C C 2798 200.00 2802 CHEERATH HOUSE MUTHUVATTUR CHAVAKAD PO TRICHUR 680506
1667 IN30023930009385 RAJEEV K R 2800 12.50 2804 KARIPPARA HOUSE CHAZHUR PO TRICHUR DT KERALA 680571
1668 005715 GEORGE V V 2801 400.00 2805 VALLIKUNNATH HOUSE PANGARAPILLY POST CHELAKARA VIA 680586
1669 IN30163741206685 RAJU THOMAS 2807 50.00 2811 MANJALY HOUSE MONODY VELLIKULANGARA  P  O THRISSUR 680693
1670 1202390000237635 RAJAGOPALAN V C . 2819 50.00 2823 239,RISHI KIRAN NORTH JANATHA ROAD PALARIVATTOM COCHIN 682025 K G RADHA .
1671 IN30023911648757 SAJITH PAREETHU 2820 250.00 2824 35/1522 NEDUVELLIL SOUTH JANATHA ROAD PALARIVATTOM 682025
1672 1202390000207395 CHANDRAN C K . 2823 25.00 2827 PADINJARE CHALAVANA(H) MONAPPILLYKARA PUTHENCRUZ P O ERNAKULAM 682308
1673 002779 VIJAYAN M G 2824 200.00 2828 MUKKONUNGAL HOUSE EDAKKATTUVAYAL PO ARAKUNNAM VIA ERNAKULAM 682313
1674 002786 BABY C U 2826 250.00 2830 CHERAKKACHALIL HOUSE ARAKUNNAM P O ERNAKULAM 682313
1675 IN30023911640197 NAZEER A.K 2830 50.00 2834 SUNITHA MANZIL AMBATTUKAVU ALWAYE 683106
1676 IN30181110190417 HARIDAS J. P. 2833 30.00 2837 JANAKI MANDIRAM MANNAM NORTH PARAVUR ERNAKULAM 683520
1677 IN30023913605946 NITHEEN MATHEWS KURIAN 2835 62.50 2839 KEEPPANASSERY HOUSE KARATTUPALLIKKARA PERUMBAVOOR ERNAKULAM 683542
1678 002801 REMANI S LAL 2836 200.00 2840 MANGALATHU HOUSE KOOVAPADY PO PERUMBAVOOR ERNAKULAM 683544
1679 1205670000002827 PARELY PAREED MUHAMMED 2837 30.00 2841 PARELY (H) M.H.KAVALA,THANDEKKAD PONJASSERY P.O PERUMBAVOOR 683547
1680 IN30023913359850 ANNSON MATHEWS 2838 25.00 2842 EMBASSERIL HOUSE IRINGOLE P.O. PERUMBAVOOR 683548
1681 002806 JOSEPH K O 2839 400.00 2843 KOONATHAN HOUSE OKKAL PO ERNAKULAM 683550
1682 IN30023912565536 CHIDAMBARA PALANIAPPAN L 2840 4.50 2844 CHIRAYATH HOUSE ANNAM VARGHESE COMPLEX ALLAPRA P O 683553
1683 002776 THOMAS I 2841 400.00 2845 THODATHIL HOUSE VALAVAN CHIRANGARA & PO ERNAKULAM 683556
1684 002803 TONY P F 2843 200.00 2847 PANIKULAM HOUSE PULIYANAM PO ANGAMALY VIA ERNAKULAM 683572
1685 002821 JOMON K P 2855 200.00 2859 KOLANCHERY HOUSE AMALAPURAM AYYAMPUZHA PO ERNAKULAM 683581
1686 1203280000073872 JULIE  PAULY . 2856 75.00 2860 THALIYAN HOUSE ANAPPARA P O MANJAPRA ERNAKULAM 683581
1687 IN30163741013992 YELDHO K J 2857 0.50 2861 KEECHERI HOUSE SEBIPURAM MANJAPRA PO ANGAMALY 683581
1688 002846 NISTHAR M I 2859 200.00 2863 MANADATH HOUSE KAPRASSERY NEDUMBASSERY P O ERNAKULAM 683585
1689 002834 THANGARAJ S P 2865 200.00 2869 TEN ROOMS LINE NALLATHANIE ROAD MUNNAR IDUKKI DT KERALA 685612
1690 IN30023914505260 ABHISHEK NAIR 2866 25.00 2870 LAKSHMICHAAYA VELLOOR VELLOOR P O KOTTAYAM 686003
1691 1203330000351501 JAYASANKER KRISHNAN POTTI 2867 38.00 2871 KADAVIL HOUSE MUTTAMBALAM P O KANJIKUZHY KOTTAYAM 686004
1692 IN30021411774162 MINIMOL 2869 450.00 2873 268 THEVATHOTHITHARA 4 UDAYANAPURAM VAIKOM VAIKOM 686143
1693 IN30021411774171 SASIDHARAN 2870 250.00 2874 268 THEVATHOTHITHARA 4 UDAYANAPURAM VAIKOM 686143
1694 IN30023915324379 JAMES KURUVILLA 2872 0.50 2876 KONDOOPARAMPIL PARATHODU PODIMATTOM ,EDAKKUNNAM KOTTAYAM 686512
1695 002810 JACOB ABRAHAM 2874 400.00 2878 PONNYMPURAYIDOM HOUSE KOZHUVANAL PO KOTTAYAM 686523
1696 1203840001559793 JOSHY VARGHESE 2875 250.00 2879 OTTATHIL NALUKODY PO, KOTTAYAM CHANGANA CHERRY KOTTAYAM 686548
1697 IN30189510853970 SHAILESH S NAIR 2877 250.00 2881 KUZHICKAPARAYIL KOODAPPULAM VELLILAPPALLY KOTTAYAM KERALA 686576
1698 002824 TONY ANTONY 2878 400.00 2882 MUTHUPLACKAL HOUSE OTTACKAL CHENGALAM PO KOTTAYAM 686585
1699 IN30023913711941 SIVAKUMARAN NAIR 2880 10.00 2884 KOKKERIL TV PURAM P O TV PURAM VAIKOM 686608
1700 IN30023915093599 NIKHIL JOSEPH MATTAM 2881 7.50 2885 MATTATHIL THELLAKOM P.O KOTTAYAM KOTTAYAM 686630
1701 IN30189510312533 MATHEW T M 2882 25.00 2886 51/6, THARAPPEL HOUSE EDAMARUKU P O MELUKAVU KOTTAYAM, KERALA 686652
1702 002823 SHAJU SEBASTIAN 2883 850.00 2887 KOZHIKOTTU HOUSE KAVUMKANDAM KADANAD PO KOTTAYAM 686653
1703 002799 GEORGE N C 2884 450.00 2888 NADAMKUZHY HOUSE ADOPARAMP MUVATTUPUZHA PO ERNAKULAM 686661
1704 IN30023912834818 JOY K KURIAKOSE 2885 2.50 2889 NAREKATTU HOUSE PIRAVOM P.O. ERNAKULAM (DIST) 686664
1705 000270 GEORGE N V 2888 1250.00 2892 M/S LOVESON AGENCIES KAVUMKARA MARKET PO MUVATTUPUZHA 686673
1706 002798 SUBAIDAH M V 2889 200.00 2893 MOLEKUDIYIL HOUSE PUTHUPPADY PO ERNAKULAM 686673
1707 1204470002790694 DEVASSY P V 2891 6.50 2895 PARANGIMALIL HOUSE KUTHUKUZHI PO KOTHAMANGALAM KOTHAMANGALAM 686691
1708 002775 PADMINI AMMA K 2892 450.00 2896 NARECKATTU HOUSE PINDIMANA PO KOTHAMANGALAM ERNAKULAM 686698
1709 002778 RAMACHANDRAN NAIR N 2893 400.00 2897 NARECKATTU HOUSE PINDIMANA PO KOTHAMANGALAM ERNAKULAM 686698
1710 002794 GOPINADHAN NAIR R 2894 650.00 2898 NARECKATTU HOUSE PINDIMANA PO KOTHAMANGALAM ERNAKULAM 686698
1711 1202980000230389 HASEENA.S . 2895 25.00 2899 BARAKATHU MANZIL KAKKAZHAM  P O ALAPPUZHA 688005
1712 002847 SOMASUNDARAN P P 2896 400.00 2900 PARTHEESH BHAVANAM AROOR PO ALEPPEY DIST 688534
1713 002827 JANARDHANAN PILLAI P 2900 250.00 2904 GEETHA BHAVAN THEKKEVILAERAVIPURAM KOLLAM DIST 691011
1714 000703 NOUSHAD R 2901 1250.00 2905 MELEVILA THEKKATHIL CHATHINAMULAM CHANDANATHOP (PO) KOLLAM 691014
1715 002828 SURESH BABU B 2902 200.00 2906 POCHAYIL HOUSE THEKKEVILA PO KOLLAM KERALA 691016
1716 002829 SUBHAGAN B 2903 450.00 2907 POCHAYIL HOUSE THEKKEVILA PO KOLLAM DT KERALA 691016
1717 002814 SAM VARGHESE 2904 450.00 2908 BETHEL HOUSE KUTHIRACHIRA PUNALUR PO KOLLAM 691305
1718 IN30163741908936 RAMACHANDRA PANICKER K 2905 100.00 2909 TANMAYA HOUSE NO 225 B GC NAGAR 11 MANNAMOOLA PEROORKADA P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA 695005
1719 002552 GOPAKUMAR K 2906 200.00 2910 KARTHIKA T C 6/1Y R1 THIRUMALA POST TRIVANDRUM 695006
1720 IN30051319616350 JIBIN JUSTIN 2907 205.50 2911 J R BHAVAN TC 33/256/1 VETTUCAUD TRIVANDRUM KERALA 695007
1721 1202980000026689 BHAGAVATHY . 2908 50.00 2912 TC 15/212-1 PRASANTHI UDHARA SIROMANI ROAD TRIVANDRUM 695010



1722 IN30189510646777 CHANDRABABU GANGADHARAN 2909 6.00 2913 T C 9/875 SASTHAMANGALAM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, KERALA 695010
1723 000018 ABDUL VAHEED 2912 1250.00 2916 KUZHIILAKATHUPATHER VEEDU PAZHAYAKARAKKA MANDAPAN NEMOM (PO) TIRUVANDRUM (DT) 695020
1724 002553 NAGEEB A V 2913 200.00 2917 KUZHIVILAKATHU PUTHAN VEEDU OLD KARAKKAMADAPAM NEMOM PO TRIVANDRUM KERALA 695020
1725 002826 MANI N 2914 200.00 2918 MANI MANTHIRAM KAVIN PURAM KONNAYAKODU THIRUPURAM TRIVANDRUM KERALA 695121
1726 000016 ABDUL RAHIM M 2915 1250.00 2919 ABILASH AZHOOR PO TRIVANDRUM DIST 695305
1727 009213 PRAVEENKUMAR S.S. 2916 1250.00 2920 HOUSE NO.598, PRAVEEN NIVAS PAYATTUVILA PAYATTUVILA POST TRIVANDRUM 695501
1728 IN30160410904885 DIBINRAJ  . 2917 50.00 2921 KUX ZHIVILA VEEEDU VIZHAVOR MALAYAM P O KARAKONAM KARAKONAM 695504
1729 IN30023914515755 BISMILLAH KHAN A 2918 50.00 2922 SARASA NJARAYILKONAM  PO MADAVOOR  PALLICKAL TRIVANDRUM 695602
1730 IN30032710369125 SUMITRA DEVI RAJGARIA 2920 45.00 2924 214 CHITTARANJAN AVENUE 1ST FLOOR NEAR GIRISH PARK KOLATA 700006
1731 1201330000178291 SUNITA JOSHI 2921 7.50 2925 17, SIKDAR PARA LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007
1732 1204230000042058 JHULAN PATRA 2925 10.00 2929 43/1 DEBENDRA CHANDRA DEY ROAD KOLKATA 700015
1733 IN30210510044505 SHANTA MODI 2926 100.00 2930 30/1 SARAT BOSE ROAD FLAT 21,SHIVALIK KOLKATA 700020
1734 IN30302860244623 GOPAL  SHAW 2927 76.50 2931 3 MAHENDRA ROY LANE CALCUTTA NEAR NABODAYA CLUB OPPOSITE KOLKATA WEST BENGAL,INDIA 700046
1735 1204470003637387 SUJATA SAHA 2928 50.00 2932 3/39 VIDYASAGAR UPANIBESH JADAVPUR KOLKATA 700047
1736 IN30177411049643 SAMARENDRA NATH RAY 2931 113.00 2935 8/7 DEBOMITA APARTMENT GROUND FLOOR CHINAR PARK SOUTH KOLKATA 700059 KAMALA RAY
1737 IN30177411050101 KAMALA RAY 2932 112.50 2936 8/47 DEBOMITA APARTMENT GRND FLR CHINAR PARK KOLKATA 700059 SAMARENDRA NATH RAY
1738 1203450000039661 NIBEDITA BARUA 2935 100.00 2939 P-34,GARIA PARK GARIA 700084 DIPAK BARUA
1739 IN30169610344997 MIRA ROY 2936 10.00 2940 BLOCK L. A FLAT NO B  8/16, SEC   III SALT LAKE CITY KOLKATA 700098
1740 IN30114310866328 SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI 2937 50.00 2941 6 GOPINATH CHONGDAR LANE 3RD FLOOR HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 711101
1741 IN30251510021472 KAILASH JHUNJHUNWALA 2940 2.00 2944 K.K.JHUNJHUNWALA AND SONS (HUF) 24/1, DANESH SHEIKH LANE BLOCK- P, FLAT NO.8 HOWRAH 711109
1742 IN30044110870604 SHYAM SUNDOR BARMAN 2941 575.00 2945 WEST SHANTI NAGAR BALLY HOWRAH POST ANANDANAGAR WEST BENGAL 711227
1743 IN30051311990440 ALOK MALLICK 2942 70.00 2946 RABINDRA PALLI ANSHA BISHESH SAPUIPARA BASUKATI BALI HOWRAH KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 711227
1744 IN30359110025331 RATHIN  PAUL 2943 50.00 2947 MONOHARPUR GUPTA PARA PO-DANKUNI HOOGHLY 712311
1745 1203450000552740 MADAN CHANDRA GHOSH 2944 100.00 2948 BISHPARA CHANDRAHATI 1 NO MOGRA HOOGHLY 712513
1746 IN30021411298235 SOURAV AGARWAL 2945 200.00 2949 10 SADHANPUR ROAD OPP OF BURDWAN BHAVAN BURDWAN WEST BENGAL 713101
1747 IN30226911791361 VISHNU KANT OJHA 2946 75.00 2950 13/9 , ASHOKE AVENUE, A- ZONE, DURGAPUR, WEST BENGAL 713204
1748 IN30077310282200 PUSHPA MOHTA 2948 150.00 2952 FLAT NO.- 4F KANAKANCAN CITY CENTRE DURGAPUR 713216 BASANT KUMAR MOHTA
1749 1202890000914697 URMILA HAZRA 2949 25.00 2953 C/O LT RAM KESHAB HAZRA VILL PO KAJORA GRAM DT BURDWAN KAJORA GRAM KAJORA GRAM 713338
1750 1201910300384246 GAURAB SARKAR 2950 150.00 2954 WARD NO-7,BANSHULITALA LEN ENGLISH BAZAR MALDA 732103
1751 1203500000076135 TAPAS KUMAR DAS 2951 175.00 2955 GHOSHPARA, P.O-MANGALBARI, DIST-MALDA, MALDA 732142
1752 1204230000006036 SEEMA AGARWAL 2952 250.00 2956 BAZAR PARA DAKSHIN DINAJPUR BALURGHAT 733101
1753 1204230000017831 AMIYA KUMAR SARKAR 2953 100.00 2957 BELTALA PARK, POWER HOUSE PARA, DAKSHIN DINAJPUR, BALURGHAT 733103
1754 1203350001611718 POLY KUNDU 2954 5.00 2958 SUBHASISH KUNDU UTTAR CHIRAIL PARA UTTAR DINAJPUR KALIYAGANJ 733129
1755 1202990000326828 TIRTHAJIT DUTTA 2955 75.00 2959 KUMARDANGI SHRI PALLI PO RAIGANJ UTTAR DINAJPUR 733134
1756 IN30039415144220 KRISHNA OSWAL 2956 25.00 2960 12 GHUM MONASTRY ROAD PO-GHUM DIST-DARJEELING 734102
1757 1205320000080956 SHIRSENDU PAL 2958 165.00 2962 69/11C UKILABAD ROAD GORABAJAR BERHAMPORE DIST - MURSHIDABAD BERHAMPORE 742101
1758 1205320000121069 SOMA BANIK 2960 14.50 2964 VILL - CHALTIA NEAR - SRIGURU PATHSALA P.O - CHALTIA P.S-BERHAMPORE DT-MURSHIDABAD BERHAMPORE 742101
1759 IN30210510123921 RAJIB PAUL 2962 200.00 2966 79,LENIN NAGAR, P.O-GARULIA, P.S.-NOAPARA, DIST.-24PGS(N) 743133
1760 1203840000839759 SUJIT MAZUMDER . 2963 100.00 2967 MAZUMDER FURNITURE PROTHRAPUR PO-JUNGLI GHAT PORTBLAIR 744103
1761 IN30051311469476 UPENDRA KUMAR DASH 2964 40.00 2968 PLOT NO N 6 141 IRC VILLAGE NAYAPALLI BHUBANESWAR ORISSA 751007
1762 1201910100851032 BAMADEV NAYAK 2965 100.00 2969 NILACHAKRA NAGAR GOPINATHPUR PURI 752002
1763 1201060000994838 KAJAL PRASAD RANA 2966 2.50 2970 AT- BARABATI PO - MOTIGANJ S/O- ANANTA PRASAD RANA BALASORE 756003
1764 IN30232410817004 NATHMAL MUNDRA 2968 25.00 2972 MAIN ROAD RAMBHA GANJAM DIST 761028
1765 IN30039414008557 SANJUKTA PADHAN 2969 227.00 2973 H NO -SJN F/3 SAHAYOG NAGAR  BUDHARAJA SAMBALPUR ORISSA 768004 RANKAMANI PADHAN
1766 IN30125028369631 RAMESHWAR LAL MALL 2971 250.00 2975 SHREE HARI APARTMENT KRB ROAD BHORALUMUKH, GUWAHATI ASSAM 781009
1767 IN30371910863022 ARUP KUMAR SARMA 2972 325.00 2976 73 R.J.P. AGARWALA ROAD OPP SANKADEB KALAKHETRA PANJABARI H NO-73 GUWAHATI ASSAM 781037
1768 IN30125028917880 RUPINDER SINGH 2975 10.00 2979 S/O BALBIR SINGH A T ROAD NEAR SIKH TEMPLE SIVASAGAR ASSAM 785640
1769 1202890000417051 RAKESH JAIN 2977 500.00 2981 SHANTI INDUSTRIES THANGAL BAZAR IMPHAL 795001
1770 IN30089610547771 SATYAKAM SAHAY 2979 5.50 2983 S/O SRI R N SAHAY A B NIKETAN SAIDPURA KHAGAUL PATNA BIHAR 801105
1771 IN30051317534798 KAMLESH PANDEY 2980 1.50 2984 BANDHAN TOLA ARRAH BIHAR NEAR CLINIC OF DR URMILA MISHRA BIHAR 802301
1772 IN30177417571994 BABITA DEVI 2981 50.00 2985 SHEO KUMAR PRASAD MOH MURARPUR BIHAR SHARIF 803101
1773 IN30226912855840 SHOBHA PRASAD 2982 32.50 2986 H NO 67 MOH PATHAK TOLI DIST JEHANABAD JEHANABAD BIHAR INDIA 804408
1774 1203040000352872 SANTOSH KUMAR JHA 2983 5.00 2987 Raysir mahapatra tola Munger BASUDEOPUR 811202
1775 IN30112715914093 PREMA DEVI BUDHIA 2984 300.00 2988 RADHA TRADING SUJAGANJ SUTA PATTY BHAGALPUR 812002 RAJ KUMAR BUDHIA
1776 IN30155721328157 DILIP KUMAR SONI 2985 250.00 2989 19, ANANT RAM LANE SONAPATTI BHAGALPUR 812002
1777 IN30021414208985 ANINDITA  BISWAS 2986 34.00 2990 C/O GAURI DEVI 1ST LANE GANDHI MAIDAN WEST MATWARI HAZARIBAGH 825301
1778 1204230000160625 SHAKUNTALA MEHTA 2987 50.00 2991 QTR.NO-1138, SECTOR-4C STEEL CITY BOKARO 827004
1779 IN30051313080447 NIRMAL KUMAR JHA 2988 150.00 2992 Q NO 1078 SECTOR 4/D BOKARO STEEL CITY JHARKHAND 827004
1780 IN30216410214768 SANJIT KUMAR BARNWAL 2990 15.00 2994 68, KENDUA BAZAR PO.- KUSUNDA DHANBAD 828116
1781 1201320001016966 NARESH KUMAR AGARWAL 2991 25.00 2995 GOLA ROAD AT AND PO RAMGARH CANTT RAMGARH 829122
1782 1203840000435195 DAYA RAM 2992 15.50 2996 QRT. NO. 1/B, 21 JAWAHAR NAGAR BERMO BOKARO 829144
1783 IN30021420533311 PRIYANKA JAISWAL 2994 125.00 2998 H NO 08 SHIVAJEE PATH ULIYAN KADMA JAMSHEDPUR JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND 831005
1784 1201092600047964 SUNITA PATHAK 2995 27.50 2999 197/214 ADITYAPUR JAMSHEDPUR JAMSHEDPUR 831011
1785 IN30174010288718 VIKRAM KUMAR SAHA 2996 200.00 3000 NIWAS TALKIES MOSABANI P.O.- MOSABANI, EAST SINGHBHUM 832104
1786 1203450000061058 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH 2997 10.00 3001 C/O. SRI TAPESHWAR SHARMA, NEAR ANAND MARG SCHOOL, HESAL RANCHI 834005
1787 1203350001683931 RAJU KUMAR 2999 30.50 3003 SMASTI PUR 12 PATTHAR WARD NO 15 SMASTI PUR 848101
1788 000636 MUTHUSAMY R 3002 1250.00 3006 KOMUTHIKADU KANAGABOMMANPATTY KULLAMANICKENPATTY PO SINGALANDAPURAM RASIPURAM TK
1789 005908 PAUL N L 3003 450.00 3007 NEELAM KAVIL HOUSE CHITTATTUKARA PO TRISSUR DT
1790 008872 SHAJAHAN K.S. 3004 650.00 3008 S/O. SYED IBRAHIM 63, AZATH NAGAR MUTHUPET (PO) THIRUVARUR 614704
1791 009753 SARASWATHI S. 3005 1250.00 3009 17 CHETTY STREET KONANGIPATTI, METTUPALAYAM (PO) MUSIRI TK TRICHY DT 621210
1792 008056 SELVI N 3006 200.00 3010 EGG MERCHANT 152 KRISHNA THEATRE OPP OTTANCHATRAM DINDIGUL 624619
1793 007989 CHIDAMBARA THANU K 3007 200.00 3011 76 VOC STREET NEAR SMRV SCHOOL VADASERY NAGERCOIL PO KANYAKUMARI DT 629001
1794 005667 SOLAIAMMAL R 3008 250.00 3012 KARUNTHAM PATTU ROAD SARAVANA SAW MILL KALLAL PO P M DT 630305
1795 007396 MANOHARAN N 3009 200.00 3013 7/31 EAST STREET NALLIPALAYAM POST NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI DT 637003
1796 007268 MUTHUSAMY S 3010 450.00 3014 114C SEVAGOUNDEN PALAYAM KOLATHU PALAYAM PO NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI 637019
1797 007395 PONNUSAMY K S 3011 450.00 3015 ERAYAM PATTI POST VELAGOUNDENPATTI VIA NAMAKKAL TK RAJAJI DT 637212
1798 004520 RUCKMANI S 3012 250.00 3016 B-9 PERIYAR NAGAR ERODE PERIYAR 638001
1799 004944 KUNJAMMAL S 3013 100.00 3017 99 PATEL STREET ERODE 638001
1800 006887 CHINNUSAMY N 3014 450.00 3018 JOTHI ILLAM 124 LENIN STREET RAILWAY COLONY ERODE PERIYAR DIST 638002
1801 008108 LAZARUS Z. 3015 200.00 3019 H 250 THAJ NAGAR ERODE ERODE DT 638010
1802 004451 SIVAKUMAR M K S 3016 200.00 3020 5 KAMBAR STREET TEACHERS COLONY ERODE 638011
1803 002991 SENTHIL RAJAN S A 3017 200.00 3021 KANITHA JOTHIDAR ARUL NERI AMBAL JOTHIDA NILAYAM 18/12,MADATHU PALAYAM ROAD PERUNDURAI 638052



1804 000412 KANNAIYAN K C 3018 1250.00 3022 KUPPANDAMPALAYAM SIRUVALUR (PO) GOBI (TK) 638054
1805 001049 SENTHIL K 3019 2500.00 3023 KUPPANDAM PALAYAM SIRUVALUR PO GOBICHETTIPALAYAM TK 638054
1806 001504 MUTHUSAMY S C 3020 200.00 3024 S/O CHINNAPPA GOUNDER SHENNAPPANAICKEN PALAYAM CHINNIAMPALAYAM (PO) ERODE 638104
1807 006040 SHANTHI R 3021 200.00 3025 C/O CHENNIAPPA GOUNDER HOUSE 69/58,UPPUPPALAYAM ROAD VELLAKOIL ERODE 638111
1808 006387 PARAMASIVAM K 3022 200.00 3026 VALANTHAN KOTTAI ICHIPALAYAM PO KODUMUDI VIA PERIYAR DT 638151
1809 003381 KUMAR T 3023 200.00 3027 D NO 27 METTU PILLAIYAR KL ST PASUR VIA PERIYAR DT 638154
1810 005874 VIJAYA KUMAR V 3024 200.00 3028 39 K V P LAYOUT KARUVAMPALAYAM TIRUPUR 638604
1811 006105 SARASWATHI K 3025 200.00 3029 104 PALAYAKOTTAI ROAD KANGAYAM PERIYAR DT TAMIL NADU 638701
1812 002499 DHANDAPANI S 3026 200.00 3030 9-P-9 RAMAKRISHNA PURAM EAST KARUR DHEERAN CHINNAMALAI DT 639001
1813 000848 RAJENDRAN A 3027 1250.00 3031 6/131-A THIMMAMPALAYAMPUDUR KARAMADAI (PO) COIMBATORE 641104 RUKMANI R
1814 002692 MANICKAM P M 3028 250.00 3032 NALL ROAD KARUMATHAM PATTY PO COIMBATORE DT 641659
1815 IN30167010113357 SWAMI OMANAND 3400 150.00 3033 SANTMAT SATSANG SAMITI A -815 JAHANGIR PURI NEW DELHI 110033
1816 IN30177414337160 ROHIT RAJ 3615 110.00 3034 HOUSE NO 111 1ST FLOOR PASCHIM VIHAR EXTN NR ROHATAK RD OPP ORDINANCE DEPO NEW DELHI 110063
1817 IN30226910544702 JAGJIT DEWAN 3950 1.50 3035 252 SECTOR 37, FARIDABAD, HARYANA 121000
1818 IN30177416120292 GAURAV MADAAN 4180 50.00 3036 F 16 SIKKA COLONY SONEPAT 131001
1819 1201910102413234 SHAM SUNDER GUPTA 4404 1.50 3037 B 1 356 OPP DAV SCHOOL S I KHAN WALA ROAD KOTKAPURA FARIDKOT 151204
1820 IN30051322598882 VIJAYNARAYAN 4453 20.00 3038 H NO 254 SHIVALIK ENCLAVE NACMARKET FLR MANIMAJRA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160101
1821 1201910101502160 ABHINAV BHATNAGAR 4529 2.50 3040 H NO. 232 A/1 TEJAB MILL COLON KOTGAON GT RD NR PAWAN CINEMA Ghaziabad 201001
1822 IN30143610332829 SHARAD SAXENA 4582 0.50 3041 IIND B/39 SADHNA FLATS VAISHALI SAHIBABAD DISTT. GAZIABAD (U P) 201010
1823 1201090002480168 MUKESH KUMAR MISHRA 4797 50.00 3042 117/226 B KAKADEV Q BLOCK SHARDA NAGAR KANPUR 208025
1824 1206140000005464 BIJAI NARAYAN SINGH 4933 50.00 3043 1/315,VINAMRA KHAND GOMATI  NAGAR LUCKNOW 226010
1825 1204230000041415 RAM NIWAS GANGWAR 5028 100.00 3044 3/9 INDRA NAGAR BAREILLY 243001
1826 1202060000524463 MANISHA AGGARWAL 5127 50.00 3045 884 INDIRA NAGAR COLONY VASANT VIHAR DEHRADUN 248006
1827 1202060000527770 VISHNU DUTTA MODI 5452 100.00 3048 E- 437 MURALIPURA SCHEME NEAR JAIN MANDIR JAIPUR 302023
1828 1202470000515308 HARSHIL MEHTA 5526 25.00 3049 G 377 2 VAIBHAV NAGAR BHILWARA BHILWARA 311001
1829 1201210100514367 SACHIN SHARMA 5638 46.50 3050 170-B SOUTH SHIV VIHAR ROAD NO 5 VKIA JHUNJHUNU 333001
1830 1206300000022362 TIKAM CHAND SHARMA 5709 12.50 3051 47 BALDEV NAGAR AKHLIYA . JODHPUR 342001
1831 1208160001296806 GAURANG L RANGANI 5776 10.50 3052 7 MASTAR SOC RAJHANSH KOTHARIYA RD NONRURAL RAJKOT 360002
1832 1208160000452469 MOHAN SHIRKE 6070 22.50 3053 D 203 MADHAVDEEP APARTMENT NR ABAJIBABA SCHOOL SATELITE TIME OF INDIA ROAD AHMEDABAD 380015
1833 1302080000354695 SACHINBHAI PRAMODBHAI PARIKH 6276 25.00 3055 19, SAHAJANAND PARK, NIKOL NARODA ROAD NARODA AHMEDABAD 382325
1834 1204470002609628 MAHEBUBKHAN SORABKHAN MOGAL 6414 50.00 3058 MOGALVAS AT- VARVADA TA- UNJHA MEHSANA PALANPUR PALANPUR 384170
1835 1203320005104907 DAXITA BHAVINKUMAR PATEL 6454 75.00 3059 PIDA VADI MOTA PORE NR DESAI SANSKAR VADI NADIAD 387001 SANTUBHAI M PATEL
1836 1204230000043539 MAULIK PRAFUlBHAI SUKHADIA 6668 50.00 3060 FF 1 SAHAJANAND COMPLEX VITHAL OIL MILL NR VITTHALES COMPLEX CHOKHANDI BARODA 390017
1837 IN30115121440568 PRADEEP KUMAR 6740 250.00 3062 2207 SQN AIR FORCE C/O 56 APO BARODA 390022
1838 1204470003963570 DHAVAL PRAVIN MARFATIA 6833 50.00 3063 48 SURUCHI SOCIETY JAMNA NAGAR GHOD DOD ROAD SURAT 395001
1839 1204310000103300 ARVIND KUMAR 6952 10.00 3064 379, SY NO. 18-19, LAXMINAGAR, NR. ISHWAR KRUPA SOCIETY, L H ROAD, SURAT 395010
1840 1204550000572079 VEENA NAVINCHANDRA ULLAL 7285 11.00 3067 101 AWING, GANDHAR TOWEL J A RAHUL RAOD PRABHADEVI MUMBAI 400025
1841 1202090000001670 RUPAL M. LAD 7292 100.00 3068 35, 5TH FLOOR, HIMGIRI, PEDDER ROAD, MUMBAI 400026 SUKANYA M. LAD
1842 IN30115122025237 NANKI P GURNANI 7348 250.00 3069 C 11 46 KARMAKSHETRA S S NAGAR KOLIWADA SION KOLIWADA MUMBAI 400037
1843 IN30051310982874 MEGHANA SURENDRA SAINYA 7591 50.00 3070 104 SWAJAN PLOT 147 BEHIND PRATAP SOCIETY VERSOVA ROAD ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI 400058
1844 IN30016710074899 ANAND KANTHAN IYER 7626 1000.00 3072 A II 604 ASCENT RESIDENCY NEAR SARVODAYA NAGAR MAJAS VILLAGE ANDHERI (EAST) MUMBAI 400060
1845 IN30160411580388 SURENDRANATH KUBERNATH MALI 7847 27.50 3075 SAI NAGAR MAROL PIPE LINE NEAR TECH AREA ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI 400069
1846 1203840000145648 M.P.SHAJI . 7964 25.00 3077 QR.NO-25, JAMUNA KVS QUARTERS NCH COLONY, KANJURMARG (W) BHANDUP MUMBAI 400078
1847 IN30090710469669 NAMRATA CHETAN KARIYA 8012 50.00 3078 305, 3 RD FLOOR, AMRUT TOWER, S.N. ROAD, OPP. J.L. TAMBE NAGAR, MULUND (W), MUMBAI 400080 CHETAN M KARIYA
1848 1203600003129542 MOHAMMED SALIM MOHAMMEDYUNUS KHAN 8207 15.00 3079 C 208 NEW SUNRISE CHS LTD KHARODI 2 MARVE ROAD MALAD W KHARODI MUMBAI MUMBAI 400095
1849 1203230000642761 NARENDRA KUMAR JHAWAR 8256 50.00 3080 ECL FINANCE LTD EDELWEISS HOUSE OFF CST ROAD KALINA SANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAI 400098 VIVEK JHAWAR
1850 IN30099910085149 ASHISH ASHOK VAZIRANI 8312 125.00 3081 B-1703 VIDEOCON TOWER THAKUR COMPLEX KANDIVLI (EAST) MUMBAI 400101
1851 1201090004182066 NANDKUMAR V NARVEKAR 8716 75.00 3084 UNIT NO. 209 GERA.S  IMPERIUM PATTO PLAZA OPP CENTRAL EXCISE OFFICE PANAJI 403001
1852 IN30051311666570 GHANSHAM SHANKAR ABHANG 9019 250.00 3085 VRATESH CO OP HSG SOCIETY  RH 126 GBLOCK FLAT 9 MIDC CHINCHWAD MAHARASHTRA 411019
1853 IN30021414960154 KAVITA RAJIV GOLHAR 9430 100.00 3087 A P DHORJALGAON TAL SHEVGAON DIST AHMEDNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA 414502 RAJIV BHONJIBA GOLHAR
1854 IN30220111234473 SANJAY SHAMRAO SOUNDALGE 9470 100.00 3088 SAVITRI  PL NO 143 A - WARD, BAPURAMNAGAR KALAMBA RD KOLHAPUR 416007
1855 1202300000781177 POONAM JAGDISH RAI 9540 5.00 3090 SAIBABA COLONY, CHAWL 14- 1, VITHALWADI, ULHASNAGAR NO 4, THANE 421004
1856 IN30169611958240 MANOJ MURLIDHAR BHANGALE 9757 25.00 3092 PLOT N 15 S N 481/2 RAJANI APARTMENT SHEJARI PARVATI NAGAR JALGAON 425001
1857 1204470000685952 NEELKANTHA VIMALKISHOR NAGORI 9776 78.00 3093 P NO 14 OPP TAR OFFICE NEW ROKADIYA HANUMAN COLONY AURANGABAD AURANGABAD 431001
1858 IN30311610170553 SHEKHAR MADHUKAR JOSHIRAO 9903 150.00 3094 PLOT NO 51 S E  RAILWAY COLONY PRATAP NAGAR PRATAP NAGAR NAGPUR 440022
1859 1208250000395351 MUKESH TARACHAND SURKAR 9905 10.00 3095 PLOT NO 942 HUDKESHWAR RD IN FRONT OF NIT MARKET ASHIRWAD NAGAR NAGPUR NAGPUR 440024
1860 1202620000041973 PRIYANKA RATHI 10042 125.00 3097 9/3 MAHESH NAGAR INDORE 452002
1861 1202490100029737 AMIT KUMAR GARG 10085 50.00 3099 40-C,BICHOLI MARDANA, SAMPAT FARM INDORE 452016
1862 1201750000257458 SONIKA GUPTA 10109 12.50 3100 SONIKA SHYAM SUNDER GUPTA,GUPAT STORES WARD NO.13 SARAFA BAZAR DHARAMPURI (DHAR) 454449
1863 IN30009511757554 S Maharaj KSV Thampuran 10195 9.00 3101 House No 49 Comfort Palms E 08 Extn Rohit Nagar Bhopal 462039
1864 1201330000608557 ALANKAR NAIDU 10415 150.00 3103 MIG 28 NEHARU NAGAR KORBA KORBA 495677 KORBA 495677
1865 IN30226911926450 GOPAL SETTY  ARLAGADDA 10517 31.00 3105 6-1-585/B/4, GROUND FLOOR, MARUTHI NAGAR,KHAIRATABAD, HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH 500004
1866 1302750000157023 B SRIKANTH 10566 2.50 3106 HNO 23 603/49/125/1 2ND FLOOR NEW PATEL NAGAR AMBERPET HYDERABAD 500013
1867 IN30051319412834 MOHAMMAD IMRAN ALI 10665 80.00 3107 SAARA HOMES SAARA HOMES MEHDIPATNAM RING ROAD RAJENDRANAGAR PILLAR NO 173 HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500030
1868 1208160000939636 ARVIND YUGAL MISHRA 10678 62.50 3108 94 AMAR CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY KAUVERI HILLS MADHAPUR HYDERABADT 500033
1869 IN30169610250532 RADHA KRISHNA.K 10732 6.00 3110 DOOR NO.8/3/167, M 20 PLOT NO.3 AND 4, SWARUPA HOUSE SRIRAM NAGAR, YOUSUFGUDA HYDERABAD 500045
1870 1203320011977003 PADMALATHA PRASHANTH RALLAPALLI 10758 50.00 3111 FLAT NO 208, BLOCK 2 WEST WING RV MAANYATHA, PJR ENCLAVE RD MADINAGUDA, HYDERABAD RANGAREDDI 500050
1871 IN30267934213733 NAVEEN KUMAR DANTA 10840 11.50 3112 PLOT NO-144 VASANTHA NAGAR KPHB KUKATPALLY HYDERABAD 500072
1872 IN30302866142881 GOUTHAM YEDDLA REDDY 10847 250.00 3113 PL369 2 23 5 369 ADITHYA NAGAR,KUKATPALLY ,HYDERABAD TELANGANA,INDIA 500072
1873 1203690000149138 SRINIVASA REDDY IGUTURI 11087 1.00 3114 BLOCK NO 9, FLAT NO 904 AKASH APTS, LOTUS LANDMARK AYODHYANAGAR VIJAYAWADA 520003
1874 IN30051315315602 SRINIVASA RAO KARADI 11156 2.00 3116 CHINTHAPALLI PO KOREMPUDI MDI GUNTUR DIST GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH 522614
1875 1304140001145178 RAJAMANI V 11402 95.00 3117 11 A CROSS GF CHOWDESWARI NILAYA N R COLONY HAL POST BANGALORE 560017
1876 1202990000135241 MURALI KRISHNA AYINALA 11531 75.00 3118 NO. 367, B-BLOCK AECS LAYOUT KUNDALAHALLI BANGALORE 560037
1877 1304140001198125 SRINIVASARAO B 11538 6.00 3119 3RD CROSS BODA REDDY LAYOUT MUNNEKOLALA MARATHAHALLI BANGALORE 560037
1878 IN30051321157387 PIYUSH KUMAR 11551 37.50 3120 NO 213 MATHRUSREE ORCHID HOMES KEMPAPURA YEMLUR MARATHAHALLI BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560037
1879 IN30302852594170 K CHAKRAPANI NAVADA 11605 250.00 3121 NO 1138 35   C CROSS 4TH T BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560041
1880 IN30039418651958 B SUBRAMANYAM 11636 5.00 3122 C/O VIJIS RESIDENCY FLAT NO G2 1ST FLOOR VEERANNA PALYA BENGALURU 560045
1881 IN30307710294648 MADHU S 11703 7.50 3123 NO 25  9TH CRS R R LAYOUT JNANABHARATHI POST BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560056
1882 1208160000140773 PHANEENDRA TANNIRU 11775 42.50 3124 NO 93 3RD CROSS 2ND BLOCK VISHWAPRIYA LAYOUT BEGUR ROAD BANGALORE 560068
1883 IN30051319505855 MADHAN KUMARASWAMI 11842 350.00 3125 175/2 NISARGA 1ST FLOOR 1ST A MAIN5 TH CROSS VIGNANA NGR TIPPUSANDARAPO OPP KETHANE APPARTMENT BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560075
1884 IN30307710096765 VIKRAM NADGIR 11849 100.00 3126 L  162  8TH MAIN 10TH CROSS JEEVAN BHIMA NAGAR  HAL 3RD STAGE BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560075
1885 IN30051311137434 NALLA MEENAKSHI 12033 307.50 3127 NO 3 1ST FLOOR 4TH CROSS KAGGADASAPURA M N ROAD RAMANAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560093



1886 1201090003936941 G C HARISH . 12337 45.00 3129 S/O G CHANDRA REDDY, BASAVESHWARA TEMPLE,CHITRADURG NR BASAVESHWARA TEMPLE CHITRADURGA 577501
1887 IN30115121808876 PRAVEEN KUMAR 12453 30.00 3131 NO NEW 78 OLD NO 122 PEDARIYAR KOIL STREET 1ST FLOOR NEAR STANLEY HOSPITAL CHENNAI 600001
1888 1203230000567494 NEMICHAND KOTHARI 12497 0.50 3132 NO 8 MAHAVEER COLONY EVK SAMPATH ROAD VEPERY CHENNAI 600007
1889 IN30115120714268 K USHA 12521 25.00 3133 12 GURUMURTHY GARDEN STREET PERAMBUR CHENNAI 600011
1890 1202470000252563 TANGATUR CHANDRASEKAR . 12527 100.00 3134 NO 2/25 BESANT ROAD ROYAPETTAH CHENNAI 600014
1891 1204450000394453 S G ROSALIND HEPHZIBAH 12529 100.00 3135 NO 115 PYCROFTS ROAD ROYAPETTAH . CHENNAI 600014
1892 1204470000950362 M K PALANIVEL 12550 1.00 3136 NO 18 SOUTH BOG SALAI BLOCK THOUSAND LIGHT CHENNAI 600017
1893 IN30009510140221 R M Meyappan 12690 150.00 3137 AB 75/2 IIIrd Main Road Ist St, Annanagar Chennai 600040
1894 IN30169610278929 MANJULA.N 12698 100.00 3138 118,AL BLOCK, 3RD STREET , ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI 600040
1895 IN30089610178178 C VENKATARAMAN 12715 20.00 3139 42 5 APPU COLONY KAMARAJ NAGAR THIRUVANMIYURI CHENNAI 600041
1896 IN30108022836908 ARJUN BALAKRISHNAN 12717 250.00 3140 D 203 ATRIUM NO.22 O/NO.49 N/NO.22 KALASHETRA ROAD TIRUVANMIYUR CHENNAI 600041
1897 1302750000106531 VICTOR DAVID 12808 5.00 3141 NO 12/8 SENTHIL MURUGAN STREET THILAKAVATHY NAGAR EAST TAMBARAM CHENNAI 600059
1898 1204720009547452 SARAVANAN. S 12892 0.50 3143 68/137, SASTHRI NAGAR, 1ST STREET, TONDIARPET, CHENNAI 600081
1899 IN30048415585870 CHAKKILALA VAMSI KRISHNA 13015 18.50 3144 37 1039 42ND STREET TVS COLONY  ANNANAGAR CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600101
1900 1202470000506785 T D RAJKUMAR . 13067 100.00 3145 NO 7 KAMBAR STREET THIRUVALLUR 602001
1901 IN30154931348169 G VADIVEL 13101 15.00 3146 2 67 WARD 2 AMBETHKAR NAGAR FIRST STREET AATHIPATTU AATHIPATTU P VILUPPURAM 604152
1902 IN30051320551293 VENKATA SUBBU BALU 13112 110.00 3147 NO 1 FIRST FLOOR AMBETHKAR SALAI AVVAI NAGAR MUDALIARPET PONDICHERRY PONDICHERRY (UT) 605004
1903 IN30115123169318 VIJAYAKUMAR KUNHIRAMAN 13124 50.00 3148 10 SECOND CROSS STREET RAJIV GANDHI NAGAR BRINDAVANAM PONDICHERRY 605011
1904 IN30017510648082 KESAVAN R 13185 5.00 3149 OLD NO 5/20, PANNAIYUR AGBRAHARAM MELA VAITHIYANATHAN PETTAI THIRUVAIYARU THANJAVUR 613203
1905 IN30131321738763 BALASUNDARAM R 13214 150.00 3150 NO 28 MALLI SAHIB STREET MALLI SAHIB STREET TRICHY 620008
1906 IN30307710206418 PANNEERSELVAM T M 13296 22.50 3151 NO 9 2 KAJALAKSHMI FIRST STREET VASUKI STREET VILLAPURAM MADURAI TAMILNADU 625012
1907 IN30059710110073 VAIGHAI CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES LTD 13308 5.00 3152 VAIGAI HOUSE NO . 39/B ANNA NAGAR MADURAI 625020
1908 1202570000194620 KOLANDAISAMY KAVITHA . 13433 25.00 3153 3-486/3-286-3, BHARATHI NAGAR, MOOKANDAPALLI, HOSUR 635126
1909 1201640000108291 PANDHALARAJAN S. 13442 100.00 3154 NO.13/6 CHENNAKRISHNAN STREET SALEM (DT) SALEM 636001
1910 1204450000406548 C RAVINDRAN 13478 100.00 3155 26/A-3  KALINGA STREET MAHENDRAPURI SALEM SALEM 636008
1911 1203320009829185 S KANNAMMAL 13610 200.00 3158 1/18 PIRITHI PANNEERKUTHIPALAYAM ELAIYAMPALAYAM NAMAKKAL 637209
1912 1201090003233807 P SANTHAKUMAR . 13693 200.00 3160 D NO - 17 MOSUVANA STREET ERODE 638001
1913 IN30021414240416 ANGAPPAN M 13726 200.00 3161 DOOR  NO  117  SHEIKH DAWOOD STREET PATTAKARAR THOTTAM ERODE ERODE 638001
1914 IN30108022842116 K S BALASUBRAMANIAM 13741 50.00 3162 8 CAUVERY ROAD NEAR JINNAH STREET ERODE ERODE 638001
1915 IN30210510675988 R MANOHARAN 13782 400.00 3163 M-34, PERIYAR NAGAR ERODE 638001
1916 IN30059710317211 SHANMUGAM P K 13854 250.00 3164 NO 65/158 GANDHIJI STREET III KOLLAMPALAYAM KASIPALYAM ERODE 638002
1917 1204470002082106 ASAM RAJAMONEY 13896 421.00 3165 26/1 GAYATRIILAM KAVERYNGR KUYELANTHOOP PU KARUNGALPALAYAM ERODE 638003
1918 1203600002291600 NATARAJAN M K . 13927 200.00 3167 24 E P B NAGAR PERIYASEMUR VEERAPPANCHATRAM NEAR NORTH POLICE STATION ERODE 638004
1919 IN30226911965551 CHINNASAMY S 13956 35.50 3169 OLD NO-18/A, NEW NO-11, M G R STREET, VEERAPPAN CHATIRAM, ERODE, TAMILNADU 638004
1920 IN30210510674406 SUNDARAM K 13978 200.00 3170 4/76-10 SANKAGIRI MAIN ROAD PALLIPALAYAM AGRAHARAM THERKUPALAYAM NAMAKKAL AGRAHARAM TAMILNADU 638008
1921 1201090000702261 JAYAGOPAL . N . . 13981 25.00 3171 882, E.V.N ROAD ERODE ERODE 638009
1922 IN30108022711742 N KRISHNAMOORTHY 14013 200.00 3172 3 / 15 NALLIYAM PALAYAM RANGAMPALAYAM POST ERODE 638009
1923 1204630000023970 SHANMUGAM VASANTHI 14049 1250.00 3173 14, BALASUBRAMANIYA NAGAR PERUNDURAI ROAD ERODE 638011
1924 IN30108022658439 S BALAKRISHNAN 14063 50.00 3174 VENKATESWARA SWEETS 39 KASIANNA STREET SAMPATHNAGAR NASIYANOOR ROAD ERODE 638011
1925 IN30280610083108 C SURESH 14075 1100.00 3175 NO.57F, VIP COLONY SAMPATH NAGAR VEERAPPAN CHATRAM ERODE 638011 S MYTHILI
1926 IN30290249735634 MYTHILI  M 14076 400.00 3176 383 VIVEKANANDAR SALAI 17 ROSEGARDEN APPARTMENTS NARAYANAVALASU ERODE TAMILNADU,INDIA 638011
1927 IN30177414732027 THIRUMOORTHY S 14099 0.50 3177 ITCHIPATTI THOPPUPALAYAM P O CHENNIMALAI PERUNDURAI ERODE 638051
1928 IN30169612396553 KULANDAISAMY  . 14139 200.00 3178 H NO 9/176 MUTHAIY PALAYAM PUNJAIKAALAMANGALAM ERODE 638060
1929 IN30226911580346 SUBRAMANIAM P 14196 34.50 3179 3/33, KARUNDEVAN PALAYAM, NANJAI UTHUKULI PO, MODAKURICHI VIA,ERODE, TAMILNADU 638104
1930 IN30334010036133 YAGAVEL S P 14199 1000.00 3180 NO 137 GANDHI VEETHI MODAKKURICHI ERODE 638104
1931 IN30051317881632 G V KANDASAMYGOUNDER 14280 2.50 3182 60 PATTAKKARAR ST AVARANGATTUVALASU PALLAPALAYAM ERODE TAMIL NADU 638116
1932 1201320001702892 P KUPPUSAMY 14308 400.00 3183 13 MAIN STREET ARIKKARAN KATTUR VELLOTTAMPARAPPU ERODE VELLOTTAMPARAPPU 638154
1933 IN30017510557228 BALASUBRAMANI K 14381 5.00 3185 54 B, RAMANATHAPURAM SALANGAPALAYAM POST KAVINDAPADI ERODE 638455
1934 IN30017510654546 PONNUSWAMI V P 14529 1250.00 3188 NEW NO 4, OLD NO 67-A 6TH STREET, TATABAD COIMBATORE 641012
1935 1204940000206011 N P VENUGOPALAN 14707 75.00 3190 ADITHYA NEAR S N PARK KANNUR POST KANNUR DT KANNUR 670001
1936 IN30287120246790 Kathikoya K 14737 2.50 3191 H No 19/1462 A Mariya Ullattu Paramba Chalappuram P O Kozhikode 673002
1937 1203280000068752 MADHAVAN . Y . 14788 500.00 3192 CHERIYA YEZHUVATH HOUSE CHITTUR PALAKKAD 678101
1938 1204550000402704 SIVARAJAN . 14819 500.00 3193 398 AREEKKARM 8 NAGALASSERY GRAMA PANCHAYATH OTTAPALAM OTTAPALAM 679533
1939 IN30021411236127 P PAVITHRAN 14898 25.00 3195 5/93 PAYATTILAMPARAMBIL PERINGANAM P O THRISSUR DIST 680686
1940 1205670001364118 VIJAYAN M T . 15046 65.00 3197 MANATHUPADAM VILANGU VILANGU P O KIZHAKKAMBALAM ERNAKULAM 683561
1941 1205730000214222 VIPIN C GOPI . 15057 100.00 3198 CHEMMALATH HOUSE CHENGAMANAD P O ALUVA ERNAKULAM 683578
1942 IN30163740265366 SELVI T S 15207 0.50 3199 T C 30/1103 AMBALATHUMUKKU PETTAH P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695024
1943 1202980000269879 V R MOHANAN 15219 10.00 3200 SOORYA ANAD  P O NEDUMANGAD TRIVANDRUM 695544
1944 1205460000011582 ABHIJIT BOSE 15267 12.50 3201 62/1 MASJID BARI STREET KOLKATA 700006
1945 1205300000002950 VIJAY KUMAR BIRLA & OTHERS HUF . 15343 200.00 3202 82/9, BALLYGUNGE PLACE KOLKATA 700019
1946 IN30051312872302 SHANKAR CHAUDHURI 15449 10.00 3204 164C/4 PRINCE ANWAR SHAH ROAD LAKE GARDENS KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700045
1947 IN30009511370672 Ivy Nandy 15453 3.00 3205 Flat-1 A, Oindri 63, Naktala Lane Kolkata 700047 Arun Nandy
1948 IN30125013223190 SUKHENDRA LAL SEN 15579 50.00 3207 3 B 802 AVISHIKTA PH 1 369/1 PURBANCHAL KALITALA ROAD KOLKATA 700078
1949 IN30036022602264 ZION FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD 15601 500.00 3208 7/1C LINDSEY STREET SURANA MANSION 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700087
1950 1203000000707617 NANDITA BHUTRA 15722 100.00 3209 106 KIRAN CHANDRA SINGHA GANGES GARDEN GA4 SHIBPUR HOWRAH 711102
1951 1203230001179398 SHREE BHAGWAN KABRA 15770 100.00 3210 23 6 N S ROAD SARVODAYA APARTMENT BLOCK B 4TH FLOOR BALLY HOWRAH 711204
1952 IN30318110059447 DEBABRATA CHATTARAJ 15946 287.50 3211 JAGADALLA, AREA - JAGADALLA-1, NEAR JAGADALLA POST OFFICE, PS + DIST. - BANKURA 722146
1953 IN30169610471895 ARIJIT LAHIRI 16056 150.00 3212 6/3 K.L.M LANE,MITROPARA NAIHATI,24 PARGANAS NORTH WEST BENGAL 743165
1954 1206690000095395 SHYAM SUNDAR SAHA 16063 150.00 3213 GOUR BHABAN 1369 SIRPUR HIGH SCHOOL HABRA NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743263
1955 1302340000346533 SURESH PRASAD AGRAWAL HUF . 16089 2500.00 3214 RAJDHANI SALES 1ST FLOOR, SHOP- 3 & 4 METRO ENCLAVE BHUBANESWAR 751006
1956 IN30125028917091 VIJAY KUMAR JAIN 16272 125.00 3215 CO  KAMAL  KUMAR  JAIN NEAR  HARI   MANDIR PO  AND  DIST  NALBARI ASSAM 781335
1957 1201320001470194 SARITA SOOD . 16289 29.00 3216 JALANNAGAR SOUTH TEA ESTATE DIBRUGARH DIBRUGARH 786005
1958 IN30058910145199 RAJESH RANJAN 16423 50.00 3217 C/O SHANKAR MEDICAL HALL NEW MARKET BAKHTIYARPUR PATNA 803212
1959 IN30021417407931 HAJI MOHAMMED SATTAR 16706 750.00 3218 TAWUNIYA CORPORATE OFFICE 452, TAKHASUSSI RD RAHMANIA STREET POBOX 86959 11632 RIYADH SAUDI ARABIA 99999


